
Counter Copy From Date:  01-01-2018
    To Date:  12-31-2019

B005 RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

201800352

NEW 5 BEDROOMS/FOUR FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR ATT. GARAGE

UNFIN. ATTIC/FIN. BSMENT REC ROOM AND FULL BATH/NO DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MCGOLDRICK, RICHARD D. JR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$565,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800076

StatusStreet:

02/05/2018
CSL

No.
 42 CRESTWOOD DR.

Unit:

201800387

NEW 4 BEDROOM/FOUR FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR ATT. GARAGE/

FIN. BSMENT REC. ROOM/FULL BATH/UNFIN. ATTIC/DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MCGOLDRICK, RICHARD D. JR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$550,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800062

StatusStreet:

02/07/2018
CSL

No.
 50 CRESTWOOD DR.

Unit:

201800456

5 BEDROOMS/FOUR FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

FIN. BSMENT REC. ROOM/FULL BATH/UNFIN. ATTIC/NO DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$817,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800308

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
CSL

No.
 43 JACKSON RD

Unit:
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201800480

5 BDRMS/5 FULL BTHS/1 HALF BTH/2 CAR ATTACHDED GARAGE/NO

DECK/UNFIN.BSMNT & ATTIC/LHR #17-10/4-13-18 AMEND.SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

7 PARK AVENUE, LLCOwner Name:

130 DEVELOPABLE LANDBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$687,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800224

StatusStreet:

02/14/2018
CSL

No.
 7 PARK AVE.

Unit:

201800500

BUILD 4 BEDROOMS/2 HALF BATHS/2 FULL BATHS/1 THREE QUARTER

BATH/2-CAR ATT. GARAGE/DECK/UNFIN. ATTIC/UNFIN. BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PROKUPETS, VLADIMIRBuilder Name:

241 OAKLAND, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-938-0323Builder Phone No.

$750,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800129

StatusStreet:

02/15/2018
CSL

No.
 241 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:

201800576

6 BEDROOMS/7 FULL BATHS/2 HALF BATHS/4-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE/

PART.FIN BSMENT REC. RM/FIN.ATTIC 2 BEDROOMS/BATH/NO DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DEBENEDICTIS, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

WADSWORTH, ROBERT M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-462-5516Builder Phone No.

$1,365,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800347

StatusStreet:

02/26/2018
CSL

No.
 103 LIVINGSTON RD

Unit:
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201800599

6 BEDROOMS/6 FULL BATHS/2 HALF BATHS/3-CAR ATT. GARAGE/FIN.

 3RD FLOOR BEDROOM/BATH/FIN. ATTIC/;UNFIN. BSMENT/ZBA2017-95

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

285 GROVE STREET LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$1,037,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800515

StatusStreet:

02/27/2018
CSL

No.
 45 LONGMEADOW RD.

Unit:

201800618

5 BEDROOMS/5 FULL BATHS/4 HALF BATHS/3-CAR ATT. GARAGE/

FIN. BSMENT/UNFIN. ATTIC/POOLHOUSE W/2 RMS, 1 BATH/LHR 17-05

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KOULOPOULOS, JAMESBuilder Name:

PANTEKIDIS, JOHN TRUSTEE OF THE GROVEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-212-4773Builder Phone No.

$6,500,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800457

StatusStreet:

03/01/2018
CSL

No.
 276 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201800663

6 BDRMS-4 AND ONE HALF BTHS-2 CAR GARAGE-UNFINISHED ATTIC

UNFINISHED-ZBA 2017-78

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SAVARD, WALTERBuilder Name:

NORTHLAND RESIDENTIAL ADVISORY LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-983-9095Builder Phone No.

$772,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800557

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
CSL

No.
 11 HOMESTEAD RD

Unit:
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201800816

2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE/4 BDRMS/3.5 BTHS/UNFIN. BASEMENT/

NO ATTIC SPACE/NO DECK/COVERED PORCH/REAR PATIO/AMEND TX

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO, JOHNBuilder Name:

NEEDHAM MILLER LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-3354Builder Phone No.

$528,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800686

StatusStreet:

03/22/2018
CSL

No.
 40 BEECHWOOD RD

Unit:

201800948

5 BEDROOMS/4 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2 CAR GARAGE/NO DECK/

FIN. BSMENT PLAYRM/MEDIA RM/BEDRM/FULL BATH/ATTIC BONUS RM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZALTAS, DAVIDBuilder Name:

BRIGHT ROCK LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-653-1717Builder Phone No.

$820,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800746

StatusStreet:

04/04/2018
CSL

No.
 5 FELLS CIRCLE

Unit:

201801016

5 BEDROOMS/5 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2 CAR ATT. GARAGE/NO

DECK/FIN. ATTIC BEDROOM/FIN. BASEMENT PLAYROOM/LHR 17-8

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

BRENDON PROPERTIES 4 RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$1,031,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800779

StatusStreet:

04/09/2018
CSL

No.
 5 CLAFLIN RD

Unit:
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201801025

6 BEDROOMS/6 FULL BATHS/2 HALF BATHS/3 CAR ATT. GARAGE/NO

DECK/FIN. ATT. BEDRM/LOFT/BATH/FIN.BSMENT GAME RM/GYM/PLAYRM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

CAREY, LESLIE S., TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$1,320,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800780

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
CSL

No.
 19 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:

201801107

4 BDRMS, 5 BTHS, STUDY RM, FINISHED BASEMENT, NO ATTIC

TWO CAR GARAGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZOU, MINGZONGBuilder Name:

UNITED INVESTMENT FLEET, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-461-9245Builder Phone No.

$540,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201800790

StatusStreet:

04/18/2018
CSL

No.
 34 RUSSELL RD

Unit:

201801271

FOUR BDRM, FOUR & ONE HALF BTH, NO FINISHED ATTIC, TWO CAR

GARAGE, REC RM, FULL BTH IN BASEMENT, 16X11 DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MCGOLDRICK, R D, JR. TR FOR HI-POINT RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$687,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801038

StatusStreet:

05/04/2018
CSL

No.
 29 PATTON RD

Unit:
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201801405

4 BEDROOMS/3 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/ 2-CAR ATT. GARAGE/FRONT

FARMERS PORCH/UNFIN. ATTIC/UNFIN. BSMENT/AMEND - SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO, JOHNBuilder Name:

NEEDHAM MILLER LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-3354Builder Phone No.

$750,280.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801292

StatusStreet:

05/17/2018
CSL

No.
 100 ELMWOOD RD

Unit:

201801573

4 BDRMS, 4 FULL BTHS, 1 HALF BTH, 2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE

FIN. BASEMENT, UNFINISHED ATTIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FULLER, BENJAMINBuilder Name:

REGAL BEAGLE, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-983-0608Builder Phone No.

$750,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801266

StatusStreet:

06/01/2018
CSL

No.
 87 IVY RD

Unit:

201801849

4 BDRM, 3 AND ONE HALF BTH, UNFIN. ATTIC, 2 CAR GARAGE, NO

DECK, FIN. BASEMENT WITH EXERCISE ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

STONEPATH, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$803,850.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801682

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
CSL

No.
 42 BROOK ST.

Unit:
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201802023

4 BDRM, 4 FULL BTHS, 1 HALF BTH, 2 CAR ATTACHED GARAGE, NO

DECK, FIN. PLAYRM IN BSMNT, UNIHAB. ATTIC-LHR 18-06

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRADY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

GUIGLI, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-272-5215Builder Phone No.

$725,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801781

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 55 PILGRIM RD

Unit:

201802062

4 BDRMS, 4 FULL BTHS, HALF BTH, FINISHED ROOM IN ATTIC, TWO

CAR GARAGE, REC RM, EXERC. RM, FULL BTH IN BASMNT/ZBA 2018-9

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SABOURIN, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

DNH HOMES LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-0529Builder Phone No.

$900,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801731

StatusStreet:

07/11/2018
CSL

No.
 7 WILDON RD

Unit:

201802105

BUILD 5 BDROOMS/6 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/3-CAR ATT. GARAGE/

BDRM/BATH/CLSTS IN BSMENT/UNFIN.ATTIC-SEE TEXT/DECK-SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEGRAND, LENBuilder Name:

CHAN-FLYNN, STELLAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-943-5546Builder Phone No.

$900,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801844

StatusStreet:

07/16/2018
CSL

No.
 4 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:
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201802144

5 BEDROOMS/4 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE/

FIN. BASEMENT BEDROOM/FULL BATH/NO DECK/UNFIN. ATTIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LUI, PATRICKBuilder Name:

BAYFORT CAPITAL LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-230-2292Builder Phone No.

$763,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201801980

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 18 PUTNEY RD

Unit:

201802398

4 BEDROOMS/FOUR FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2 CAR ATT. GARAGE/

FIN. BASEMENT REC. ROOM/NO FIN. ATTIC/NO DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$752,250.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802119

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 6 PINEVALE AVE.

Unit:

201802702

5 BEDROOMS/5 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH'/3-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE/

FIN. ATTIC BATH/BDRM/FIN BSMENT BDRM/BATH/PLAYRM/GYM/NO DKS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DALFIOR, FERNANDOBuilder Name:

21 LEHIGH ROAD LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-721-7946Builder Phone No.

$950,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802296

StatusStreet:

09/04/2018
CSL

No.
 21 LEHIGH RD

Unit:
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201802781

5 BDRM-6.5 BTHS-3 CAR GARAGE-TLAG 6,990 SF-UNFINISHED ATTIC

AND BASEMENT-LHR #18-09-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAU, LUISHUNBuilder Name:

ZHANG, WEIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-697-0494Builder Phone No.

$882,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802524

StatusStreet:

09/11/2018
CSL

No.
 16 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:

201802828

6 BEDROOMS/5 FULL BATHS/ 2 HALF BATHS/3-CAR GARAGE/

 BSMENT GAME RM/PLAY RM/MECH. RM/FULL BATH/NO DECK/LHR 18-03

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWEENEY, BRYANBuilder Name:

BULL, JONATHANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-404-4218Builder Phone No.

$2,300,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802569

StatusStreet:

09/13/2018
CSL

No.
 21 CARISBROOKE RD

Unit:

201802958

4 BEDRMS/4 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR GARAGE/UNFIN ATTIC/

FIN.BSMENT BEDRM/MEDIA/PLAY RM/BATH/WINE MAKING RM/DK/  ZBA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

FANNING, JOSEPH A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$860,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802831

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 7 PRISCILLA RD

Unit:
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201803111

BUILD 4 BEDROOMS/4 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR ATT. GARAGE/

FIN. BASEMENT W/GYM/UNFIN. ATTIC/NO DECK/ LHR 18-11

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BERN, RANDYBuilder Name:

SACHER, ANDREW I & SOPHIA POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-460-4255Builder Phone No.

$815,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802805

StatusStreet:

10/09/2018
CSL

No.
 38 RICHLAND RD

Unit:

201803112

7 BDRMS/ 6 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/1 FRONT PORCH/COVERED

LANDING/COVERED LANDING IN REAR/3-CAR ATT GARAGE- TEXT CONT'

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARAVIELLO, MICHAELBuilder Name:

VERDANT PROPERTIES LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-894-7028Builder Phone No.

$1,051,350.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802920

StatusStreet:

10/05/2018
CSL

No.
 70 TEMPLE RD

Unit:

201803116

4 BEDRMS/3 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR GARAGE/DECK/FIN.

BSMENT PLAYRM/BEDRM/EXCISE. RM/SAUNA/UNFIN.ATTIC/4 FIREPLACE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PATTERSON, EMORYBuilder Name:

JALILI, NADEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-310-5821Builder Phone No.

$550,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802963

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 11 MANSFIELD RD

Unit:
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201803252

3 BEDROOMS/3 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR GARAGE/UNFIN.

BASEMENT/UNFIN ATTIC/NO DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, DAVIDBuilder Name:

MALTZ, DAVID L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-826-6123Builder Phone No.

$1,041,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201802941

StatusStreet:

10/17/2018
CSL

No.
 68 BEECHWOOD RD

Unit:

201803520

5 BEDROOMS/5 FULL BATHS/2 HALF BATHS/3-CAR ATT. GARAGE/FIN.

BSMENT SITTING RM/GAME RM/WINE CELLAR/MEDIA RM/UNFIN. ATTIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: REARDON, JAMES M.Builder Name:

OXBOW DEVELOPMENT, INC.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-292-0390Builder Phone No.

$1,074,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803300

StatusStreet:

11/06/2018
CSL

No.
 47 ROYALSTON RD

Unit:

201803585

4 BEDROOMS, 3 & 1/2 BATHS, 2 CAR GARAGE, UNFINISHED ATTIC

AND BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CORDA, VICTORBuilder Name:

CURVE STREET HOLDINGS LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-962-8531Builder Phone No.

$562,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803376

StatusStreet:

11/16/2018
CSL

No.
 40 CARVER RD

Unit:
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201803670

5 BEDROOMS, 4 AND 1 1/2 BATH, FINISHED BASMENT, UNFINISHED

ATTIC, 2 CAR GARAGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRUZ, FRANKLINBuilder Name:

CREATING HOMES LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-956-2981Builder Phone No.

$600,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803550

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 1 INGLESIDE RD

Unit:

201803712

7  BEDRMS/6 FULL BATHS/2 HALF BATHS/3-CAR ATT. GAR./FIN.BSMT

REC.RM/FULL BTH/THEATER/BDRM/GYM/FIN.ATT. BDRM/BTH/PLAY RM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

CAREY, LESLIE S., TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$2,120,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803456

StatusStreet:

11/27/2018
CSL

No.
 15 FALMOUTH CIRCLE

Unit:

201803784

5 BEDROOMS/4 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR ATTACHED GARAGE/

FIN. BSMENT BEDROOM/REC. ROOM/BATH/ATT.UNHEATED SUNROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$782,701.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803673

StatusStreet:

12/05/2018
CSL

No.
 19 AUBURN RD

Unit:
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201803787

6 FLL BTHS,2 HLF BTHS, 7 BDRMS, FIN.ATTIC W/1 BDRM & FLL BTH

FIN BSNT W/BDRM, FL BTH, REC & EX RM, 3 CAR GRGE, LHR 18-08

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

BRENDON-MOTA, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$2,013,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803248

StatusStreet:

12/05/2018
CSL

No.
 95 ALBION RD

Unit:

201803797

3 BDRMS-3 1/2 BTHS-2 CAR GARAGE-FINISHED BASEMENT,EXERCISE

ROOM,LOUNGE AREA, FULL BTH, UNFIN. ATTIC-LHR #18-02

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SAVARD, WALTERBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY NRC LLCOwner Name:

130 DEVELOPABLE LANDBuilding Type:781-983-9095Builder Phone No.

$900,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803129

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 638 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803802

4 BEDROOMS/4 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/2-CAR GARAGE/FIN. BSMENT

BEDROOM/PLAYROOM/GYM/BATHROOM/UNFIN. ATTIC/NO DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FALLON, PETER A.Builder Name:

O'KELLY-LYNCH, KEVINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-4516Builder Phone No.

$1,500,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803653

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 76 WOODCLIFF RD

Unit:
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201803880

4 BEDROOMS,4 FULL BATHS,1 1/2 BATH,2 CAR GARAGE,3 SEASON PCH

ASPHALT DRIVEWAY AND FRONT COVERED PORCH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OUELLET, PIERREBuilder Name:

JOHNSON, JAN E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-630-3442Builder Phone No.

$497,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803819

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 11 FIFE RD

Unit:

201803934

6 BDM/5 FL BTHS 3 1/2 BTHS/3 CAR GARAGE/FNSHD WALK-OUT BSMT

W/BAR, MEDIA RM, GOLF SIMULTR, SPA,SWIM.POOL,HOT TUB,CABANA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PATTERSON, EMORYBuilder Name:

HILINSKI, LISA A., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-310-5821Builder Phone No.

$7,325,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803495

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
CSL

No.
 20 OLD FARM RD

Unit:

201804009

6 BEDROOMS/5 FULL BATHS/3 HALF BATHS/3-CAR GARAGE/UNFIN.

ATTIC/FIN.BSMENT PLAYROOM/BEDROOM/POOL ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WHITLA, DOUGLAS P.Builder Name:

MEDICI, MICHAEL A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-922-7087Builder Phone No.

$2,760,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803917

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 45 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:
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201900028

6 BEDRMS/6 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/ATT. GARAGE AT BASEMENT

LEVEL/FIN.BSMENT BDRM/BATH/MECH/FIN.ATTIC DEN/BTH/ZBA2018-58

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KRAUS, CHARLES E.Builder Name:

ANDERSON, STEPHANIEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-771-2099Builder Phone No.

$520,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW SINGLE FAMILY

Application No.
201803901

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
ARCH

No.
 24 AVON RD

Unit:

B010 RES: NEW TWO-FAMILY

201800204

EACH UNIT HAS 5 BEDROOMS/3 FULL BATHS/1 HALF BATH/1 CAR

GARAGE/UNFIN. BASEMENT/UNFIN. ATTIC/NO DECKS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MUNTZ, MARKBuilder Name:

BROSSI BROTHERS LTD PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-3520Builder Phone No.

$800,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW TWO-FAMILY

Application No.
201800151

StatusStreet:

01/22/2018
CSL

No.
 21 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201801288

5 BDRMS, 4.5 BTHS, 2 CAR GARAGE, UNFIN, ATTIC, NO DECK, FIN

BASEMENT, OFFICE, PLAYROOM, EXERCISE RM, BTH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: THOMAS, JONATHAN J.Builder Name:

20MELLON, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-944-5838Builder Phone No.

$759,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: NEW TWO-FAMILY

Application No.
201801076

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 20 MELLON RD

Unit:
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B015 RES: ADDITION

201800143

2-CAR ATT. GARAGE/KITCHEN/STAIR TOWER/1 FULL BATH/1 HALF

BATH/RECREATION ROOM/POURED CONCRETE RETAINING WALL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PARQUET, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

MURPHY, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-831-3216Builder Phone No.

$205,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201701814

StatusStreet:

01/17/2018
CSL

No.
 200 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:

201800172

DEMO DECK/BUILD SUN ROOM AT REAR OF HOUSE/REMODEL KITCHEN/

FAMILY AND LIVING ROOM/INSTALL STONE PATIO BEHIND NEW SUN RM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHI, JIBuilder Name:

YIN, XIAOYANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:860-287-6599Builder Phone No.

$200,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201703803

StatusStreet:

01/18/2018
CSL

No.
 77 OAK ST.

Unit:

201800231

BUILD REAR BALCONY DECK W/STAIRS/REMOVE EXISTING WINDOW

AND INSTALL SLIDING DOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOARES, JOEL F.Builder Name:

LOMES, SCOTT M & ANNA KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-244-8257Builder Phone No.

$16,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800183

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 16 INDIAN SPRINGS WAY

Unit:

Page 16 of 444



201800233

RECONSTRUCT FOUNDATION-NO CHANGE IN EXTERIOR OF HOUSE OR

LOT COVERAGE/4-5-18:AMENDMENT - SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SILVERSTEIN, LORI W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$43,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800188

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 17 FRAMAR RD

Unit:

201800322

OFFICE,OFFICE BTH AND MAST. BTH ADDITION, RENOV. EXISTING

HOUSE, KITCH,MUDRM,MAST.BDRM,PWDR RM-ZBA # 2017-94

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREENBERG, JEDBuilder Name:

JONCAS, DAVID W., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-965-9441Builder Phone No.

$950,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800212

StatusStreet:

01/31/2018
CSL

No.
 15 ORDWAY RD

Unit:

201800331

BLD 9 X 22 TWO STORY ADDIT ON LEFT SIDE OF EXIST. HOUSE

ADD FRONT PORTICO & FRONT DOOR-PHASE I

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARCHAMBAULT, MARKBuilder Name:

GARRISON, DANIELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-277-3381Builder Phone No.

$113,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800270

StatusStreet:

02/02/2018
CSL

No.
 11 PILGRIM CIRCLE

Unit:
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201800400

ADDITION AT REAR OF HOUSE FOR POWDER ROOM/RENOVATE

KITCHEN/MASTER BATH/LAUNDRY CLOSET/REMOVE & REBUILD DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHERMAN, RANDALL S.Builder Name:

PAIVA, LORI AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-259-4169Builder Phone No.

$370,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800320

StatusStreet:

02/07/2018
CSL

No.
 8 LINCOLN CIRCLE

Unit:

201800554

DEMO EXISTING ENTRY PORCH/BUILD ADDITION TO KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COADY, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

PENTA, JONATHAN C & PAULA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-397-4776Builder Phone No.

$206,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800495

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 3 STONEFIELD LANE

Unit:

201800631

EXPAND DINING AND LIVING ROOMS ON FIRST FLOOR/ADD 1

BEDROOM ON 2ND FLOOR - ZBA 2017-50

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CUMMINGS, STEPHENBuilder Name:

VICHNIAC, AVI M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-9299Builder Phone No.

$160,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201703894

StatusStreet:

03/02/2018
CSL

No.
 6 DAMIEN RD

Unit:
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201800729

ADD TWO STORY ADDIT TO LEFT SIDE OF PROPERTY/ADD SECOND

STORY TO GARAGE-DEMO SUNROOM-ZBA 2017-91

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEAVNER, SCOTTBuilder Name:

STEWART, GARRICK C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-429-2154Builder Phone No.

$280,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800599

StatusStreet:

03/12/2018
CSL

No.
 62 KIRKLAND CIRCLE

Unit:

201800762

BUILD 2 STORY ADDITION WITH 2-CAR GARAGE/MASTER SUITE/

BEDROOM/RENOVATE EXISTING HOUSE - ZBA #2017-89

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZOU, MINGZONGBuilder Name:

UNITED INVESTMENT FLEETOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-461-9245Builder Phone No.

$260,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800701

StatusStreet:

03/16/2018
CSL

No.
 48 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201800888

EXTEND EXISTING OPENING ON NON-BEARING WALL FROM 3 FT TO

8 FT/BUILD DORMER/INSULATE ROOF

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROMANOWSKI, RONALD T.Builder Name:

SOWER, CHRISTOPHER D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-507-5486Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800813

StatusStreet:

03/29/2018
CSL

No.
 50 PINE PLAIN RD

Unit:

Page 19 of 444



201800898

DEMO DETACH.GARAGE-BLD ADDIT. W/ CONNECTED GARAGE-NEW

KITCH, MAST.BDRM, MUDRM, OUTSIDE PATIO- 10-18-18: SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BATES, GREGORY S.Builder Name:

BATES, GREGORY S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$950,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800526

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
OWN

No.
 43 WHITING RD

Unit:

201801022

2 STORY ADDITION BEDROOM/OFFICE/FULL BATH/REPLACE FRENCH

DOOR - ZBA 2018-12

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAUPTMAN, MICHAELBuilder Name:

SNOW, ANDREW M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-7320Builder Phone No.

$114,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800949

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
CSL

No.
 40 EMERSON RD

Unit:

201801067

REMOVE WALLS/DECK OF FRONT PORCH, SHORE ROOF/ INSTALL

SIDING/NEW FOOTING, FRAME DECK WALLS/RESTORE TO EXIST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HULBIG, PHILIPBuilder Name:

KING, ROSE H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-384-7198Builder Phone No.

$65,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801030

StatusStreet:

04/13/2018
CSL

No.
 28 PAINE ST.

Unit:
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201801113

DEMO PORCH AND BULKHEAD/CHANGE 1 BEDRM ON 2ND FL TO BATH/

EXPAND KITCHEN/ADD MUDROOM AND DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PATTERSON, EMORYBuilder Name:

POWER, JOHN F., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-310-5821Builder Phone No.

$200,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800983

StatusStreet:

04/19/2018
CSL

No.
 160 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801186

ADDITION TO ENLARGE KITCHEN AND FAMILY ROOM/RENOVATE KITCHEN

FAMILY ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WHITE, STEPHEN J.Builder Name:

REYNOLDS, QUENTIN A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-328-9341Builder Phone No.

$320,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801031

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
CSL

No.
 12 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:

201801232

DEMO 1 CAR GARAGE/BUILD NEW 1 CAR GARAGE WITH BEDROOM ABOVE/

CONVERT SMALL BDRM INTO BATH/RENOVATE FRONT BDRM/HALL/TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLAIN, PETERBuilder Name:

HUNTER, GREGORY S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-654-4408Builder Phone No.

$143,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801081

StatusStreet:

05/01/2018
CSL

No.
 52 MARTIN RD

Unit:
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201801302

BUILD NEW MASTER BATH/CLOSET/OFFICE/FRONT DOOR ROOF

EXTENTION/INSTALL NEW GARAGE DOORS/REDO EXISTING ROOF

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WYCKOFF, PETERBuilder Name:

MCKAY, MATTHEW & KATIEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-821-6343Builder Phone No.

$233,793.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801161

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 18 KIRKLAND CIRCLE

Unit:

201801315

DEMO FAM. RM/OFC/BUILD NEW FAM. RM/2-CAR ATT. GARAGE W/OFC./

MASTER BDRM/BATH ABOVE/ADD TO KITCHEN/UNFIN. BSMENT/PORTICO

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAUPTMAN, MICHAELBuilder Name:

VOLDINS, JANIS MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-7320Builder Phone No.

$484,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801238

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 15 ALBA RD

Unit:

201801334

BUILD 2- CAR ATTACHED UNCONDITIONED GARAGE/REPAIR SIDE

ENTRY LANDING - ZBA 2018-10

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLEN, CHRISBuilder Name:

KANNAM, JOSEPH P & REBECCA EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-828-7941Builder Phone No.

$148,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801126

StatusStreet:

05/10/2018
CSL

No.
 20 DAMIEN RD

Unit:
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201801353

BUILD GARAGE ADDITION WITH LIVING ROOM/KITCHEN ON 1ST FL/

MASTER BEDRM ON 2ND FL/MOVE HALF BATH AND WALLS/ ZBA 2017-70

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHNEIDER, MICHAELBuilder Name:

BRADY, MICHAEL T.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-224-8593Builder Phone No.

$400,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801305

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 10 ARDEN RD

Unit:

201801484

ADD 5 X 13 SECOND FLOOR ADDITION-NEW COVERED FRONT ENTRY

AND STAIRS-ZBA #2018-17

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHULTZ, FRANKBuilder Name:

BOEGHOLM, NIELS P & LIN, HSIEN COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-803-8629Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801409

StatusStreet:

05/24/2018
CSL

No.
 2 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201801558

RENOVATE EXIST. HOME-ADD NEW BASEMENT, GARAGE, BDRM, 2 BTHS

ELEVATOR-ADDIT.ENTERTAIN SPACES, DINING PAVILION, LIV.RM-LHR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KRUSE, JOHN R.Builder Name:

BERYLSON, JOHN G & AMY JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-590-1847Builder Phone No.

$9,151,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800998

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
CSL

No.
 38 HIGHGATE

Unit:
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201801570

ADD MASTER BEDROOM/BATH/EXTEND KITCHEN/ADD DECK/RENOVATE

KITCHEN AND BATHROOMS/ENCLOSE PORCH - ZBA # 2017-73

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PESSOTE, ROSELMO C.Builder Name:

NEELEY, WILLIAM L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-922-9984Builder Phone No.

$400,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801505

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
CSL

No.
 26 RIVERDALE RD

Unit:

201801615

BUILD DECK @ REAR OF HOUSE WITH SLIDING DOOR INTO HOUSE AND

NEW WINDOW ON EACH SIDE OF DOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEYN, ROBERTBuilder Name:

OUELLET, ALAN E &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:339-222-8462Builder Phone No.

$43,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201800968

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 99 GREAT PLAIN AVE.

Unit:

201801672

RENOVATE ENTIRE HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LUSSIER, ERICBuilder Name:

LUSSIER, ERIC R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-389-2929Builder Phone No.

$290,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801611

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 30 OLD FARM RD

Unit:
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201801720

BUILD FAM. RM W/PARKING UNDER/DECK/ADD BDRM W/BATH -3RD FL/

ADD 2 BATHS/LAUNDRY 2ND FL/1 BATH ON 1ST FL/FIN. BSMENT RMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEVILACQUA, PAULBuilder Name:

BTE DEVELOPMENT LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-8239Builder Phone No.

$500,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801583

StatusStreet:

06/12/2018
CSL

No.
 51 OLD COLONY RD

Unit:

201801744

DEMO EXISTING SUNROOM/BUILD LARGER SUNROOM/REMODEL

INTERIOR OF HOUSE/NEW BATHS/KIT/WINDOWS/INSULATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PARQUET, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

DEVINE, MATTHEW R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-831-3216Builder Phone No.

$450,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801362

StatusStreet:

06/13/2018
CSL

No.
 15 SYLVAN RD

Unit:

201801761

ADD NEW FAM. RM ADDIT TO EXIST. FAM. RM ON SONOTUBES-NEW

REAR DECK  , NO FRONT PORCH ADDED AT THIS TIME .

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

SEGALINI, JUSTINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$120,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801673

StatusStreet:

06/14/2018
CSL

No.
 82 WHITTIER RD

Unit:
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201801795

SECOND STORY ADDITION AND NEW 3 CAR GARAGE STRUCTURE,DEMO

TWO GARAGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARSHALL III, JOHNBuilder Name:

BRIGGS, VINCENT P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-212-6091Builder Phone No.

$185,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801221

StatusStreet:

06/20/2018
CSL

No.
 371 WESTON RD

Unit:

201801864

ADDITION OF KITCHEN/LIVING ROOM/MASTER BEDROOM/BATH/

RENOVATE KITCHEN AND 2-1/2 BATHS - ZBA 2018-26

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, MICHAELBuilder Name:

MORRIS, DAVID G & CAROLYNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-846-5519Builder Phone No.

$450,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801732

StatusStreet:

06/26/2018
CSL

No.
 39 AVON RD

Unit:

201801873

CONSTRUCT ADDITION TO REAR OF HOUSE & CONSTRUCT TWO CAR

GARAGE WITH ROOM ABOVE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DURAND, MICHAELBuilder Name:

BBRG, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-2260Builder Phone No.

$283,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801687

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
CSL

No.
 19 RIVER GLEN RD

Unit:

Page 26 of 444



201801877

INSTALL DUCTLESS AC SYSTEM IN THE HOME-4 INDOOR UNITS AND

ONE OUTDOOR UNIT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

LITTLEFIELD, JOSHUA B &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801765

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
EPA

No.
 44 BOULDER BROOK RD

Unit:

201801936

10 X 15.2 SUNROOM ADDITIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ANDERSON, DONALDBuilder Name:

DAMON, JOHN PARKER &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-424-5622Builder Phone No.

$37,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801837

StatusStreet:

07/02/2018
CSL

No.
 8 BELAIR RD

Unit:

201801945

CONSTRUCT 400 SQ FT ADDITION-KITCHEN ON 1ST FLR-ENLARGE

2ND FLR BDRM-ADD MUDROOM-ZBA 2018-31

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LUSSIER, STEPHENBuilder Name:

MACVARISH, JOHN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-615-3661Builder Phone No.

$180,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801775

StatusStreet:

07/02/2018
CSL

No.
 110 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201801959

BUMP OUT KITCHEN - REMODEL/REMODEL HALF BATH/REPLACE

FAMILY ROOM DOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CORMIER, MARCELBuilder Name:

BURNS, ELLEN L & JAMES WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-910-0813Builder Phone No.

$230,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801879

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 4 CROTON ST.

Unit:

201801982

FAMILY ROOM ADDITION ON FROST WALLS/DECK/BUMP OUT GARAGE/

REMODEL KITCHEN/HALF BATH *10/19/18 SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCCULLOUGH, STEPHENBuilder Name:

BARRASO, DAVID & KATHERINE SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-273-4397Builder Phone No.

$232,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801915

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 23 RIVER GLEN RD

Unit:

201801985

BUILD 1 STORY ADDITION/RENOVATE EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARBAR, SAADEBuilder Name:

ACT DEVELOPMENT LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-462-0476Builder Phone No.

$210,640.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801871

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 22 ABERDEEN RD

Unit:

Page 28 of 444



201802053

BUILD REC ROOM/INSTALL BASKETBALL CT WITH GOLF SIMULATOR

*11/2/18 AMENDMENT: ADD SPA -NO ADD'L COST*

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARRIS, RICHARDBuilder Name:

QUINAN, DEBORAH P., TR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6073Builder Phone No.

$300,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201801973

StatusStreet:

07/10/2018
CSL

No.
 149 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:

201802114

DEMO EXISTING PORCH AND LANDING/BUILD NEW FARMERS PORCH/

REPLACE WATER LINE TO CURB STOP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GADBOIS, JACOBBuilder Name:

DUBLIN, CHARLES P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-294-0634Builder Phone No.

$111,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802063

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 15 COLGATE RD

Unit:

201802166

ADD SMALL SINGLE STORY BUMP OUT TO ENLARGE KITCHEN/

REMODEL KITCHEN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, ASHER M.Builder Name:

GOLDBERG, JOHN M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-417-0020Builder Phone No.

$408,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802072

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 24 STANDISH CIRCLE

Unit:
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201802247

BLD MASTER BDRM ADDIT. ABOVE FAMILY ROOM TO INCLUDE MAST.

BDRM/BTH/CLOSETS/REN.BTH TO CONVERT 2 BTHS/REN KIT/BASEMNT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHERMAN, RANDALL S.Builder Name:

CODDINGTON, D MITCHELL &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-259-4169Builder Phone No.

$720,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802134

StatusStreet:

07/26/2018
CSL

No.
 121 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201802256

BLD KITCHEN ADDTION-SINGLE STORY-WITH THREE FT CRAWL

SPACE BELOW-DEMO EXIST. DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LARSON, KEVINBuilder Name:

BRUSO, JAMESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-361-5017Builder Phone No.

$175,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802136

StatusStreet:

07/27/2018
CSL

No.
 42 BELLEVUE RD

Unit:

201802263

FULL RENOVATION-ADD BDRM & FULL BTH UPSTAIRS TO MAKE HOUSE

3 BDRMS, 2.5 BTHS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KASSIS, SAMIBuilder Name:

ACT DEVELOPMENT LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-460-1041Builder Phone No.

$210,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802185

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 9 FRAMAR RD

Unit:
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201802270

NEW ADDITION W/ MUDRM, HALF BTH, NEW DECK, STAIRS, NEW

BEAM INSIDE TO ALLOW FOR WALL REMOVAL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CURTICE, SCOTTBuilder Name:

FIERO, PHILLIPOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-808-0238Builder Phone No.

$62,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802226

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 409 WESTON RD

Unit:

201802306

ADD ONE CAR GARAGE TO REAR OF HOUSE W/ 26 X 18 KITCHEN

ABOVE-CONVERT ATTIC SPACE TO OFFICE/CLOSET/ZBA #2017-63

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOGAN, GLENBuilder Name:

KATSIKARIS, PETER & MARIAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-864-9669Builder Phone No.

$150,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802118

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 15 MANOR AVE.

Unit:

201802401

DEMOLISH & DISPOSE OF THE FRONT STEPS AND REBUILD  ON THE

MONOLITHIC FREE STANDING FOOTINGS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOUZA, ARLEN J.Builder Name:

YOUNG, RICHARD A + ANN VASALYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-828-2733Builder Phone No.

$6,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802331

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 34 WILLOW RD

Unit:

Page 31 of 444



201802591

ADDITION TO EXPAND BASEMENT, KITCHEN, BDRM, ADD A FULL BTH

ZBA 2018-42

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANGSTON, GREGBuilder Name:

BOFFA, DAVIDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-797-5899Builder Phone No.

$380,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802216

StatusStreet:

08/27/2018
CSL

No.
 40 BAY STATE RD

Unit:

201802597

ADDITION OF GARAGE, KITCHEN & MUDROOM WITH GAMEROOM

AND BATH ABOVE- ZBA #2018-35 AND ZBA 2018-54

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GORDON, KEVIN A.Builder Name:

BATTAGLINO, PAUL M & TAMARA BOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-235-6213Builder Phone No.

$850,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802528

StatusStreet:

08/27/2018
CSL

No.
 29 LONGMEADOW RD

Unit:

201802637

INSTALL MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP WITH 6 INDOOR HEADSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

MARTEL, JAMES A & JOANNE ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802591

StatusStreet:

08/29/2018
INST

No.
 78 PARKER RD

Unit:
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201802652

1 STORY ADDITION WITH 1 BATHROOM/2 BEDROOMS WITH

DORMERS - ZBA 2017-67

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANCASTER, JOHN R.Builder Name:

BLOTNER, JONATHAN M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-315-3343Builder Phone No.

$153,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802571

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
CSL

No.
 15 HOMESTEAD RD

Unit:

201802708

REMOVE ROOF OVER LIVING RM, KITCHEN, DEN-ADD 2ND STORY W/

MAST.BTH/GUEST BTH/MAST BDRM/GUEST BTH/LHR 18-10/2ND STAIRS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WHITLA, DOUGLAS P.Builder Name:

CAPELLO, JEFFREY D & TANYA AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-922-7087Builder Phone No.

$675,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802330

StatusStreet:

09/05/2018
CSL

No.
 15 SUMNER RD

Unit:

201802714

REMOVE TWO CAR ATTACHED GARAGE/BUILD NEW 2-CAR GARAGE/

MASTER BEDROOM/MASTER BATH/EXTEND KITCHEN TO REAR*SEE TEXT*

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEHREND, DEANBuilder Name:

ROBERTS, WILLIAMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9508Builder Phone No.

$305,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802635

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 85 AUDUBON RD

Unit:
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201802765

BUILD 1ST FL FAMILY ROOM/RENOVATE MUCH OF 1ST FLOOR/NEW

KITCHEN/BATH/EXTEND DECK TOWARD NEW CONSTRUCTION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STAFFORD, BRADLEYBuilder Name:

POPE, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-775-8054Builder Phone No.

$300,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802712

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
CSL

No.
 23 HECKLE ST.

Unit:

201802769

BUILD 1 STORY ADDITION BEDROOM/BATHROOM; AMENDMENT: REPLACE

SIDING ON REMAINDER OF HOUSE, REROOF FLAT ROOF SECTION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LACONTE, ARTHUR M.Builder Name:

VIG, KATHERINE W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-8808Builder Phone No.

$87,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802713

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
CSL

No.
 24 SHADOW LANE

Unit:

201802773

REPLACE FRONT PORCH WITH NEW/BUILD 2 CAR GARAGE WITH

MASTER SUITE ABOVE/BUILD DECK/  ZBA 2018-19 *SEE TEXT*

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAYES, CHRISTOPHERBuilder Name:

FAZEN, VICTORIAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-479-6415Builder Phone No.

$509,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802525

StatusStreet:

09/04/2018
CSL

No.
 10 BRYN MAWR RD

Unit:
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201802786

BUILD 2 STORY BUMP-OUT EXTENDING FAMILY ROOM AND MASTER

BEDROOM/DEMO DECK/BUILD NEW DECK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIXON, JEROME R.Builder Name:

KURLAND, SCOTTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-649-8809Builder Phone No.

$275,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802626

StatusStreet:

09/11/2018
ARCH

No.
 53 WINDSOR RD

Unit:

201802798

BUILD 16 X 6 KITCHEN/BATH ADDITION/REMODEL KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COADY, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

KASHIAN, STEVEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-397-4776Builder Phone No.

$230,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802746

StatusStreet:

09/12/2018
CSL

No.
 7 TANGLEWOOD RD

Unit:

201803028

DEMO 2ND STORY AND DECK/BUILD NEW 2ND STORY W/3 BDRMS

2 BATHS/1 STORY MUDROOM ADDITION IN BACK OF HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GRIGNAFFINI, JOSEPH C.Builder Name:

KELLEY, JONATHAN &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-0328Builder Phone No.

$250,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201802589

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
CSL

No.
 26 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:
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201803141

SCREEN PORCH ADDITIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZAMMIT, STEPHEN J.Builder Name:

ZAMMITT, STEPHEN J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:732-266-7216Builder Phone No.

$175,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803090

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
OWN

No.
 70 EDMUNDS RD

Unit:

201803295

ADD ONE CAR GARAGE ON REAR OF HOMEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MAGGIORE, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

DUNNE, MAURICE, III &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-872-2055Builder Phone No.

$130,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803219

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 40 CALVIN RD

Unit:

201803347

2 STORY ADDITION, BATH & KITCHEN REMODEL, NEW ROOF,

SIDING, WINDOWS AND INSULATION ZBA 2018-61

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

NORCROSS, CHRISTINE E &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$150,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803246

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 65 PROSPECT ST.

Unit:
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201803361

REN. KITCHEN, BREAKFAST & 2ND FLR TO INCLUDE 4 UPDATED BTHS

& LAUNDRY-CONVERT GRG TO FAM.RM-NEW BAY WINDOW *SEE TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREENBERG, JEDBuilder Name:

ESTEY, EDWARD A., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-965-9441Builder Phone No.

$725,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803186

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 45 LOWELL RD

Unit:

201803510

DEMO EXIST. SUN ROOM/ADD 2 STORY ADDITION W/ SUNROOM, BEDRM

BATHRM/2 CAR GARAGE. REDUCE SIZE OF EXST GARAGE. ZBA 2018-33

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SALVUCCI, MARCOBuilder Name:

STATHAS, GEORGE S &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-389-1271Builder Phone No.

$250,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803444

StatusStreet:

11/08/2018
CSL

No.
 50 BANCROFT RD

Unit:

201803591

BUILD 2ND FLOOR MASTER BEDROOM AND BATH OVER EXISTING

FAMILY ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEFFERNAN, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

HANLEY, THOMAS P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-353-4311Builder Phone No.

$233,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803522

StatusStreet:

11/16/2018
CSL

No.
 49 CARTWRIGHT RD

Unit:
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201803615

ADD DORMER TO MSTR BTH; NEW ADDITION SUN ROOM & MUD ROOM

WITH GYM IN BSMNT; REMODEL EXISTING KITCHEN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

BASS, MICHAEL A, TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$420,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803452

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
CSL

No.
 21 LEDGEWAYS

Unit:

201803637

INSTALL 14 X 18 CATHEDRAL SUNROOM W/ SHINGLED ROOF & PELLA

WINDOWS W/ SONO TUBES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARROLL, JOHNBuilder Name:

RICHARDS, NEIL A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-979-3494Builder Phone No.

$51,540.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803095

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 69 ROYALSTON RD

Unit:

201803639

DEMO EXISTING GARAGE AND BUILD THREE CAR GARAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STENQUIST, DANA E.Builder Name:

PUTNAM, ELAINE MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-1223Builder Phone No.

$120,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803503

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 200 GROVE ST.

Unit:
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201803655

ADDITION:  MASTER BEDROOM AND BATH. REMODEL KITCHEN AND

FIRST FLOOR BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GRIGNAFFINI, JOSEPH C.Builder Name:

PUCCI, GIOVANNIANAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-0328Builder Phone No.

$300,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803593

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 21 RICE ST.

Unit:

201803663

REMOVE SINGLE STORY STRUCTURE/BUMP OUT/ADDING

2 STORY STRUCTURE - OFFICE AND CLOSET

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FLYNN, GARRETTBuilder Name:

NIERMAN, MARC L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-3507Builder Phone No.

$286,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803584

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 8 BEVERLY RD

Unit:

201803676

ADD REC ROOM AND BATH OVER GARAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LARSON, KEVINBuilder Name:

BRUSO, JAMESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-361-5017Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803671

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 42 BELLEVUE RD

Unit:
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201803715

2-CAR GARAGE ADDITION WITH MASTER BDRM/BATH/CLOSET/5TH BDRM/

BATH ABOVE/REFINISH BASEMENT/REPLACE FRONT PORCH/ZBA 2018-68

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACDONALD, JAMESBuilder Name:

GOODMAN, JOSHUA S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-294-5250Builder Phone No.

$590,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803668

StatusStreet:

11/27/2018
CSL

No.
 68 CREST RD

Unit:

201803771

TWO STORY ADDITION * RECONSTRUCT FRONT PORCH TO LVNG SPACE

NEW SIDING AND WINDOWS TO HOUSE & GARAGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LELAND, RICKBuilder Name:

ZHAO, FENGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-4453Builder Phone No.

$350,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803541

StatusStreet:

12/04/2018
CSL

No.
 15 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201803799

CONSTRUCT 20 X 20 FAMILY ROOM ADDITION AND RELOCATE

EXISTING KITCHEN AND DINING ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MIELE, DOUGLASBuilder Name:

PRUS, JEFFREY G & HILARY DOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-337-4443Builder Phone No.

$227,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803737

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 12 HOBART RD

Unit:
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201803809

2 STORY ADDITION:  FAMILY ROOM, BATHROOM ON FIRST FLOOR,

MASTER BEDROOM AND BATH ON 2ND FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BAZZARI JIMMI + GINABuilder Name:

BAZZARI, JIMMI & GINAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$130,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803817

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
OWN

No.
 765 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803818

MASTER BEDROOM ADDITION ON TOP OF GARAGE; ADDITION BEHIND

HOUSE TO ENLARGE KITCHEN; ADD DECK, ENLARGE PLAYROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HESTER, RICHARDBuilder Name:

KHAN, AMIR & LARI, AYLAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-6424Builder Phone No.

$311,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803640

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
CSL

No.
 54 WINDEMERE RD

Unit:

201803865

TWO CAR GARAGE ADDITION WITH MUDROOM/1-8-19:AMENDMENT:

ENLARGE GARAGE SPACE BY 87 S/F

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CREMIN, MICHAELBuilder Name:

BUILDRITE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-866-0033Builder Phone No.

$45,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803710

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 64 BRISTOL RD

Unit:
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201803985

KITCHEN RENOVATON AND NEW BATH ADDITIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SNB LLCBuilder Name:

SNB LLCOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201803853

StatusStreet:

12/26/2018
OWN

No.
 12 LEIGHTON RD

Unit:

201900012

1ST FL - ENLARGE KITCHEN AND BREAKFAST RMS/FIN. GARAGE SPACE

2ND FL-BLD NEW BDRM AND BATH/FIN. BSMENT PLAYRM/ZBA-2018-73

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DEANE, MARTINBuilder Name:

FERRANTE, MICHAEL R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-696-6770Builder Phone No.

$620,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201804029

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 14 OX BOW RD

Unit:

201900035

SEPARATE HOT TUB ROOM OFF OF WALKOUT BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, GARYBuilder Name:

HARMON, JOHN V & KRISTYN SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-272-1141Builder Phone No.

$65,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ADDITION

Application No.
201804017

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 29 JEFFERSON RD

Unit:
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B020 RES: ALTERATION

201800025

INTERIOR DEMOLITION ONLYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREENBERG, JEDBuilder Name:

JONCAS, DAVID W., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-965-9441Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704181

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
CSL

No.
 15 ORDWAY RD

Unit:

201800027

KITCHEN REMODEL INCLUDING NEW CABINETS & APPLIANCES

2-6-18: ADD STRUCTURAL BEAM AMENDMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BORBONE, JR., JOSEPHBuilder Name:

TRACY, DONALD A & KATHAN GOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-795-0111Builder Phone No.

$66,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704152

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
CSL

No.
 14 ORDWAY RD

Unit:

201800031

BTH REMODELDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO, GARY A.Builder Name:

BRUNO, GARY A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704191

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
OWN

No.
 93 WOODLAWN AVE.

Unit:
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201800033

REMODEL TWO 2ND FLR FULL BTHS-CONVERT 2ND FLR OFFICE TO

LAUNDRY RM-NEW FULL BTH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GLORIOSO, MICHAEL S.Builder Name:

HICKS, LAURENCE M & VICTORIA WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-223-7413Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800023

StatusStreet:

01/03/2018
CSL

No.
 56 WHITE OAK RD

Unit:

201800041

DEMO WALLS, RELOCATE PLUMBING FOR BTH RENOVATION-

REINSULATE ONE EXTERIOR WALL TO MA CODE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COPPELLOTTI, ROBERTOBuilder Name:

ISLEY, JOHN C & PATRICIA LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-3959Builder Phone No.

$38,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800009

StatusStreet:

01/05/2018
CSL

No.
 84 AUDUBON RD

Unit:

201800053

33 SOLAR PANELS TO BE INSTALLED ON ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRAND, CHENEYBuilder Name:

HARRIS, JASON B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-500-3936Builder Phone No.

$37,084.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800036

StatusStreet:

01/05/2018
CSL

No.
 49 MADISON RD

Unit:
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201800054

REMODEL MASTER BTH-TWO SINKS-ONE SHOWER-ONE TUB-ONE

TOILET-EXISTING FAN TO REMAIN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEILSON, DAVID R.Builder Name:

MIRUCKI, CHRISTOPHER S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-3967Builder Phone No.

$52,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800025

StatusStreet:

01/05/2018
CSL

No.
 19 SUMMIT RD

Unit:

201800071

INSTALL 2 X 4 WALLS IN BASEMENT/ADD HALF BATH IN BSMENT/

REPLACE KIT. CAB./REMODEL MASTER BATH/KNEE WALL IN ATTIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEAVNER, JEFFBuilder Name:

POLLARD, RICHARD J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-697-5259Builder Phone No.

$175,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800020

StatusStreet:

01/08/2018
CSL

No.
 84 SAGAMORE RD

Unit:

201800083

REMODEL MUDROOM/KITCHEN ON 1ST FLOOR/REMODEL MASTER

BATH/ADD LAUNDRY -NO EXTERIOR CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

HUGHES, JEREMY J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$95,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800010

StatusStreet:

01/09/2018
CSL

No.
 74 ALBION RD

Unit:
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201800104

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR MAIN BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAGGERTY, TIMOTHY P.Builder Name:

MATHEWS, KIERONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-954-3604Builder Phone No.

$27,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800049

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
CSL

No.
 50 MADISON RD

Unit:

201800111

REMODEL KITCHEN AND MASTER BATH/CLOSET AREADesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FONTENOT, DAVIDBuilder Name:

HAYES, JOHNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-438-1052Builder Phone No.

$91,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800054

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
CSL

No.
 38 ELM ST.

Unit:

201800115

INSTALL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR ELECTRIC SYSTEMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DURRENBERGER, MARKBuilder Name:

DRAGANOV, KRASSEN D &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-567-6527Builder Phone No.

$42,071.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800045

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
CSL

No.
 5 WALNUT PLACE

Unit:
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201800119

BUILD GABLE ROOF OVER EXISTING FLAT PORCH ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARRIS, WILLIAM C.Builder Name:

RAVERET, JOHN M & SARAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-413-0786Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800093

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
CSL

No.
 11 SUFFOLK RD

Unit:

201800145

REMODEL KITCHEN/MUDROOM/LAUNDRY/REPLACE FIXTURES IN

4 BATHROOMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARSAN, RICHARD A.Builder Name:

ZAJAC, BRIANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-509-4337Builder Phone No.

$125,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800095

StatusStreet:

01/17/2018
CSL

No.
 81 SAGAMORE RD

Unit:

201800146

FINISH MASTER BDRM, MASTER BATHROOM, ONE CLOSET, STUDY

ROOM-PLUMBING & WIRING @ SECOND FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAN, DANBuilder Name:

LI, WEIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-721-4620Builder Phone No.

$63,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800003

StatusStreet:

01/17/2018
CSL

No.
 39 DUNEDIN RD

Unit:
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201800187

RENOVATE KITCHEN/REPLACE 1 BEARING WALL BY POST AND BEAMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAU, LUISHUNBuilder Name:

WANG, ZICHONGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-697-0494Builder Phone No.

$13,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800156

StatusStreet:

01/19/2018
CSL

No.
 70 LONGFELLOW RD

Unit:

201800189

EXTEND KITCHEN AND DINING ROOM INTO EXISTING GARAGE SPACE/

ELIMINATE FIRST FLOOR GARAGE/1-29-18: AMENDMENT - SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FITZPATRICK, MIKEBuilder Name:

MAHBAN, REZA, TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-649-3301Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800138

StatusStreet:

01/19/2018
CSL

No.
 33 UPSON RD

Unit:

201800194

RENOVATE KITCHEN/CONSTRUCT NEW 1ST FLOOR HALF BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PETERSON, HANSBuilder Name:

HALL, DANIEL L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-2889Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800146

StatusStreet:

01/19/2018
CSL

No.
 31 KINGSBURY ST.

Unit:
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201800221

INTERIOR REMODEL - REMOVE LOAD BEARING WALL TO OPEN KITCHEN/

MOVE KIT. TO MIDDLE OF HOUSE/ADD HEAT TO PORCH FOR DINING RM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROCKWOOD, ROBERTBuilder Name:

HARNEY, JUSTIN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-306-1193Builder Phone No.

$134,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800104

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 39 RUTGERS RD

Unit:

201800222

REMODEL MASTER BATHROOM/REPLACE 46 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARRIS, RICHARDBuilder Name:

FOREST STREET RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6073Builder Phone No.

$65,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800182

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 151 FOREST ST.

Unit:

201800227

FINISH PORTION OF BASEMENT/NEW FULL BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLEN, EDWARDBuilder Name:

FLORES, ROBERT TOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-993-9027Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800185

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 53 TANGLEWOOD RD

Unit:
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201800227

FINISH PORTION OF BASEMENT/NEW FULL BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLEN, EDWARDBuilder Name:

FLORES, ROBERT TOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-993-9027Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800185

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
GC

No.
 53 TANGLEWOOD RD

Unit:

201800230

REMODEL BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LESSA, ERICBuilder Name:

KEENAN, HILLARY A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-365-2470Builder Phone No.

$27,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800187

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 118 OAK ST.

Unit:

201800232

RENOVATE 4 BATHROOMS AND 1 KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KEENEY, CLINTBuilder Name:

ZVEREV, PAVELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-699-0169Builder Phone No.

$243,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800184

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 535 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201800235

INSTALL 26 SOLAR PANELS ON ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRAND, CHENEYBuilder Name:

THOMAS-CHRISTIAN H. MIXOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-500-3936Builder Phone No.

$32,848.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800191

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 24 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

201800241

FINISH BASEMENT FOR LIVING SPACE/NO SLEEPING ROOMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KNAPPER, JOSHUA R.Builder Name:

DALY, PATRICKOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-548-3107Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800080

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 218 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201800249

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WAY, ROBERTBuilder Name:

PIEKARSKI, DREWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-769-1611Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800211

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 56 HALSEY AVE.

Unit:
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201800257

REMOVE OLD TILE FROM 1ST FLR BTH WALLS FLOOR & AROUND TUB

REMOVE TUB INSTALL SHOWER UNIT/CLOSET IN BASEMENT/

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GALLAGHER, RAYMONDBuilder Name:

CARLSON, STEVEN W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-794-8620Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800225

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 50 MAUGUS HILL RD

Unit:

201800288

REMODEL EXIST. MAST BTH & MAST. BDRM-NO EXTERIOR

CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

WARD, MICHAEL D & LAURA POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$95,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800253

StatusStreet:

01/26/2018
CSL

No.
 46 LIVINGSTON RD

Unit:

201800290

RENOVATE KITCHEN W/ NEW CABINETS-REMOVE BEARING WALL BY

ADDING A BEAM IN PLACE OF THE WALL-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHIRCO, BENBuilder Name:

CANNING, ROBERT &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-733-3845Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800237

StatusStreet:

01/29/2018
CSL

No.
 3 HIGH MEADOW CIRCLE

Unit:

Page 52 of 444



201800302

INTERIOR REMODEL OF 1ST AND 2ND FLRS-NEW ELECTRIC,

INSULATION, PLUMBING & FINISHES/4-6-18 AMENDMENT SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHULTZ, FRANKBuilder Name:

BOEGHOLM, NIELS P & LIN, HSIEN COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-803-8629Builder Phone No.

$98,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800106

StatusStreet:

01/30/2018
CSL

No.
 2 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201800304

TO MAKE REPAIRS FROM ICE DAM DAMAGE TO FOUR ROOMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANNERY, BRIAN P.Builder Name:

WHITTEMORE, WILLIAM M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-967-0689Builder Phone No.

$29,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800222

StatusStreet:

01/30/2018
CSL

No.
 63 MAUGUS AVE.

Unit:

201800313

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR MASTER BATHROOM/REMOVE WALL BETWEEN

KICHEN AND DINING ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARTIN, ROGER R.Builder Name:

ARORA, SARAH A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-365-4311Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800285

StatusStreet:

01/31/2018
CSL

No.
 31 AVON RD

Unit:

Page 53 of 444



201800316

INSTALL MINI SPLIT WITH FOUR INDOOR UNITSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROCHE, CHARLESBuilder Name:

SAHNI, VIKRAM A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-366-8130Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800287

StatusStreet:

01/31/2018
EPA

No.
 132 ALBION RD

Unit:

201800325

REMOVE WALK-IN TUBDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KERR,SHERYL V. TR.,MARCY KERR YUKNAT, TRBuilder Name:

KERR,SHERYL V. TR.,MARCY KERR YUKNAT, TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800307

StatusStreet:

02/01/2018
OWN

No.
 26 CARTWRIGHT RD

Unit:

201800344

INSTALLATION OF NEW FIREPLACE INSERT INTO EXISTING LIVING

ROOM FIREPLACE-FULL LENGTH LINER KIT ALSO INSTALLED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NUNO FIGUEIRAL, JOSEBuilder Name:

PETERSON, CYNTHIA L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-277-5255Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800314

StatusStreet:

02/05/2018
CSL

No.
 21 HIGH LEDGE AVE.

Unit:
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201800398

REWORK BASEMENT LAUNDRY ROOM/REMOVE DROP CEILING/

BLUEBOARD AND PLASTER 10' x 10'  approximate area

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VAN KLEECK, KENNETHBuilder Name:

DUFFY, BRIANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-400-7771Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800342

StatusStreet:

02/07/2018
CSL

No.
 21 OLD COLONY RD

Unit:

201800401

REPAIR 10 X 10 SECTION OF DAMAGED SHEETROCK-INSULATE WALL

CAVITY-INSTALL NEW BAY WINDOW-REPLACEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEILSON, DAVID R.Builder Name:

REINHARDT, MAXOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-3967Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800351

StatusStreet:

02/07/2018
CSL

No.
 10 BENTON ST.

Unit:

201800405

AIR SEALING 6" OPEN BLOW CELLULOSE ATTIC FLOOR-ROOF VENT 8"

EXT.DOOR WEATHER STRIPPING, AIR SEALING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALPHEN, CHRISTOPHER W.Builder Name:

ALLISON, DEIRDRE BILZOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-266-1122Builder Phone No.

$1,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800364

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
CSL

No.
 55 CURVE ST.

Unit:
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201800426

KITCHEN REMODEL-NEW CABINETRY -REMOVE WINDOW OVER SINK

MOVE SINK INTO ISLAND

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BORBONE, JR., JOSEPHBuilder Name:

BRODERICK, JAMES W & PAMELA WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-795-0111Builder Phone No.

$53,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800359

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
CSL

No.
 66 ARNOLD RD

Unit:

201800442

REMODEL MASTER BTHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURPHY, PAULBuilder Name:

PRICE, CHRISTOPHER D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-7516Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800390

StatusStreet:

02/09/2018
CSL

No.
 24 ROYALSTON RD

Unit:

201800466

FINISH BASEMENT WORKOUT ROOM/FAMILY ROOM/LAUNDRY ROOM/

HALF BATH/INSTALL ERV SYSTEM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRAM, JAMESBuilder Name:

SEWALL, JEREMY R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-498-2152Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800230

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
CSL

No.
 30 INGRAHAM RD

Unit:
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201800469

REMODEL SHOWER/REPLACE 2 DINING ROOM WINDOWS - SAME

ROUGH OPENING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PICARDI, PRESTON W.Builder Name:

POUTASSE, DOUGLAS M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-561-3059Builder Phone No.

$16,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800395

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
CSL

No.
 65 LEIGHTON RD

Unit:

201800479

BTH REMODEL-NEW WINDOW-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GIVONI, LIVIABuilder Name:

MOONEY, RAYMOND &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-233-6312Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800424

StatusStreet:

02/14/2018
CSL

No.
 18 LAFAYETTE CIRCLE

Unit:

201800486

DEMO EXISTING GARAGE CEILING/INSULATE GARAGE CEILING USING

2 IN. POLY ISO BOARD AND CLASS 1 CELLULOSE DENSE PACK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CALNAN, ROBERT F.Builder Name:

WHITING, LAURENCE H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-222-2848Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800433

StatusStreet:

02/14/2018
CSL

No.
 22 KENILWORTH RD

Unit:
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201800487

BATHROOM REMODELDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHAMPION, THOMASBuilder Name:

CHAMPION, THOMASOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$10,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800434

StatusStreet:

02/14/2018
OWN

No.
 21 WASHBURN AVE.

Unit:

201800494

BUILDING A BATHROOM ON SECOND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FIOROTI, RONALDOBuilder Name:

RALEY, DEBORAH Y.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-791-2099Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800455

StatusStreet:

02/15/2018
CSL

No.
 3 BOBOLINK RD

Unit:

201800541

REMODEL MASTER BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARBOSA, GILMARBuilder Name:

COLLOMB, JAMES E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-953-9046Builder Phone No.

$28,550.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800446

StatusStreet:

02/21/2018
CSL

No.
 280 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:
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201800544

FINISH BASEMENT WITH RECREATION ROOM/EXERCISE ROOM/

FULL BATH/UTILITY ROOM/CEILING HEIGHT MIN. 7 FT. O IN.

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SILVERSTEIN, LORI W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800485

StatusStreet:

02/21/2018
CSL

No.
 17 FRAMAR RD

Unit:

201800563

BTH RENOVATION TO INCLUDE NEW INSULATION, FAN, TUB AND TILEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WAHL, DOUGLASBuilder Name:

LIEBENBERG, CLINTON J & LORRAINE GOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-246-6528Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800505

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 10 ROCKRIDGE RD

Unit:

201800571

UPDATE EXIST. FIRST FLR HALL BTH-PARTIAL DEMO-TILEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARSOOBIAN, JOHN, JR.Builder Name:

AHLEN, STEVEN P &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-742-0278Builder Phone No.

$27,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800512

StatusStreet:

02/23/2018
CSL

No.
 5 HAYDEN PLACE

Unit:
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201800603

MAKE EXIST. WORKOUT RM INTO BDRM-PUT EGRESS WINDOW IN PLACE

OF EXIST. BLD NEW BTH IN BASEMNT/MOVE LAUNDRY UPSTAIRS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROTHSCHILD, PHILLIPBuilder Name:

BUTTERWORTH, WALTON P & BETH MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:1-617-593-6051Builder Phone No.

$72,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800540

StatusStreet:

02/27/2018
CSL

No.
 8 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:

201800607

STRIP & RE-ROOF HOUSE AND GARAGE/INSTALL VINYL SIDING/

REPAIR FRONT AND REAR STAIRS AND PLATFORMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHMAN, STEVENBuilder Name:

BARBER, CATHERINEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-588-3499Builder Phone No.

$39,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800548

StatusStreet:

02/27/2018
CSL

No.
 3 SOLON ST.

Unit:

201800626

REMODEL TWO BTHS ON 2ND FLR-LAYOUT TO REMAIN THE SAMEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MENDES, GILBERTOBuilder Name:

LEHRMAN, BRADLEYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-510-8821Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800532

StatusStreet:

03/01/2018
CSL

No.
 14 EISENHOWER CIRCLE

Unit:
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201800629

DIVIDE MUDRM TO MAKE TWO ROOMS-INSTALL 3 POCKET DOORS-

RELOCATE EXT. DOOR, ONE WINDOW-REMOVE KITCH CABS-INSTALL NEW

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CATALLI, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

OHAEGBULAM, CHIMAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-292-9018Builder Phone No.

$27,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800570

StatusStreet:

03/02/2018
CSL

No.
 45 FOREST ST.

Unit:

201800630

MASTER BATH REMODEL/REPLACE JACUZZI WITH STANDARD TUB/

ADD HALF WALL BETWEEN TUB AND SHOWERSTALL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AMODEI, RICHARDBuilder Name:

TUNKELROTT, MICHAEL & FALK, BETHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-502-4578Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800572

StatusStreet:

03/02/2018
CSL

No.
 36 EDGEMOOR AVE.

Unit:

201800640

INSTALL 5 NEW CONSTRUCTION WINDOWS/6 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS/

REMOVE/REPLACE SIDING/INSTALL NEW ROOFING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FALKOFF, NICHOLASBuilder Name:

BARON, JOSEPH A & SARAH JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-319-0904Builder Phone No.

$49,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800582

StatusStreet:

03/05/2018
CSL

No.
 31 SHIRLEY RD

Unit:

Page 61 of 444



201800653

REMODEL BASEMENT INCLUDING FRAMING, INSULATION, ELECTRICAL

SHEETROCK, TILE, FINISH TRIM, PAINTING, HEATING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LUNDBERG, CHRISBuilder Name:

FLYNN, LAWRENCEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-760-4524Builder Phone No.

$39,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800575

StatusStreet:

03/05/2018
CSL

No.
 112 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:

201800659

RENOVATE MASTER BTH & 2ND FLR GUEST BTHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PETERSON, HANSBuilder Name:

ZEI, PAUL C., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-2889Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800588

StatusStreet:

03/05/2018
CSL

No.
 6 RAVINE RD

Unit:

201800665

REPAIR UPSTAIRS BTH-REPLACE WALLS/CEILING/INSULATE-REPAIR

CLOSET-REMOVE/REPLACE KITCHEN COUNTERS/CABS.REPAIR GARAGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GRENHAM, JIMBuilder Name:

STONE, MARCIA & ELMOREOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-708-2229Builder Phone No.

$32,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800596

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
CSL

No.
 32 PINEWOOD RD

Unit:
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201800666

REMOVE ENTRY PORTICO UPPTER TRIMS & REPLACE W/ NEW TRIMS

REPLACE WALL FLASHING AS NEEDED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KRATZSCH, DALEBuilder Name:

MOORE, GREGORY L & NICOLE TOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-400-4938Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800597

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
CSL

No.
 14 HUNDREDS CIRCLE

Unit:

201800667

FLOOD CO. REMOVED BLUEBOARD AFTER FLOOD 2FT. UP BY 22 LN FT

IN BASEMNT W/ INSUL-REPAIR, INSULATE AFFECTED AREA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DESPREZ, TYLERBuilder Name:

MENSI, SCOTT A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-654-5605Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800594

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
CSL

No.
 39 RIVER GLEN RD

Unit:

201800681

REN. EXIST. BTH & DRESSING AREAS INTO FULL BTH-REMOVE EXIST.

DRESS. AREA-CURRENT BTH FULL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MULLIN, KEVIN J.Builder Name:

LEBRUN, MARK A & PAMELA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-439-9169Builder Phone No.

$31,080.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800602

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
CSL

No.
 8 FISKE RD

Unit:
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201800682

INSTALL 8.12KW 28 PANELS ROOF TOP SOLAR ARRAYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHRETIEN, JASON M.Builder Name:

COVEY, JOHNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-858-1645Builder Phone No.

$32,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800631

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
CSL

No.
 15 LILAC CIRCLE

Unit:

201800684

REINSTALL KICHEN/MASTER BATH/INSULATE/PLASTERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OTIS, SCOTTBuilder Name:

FULHAM, TIMOTHY W, TRUSTEE FOROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-596-0796Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800633

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
CSL

No.
 5 INVERNESS RD

Unit:

201800689

REMODEL EXIST. 2ND FLR BTHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VINCENT, PAIGEBuilder Name:

HART, MICHAEL P & DIANE E CARNEYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-710-3623Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800641

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
CSL

No.
 26 RICHLAND RD

Unit:
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201800690

FINISH EXIST. BASEMENT-REPLACE EXISTING WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANE, MICHAEL D.Builder Name:

GARVIN, CHRISTOPHER &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-208-0027Builder Phone No.

$38,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800611

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
CSL

No.
 15 HARVARD ST.

Unit:

201800699

REMOVE ONE OF TWO EXISTING STAIRS TO BASEMENT FROM 1ST FLOOR

CREATE MUDROOM FROM GARAGE/SHELVES/CUBBIES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KARASSIK, PETERBuilder Name:

MARTH, WILLIAM S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-395-6538Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800652

StatusStreet:

03/08/2018
CSL

No.
 236 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201800700

RENOVATE KITCHEN & MASTER BTHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEVILACQUA, PAULBuilder Name:

WASSER, STEPHANIE SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-8239Builder Phone No.

$150,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800591

StatusStreet:

03/08/2018
CSL

No.
 51 OLD COLONY RD

Unit:
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201800731

DEMOLISH KITCHEN TO STUDS-SUPPLY & INSTALL NEW WINDOW AND

REPLACE FIXTURES-INSULATE EXTERIOR WALLS WITH OPEN CELL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAFFTY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

ANGSUPANICH, WARISAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-965-1967Builder Phone No.

$51,557.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800606

StatusStreet:

03/14/2018
CSL

No.
 95 RIVER RIDGE

Unit:

201800735

ADD WALL IN FINISHED BASEMENT TO MAKE EXERCISE ROOM AND

CLOSET

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRINDALL, WAYNEBuilder Name:

48 MACARTHUR LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-8751Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800699

StatusStreet:

03/14/2018
CSL

No.
 48 MACARTHUR RD

Unit:

201800738

REMOVE/INSTALL NEW KITCHEN CABINETS/RENOVATE 2ND FLOOR

HALL BATH/INSTALL 1 NEW WINDOW

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PIZZI, ALBERT JR.Builder Name:

HIATT, CHARLES FOwner Name:

109 MULTIPLE HOUSESBuilding Type:508-317-3873Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800700

StatusStreet:

03/14/2018
CSL

No.
 7 ABBOTT ST.

Unit:
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201800770

CONSTRUCT 165 SQ FT MUDRM IN EXIST. FOOTPRINT USING EXISTING

FOOTINGS & FLOOR FRAMING- ZBA 2018-01

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCLINDEN, JEFFREY A.Builder Name:

CHAOUI, CAROLOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-269-7525Builder Phone No.

$72,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800703

StatusStreet:

03/19/2018
CSL

No.
 6 DENTON RD

Unit:

201800778

REMODEL 1 FULL BTH/1 HALF BTH/INSTALL NEW KITCHEN CABINETS

TILT FLOORING/REPLACE INT. & EXT. DOORS/FRAME BASEMENT/ TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALZATE, GABRIELBuilder Name:

DEGIRMENCIAN, SUSANNAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-991-0656Builder Phone No.

$85,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800718

StatusStreet:

03/19/2018
CSL

No.
 478 WESTON RD

Unit:

201800807

RENOVATE MASTER BEDROOM/ADD 2 NEW WINDOWS/REPLACE 1 WINDOWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCCLAY, PATRICKBuilder Name:

OCONNOR, BRIAN W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-204-4537Builder Phone No.

$66,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800762

StatusStreet:

03/21/2018
CSL

No.
 63 CLIFF RD

Unit:
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201800811

3 BTH REMODELS/1 KITCHEN REMODELDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARLUCCI, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

OZGUR-YILDRIM, OMEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-417-1332Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800773

StatusStreet:

03/22/2018
CSL

No.
 7 BACON ST.

Unit:

201800812

REMODEL MASTER BDRM/BTH-FRONT 2ND FLR BDRM/BTH/ADD FRENCH

DOORS @ BACK OF LIVINGRM/ADD 2ND FLR BTH ADDITION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELLEN, JOHNBuilder Name:

KIM, YOO J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-789-0259Builder Phone No.

$375,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800776

StatusStreet:

03/22/2018
CSL

No.
 61 HUNDREDS RD

Unit:

201800819

REMODEL MASTER BEDROOM AND BATH/INSTALL NEW KITCHEN

CABINETS/COUNTERTOPS/DEMO WALL/ADD BAY WINDOW

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'CONNOR, MARKBuilder Name:

LETTENEY, RICHARD W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-1312Builder Phone No.

$150,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800778

StatusStreet:

03/22/2018
CSL

No.
 9 RIVER GLEN RD

Unit:
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201800851

REMODELING HALF BTH IN THE FIRST FLOOR, RELOCATE TOILET,

REPLACE THE SINK, INSTALL ONE WINDOW, FLOORS, TILE, PAINTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HADDAD, JIHADBuilder Name:

NOCKA, STEVEN M & SARAH TOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-7436Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800804

StatusStreet:

03/26/2018
CSL

No.
 141 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800856

KITCHEN REMODEL-REPLACE CABINETS & FIXTURESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CLARK, TREVORBuilder Name:

WASCO, JEFFREY J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:860-933-5277Builder Phone No.

$70,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800793

StatusStreet:

03/27/2018
CSL

No.
 41 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

201800894

AIR SEALING PENETRATIONS-Q-TON & SWEEPS ON DOORS, DENSE

PACK WALLS W/ CELLUL/OPEN. TEMP ACCESS, BLOWER/DOOR TEST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CABRAL, TIMOTHYBuilder Name:

ROWE, SUZANNE E &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-567-1548Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800806

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 21 BEECHWOOD RD

Unit:
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201800895

RENOVATE BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWARTZEL, TERESABuilder Name:

TIERNEY, DYLAN B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-583-5834Builder Phone No.

$56,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800808

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 11 BIRD HILL AVE.

Unit:

201800904

UPDATE KITCHEN AND BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COLLINS, JEFFREY M.Builder Name:

HARRINGTON, THOMAS J &Owner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:781-588-2639Builder Phone No.

$54,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800830

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
40

201800909

REPAIR WATER DAMAGED INSULATION & BOARD & PLASTER IN

GARAGE/BASEMENT-REPAINT WALLS/REPLACE RUG/MISC. TRIM/FLRS/

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STENQUIST, DANA E.Builder Name:

HEDEQUIST, DANIEL J &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-1223Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800833

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 65 SHERIDAN RD

Unit:
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201800911

REMODEL 1ST FLOOR HALF BATH AND 2ND FLOOR FULL GUEST BATH

NO STRUCTURAL WORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RAUSCH, DOUGLASBuilder Name:

MASON, ALBERT O & JEUNGHEE POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-397-4112Builder Phone No.

$18,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800627

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 48 CROTON ST.

Unit:

201800914

INSTALL 2 FOOTINGS AND LALLY COLUMNS/JACK FLOOR/INSTALL NEW

LVL BEAM/INSTALL LEDGER BOARD IN BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DENNIS, ROBERT W., JR.Builder Name:

COLETTA, MYEONGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-2464Builder Phone No.

$13,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800865

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 39 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

201800915

ADD FULL BTH IN BASEMENT/CONVERT EXIST. FIN. BASEMENT TO

CREATE ADDITIONAL BEDROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MILEWSKI, JAMES R.Builder Name:

HELLER, BENJAMIN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-847-0493Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800864

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 33 BANCROFT RD

Unit:
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201800916

UPDATE & REPLACE EXIST. KITCHEN & MASTER BTH FINISHESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWEENEY, BRYANBuilder Name:

POUNDSTONE, RICHARD M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-404-4218Builder Phone No.

$120,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800851

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 7 TENNYSON RD

Unit:

201800949

CLEAR BLOCKED SOFFIT AREAS IN ATTIC/ INSTALL ACCUVENTS,BLOCK

 GABLE WALL VENTS/INSTALL FLAPPER VENT TO BATHRM/SOFFIT VENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CALNAN, ROBERT F.Builder Name:

MELNICK, STEPHEN T.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-222-2848Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800887

StatusStreet:

04/04/2018
CSL

No.
 48 PINE RIDGE RD

Unit:

201800950

REMODEL MASTER BTH-ALL NEW FIXTURES, VANITY, FAUCET, TOILET

TILE FLOOR & SHOWER STALL, INSTALL GLASS SHOWER DOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ANDERSON, DONALDBuilder Name:

GATES, EDWARD R & LIORAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-424-5622Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800899

StatusStreet:

04/05/2018
CSL

No.
 47 CURVE ST.

Unit:
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201800962

CONVERT CLOSET INTO A LAUNDRY CLOSETDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHIRCO, BENBuilder Name:

SODERVALL, DAN E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-733-3845Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800915

StatusStreet:

04/05/2018
CSL

No.
 24 WALL ST.

Unit:

201800965

INSTALL 29 PANEL ROOF MOUNTED ARRAY 8.845KW DC/8.41 KW AC

GRID TIED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROBINSON, PETERBuilder Name:

BIGONET, GLENN R.Owner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-706-1943Builder Phone No.

$34,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800900

StatusStreet:

04/05/2018
CSL

No.
 64 SHORE RD

Unit:

201800984

OPEN UP A BEARING WALL & INSTALL BEAM AND POSTS AS REQUESTED

BY ENGINEER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSA, THIAGOBuilder Name:

KISS, BOTONDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-970-2013Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800894

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
CSL

No.
 18 MASSASOIT RD

Unit:
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201800992

REMOVE WALL PANELING IN BASEMENT/INSTALL PLASTER BOARD/

BRING ELECTRICAL UP TO CODE/REPLACE CARPET

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSA, THIAGOBuilder Name:

DIETZ, STEPHEN F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-970-2013Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800877

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
CSL

No.
 12 PINE PLAIN RD

Unit:

201800995

REINSTALL CABINETS/COUNTERS/APPLIANCES AFTER WATER

DAMAGE BECAUSE OF BROKEN PIPE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARSOOBIAN, JOHN, JR.Builder Name:

AHLEN, STEVEN P &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-742-0278Builder Phone No.

$32,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800914

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
CSL

No.
 5 HAYDEN PLACE

Unit:

201800998

KITCHEN REMODEL/ADD FIRST FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELE, BENEDETTOBuilder Name:

LOWELL, W S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-307-7227Builder Phone No.

$63,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800953

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
CSL

No.
 56 CURVE ST.

Unit:
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201801018

REMODEL KITCHEN/HALF BATH/MASTER BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MULROY, PATRICKBuilder Name:

WISHMAN, TAYLOR J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-395-1617Builder Phone No.

$225,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800919

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
CSL

No.
 14 SAUNDERS TERR.

Unit:

201801052

INSTALL LVL MEMBER, ELIMINATE WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN & LIVING

ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DESOUZA, AGUIMARBuilder Name:

SHIN, HANSUNGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-869-8713Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801020

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 26 SUNSET RD

Unit:

201801056

INSTALL ONE NON-LOAD BEARING WALL W/DOOR IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOCHERMAN, ALEXANDERBuilder Name:

HOCHERMAN, ALEXANDEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801022

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
OWN

No.
 111 CREST RD

Unit:
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201801095

REMODEL KITCHEN AND BATH/REPLACE ROOF AND REPAIR OLD

SIDING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LADD, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

LADD, RALPHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-429-2044Builder Phone No.

$85,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801053

StatusStreet:

04/17/2018
CSL

No.
 54 PROSPECT ST.

Unit:

201801109

BASEMENT FIT OUT/FULL BATH/INSTALL FIREPLACE AND WET BAR/

ELECTRIC/PLUMBING/HVAC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MILLER, DAVIDBuilder Name:

CHAUDHURI, RIMIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-333-6800Builder Phone No.

$231,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800964

StatusStreet:

04/18/2018
CSL

No.
 3 POLARIS CIRCLE

Unit:

201801145

REPLACE MASTER BATH TUB WITH WALK-IN SHOWER/UPDATE

EXISTING FIXTURES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARTEL, JAMES A & JOANNE RBuilder Name:

MARTEL, JAMES A & JOANNE ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801062

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
OWN

No.
 78 PARKER RD

Unit:
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201801157

STRIP AND RE ROOF FLAT PORCHES-INSTALL TWO DOORS-INSTALL

RAILING SYSTEM ON PARAPET WALLS-DECKING OVER RUBBER ROOFS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

JIMENEZ, FRANK R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$141,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801108

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
CSL

No.
 2 DEWING PATH

Unit:

201801167

REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES-REMODEL KITCHEN-CABINETS, FLOORING

REMOVE ATTIC STAIRS-INSTALL PULLDOWN-REMOVE LOAD BEAR WALLS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CLARK, TREVORBuilder Name:

HAMSHIDI, JAMILEHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:860-933-5277Builder Phone No.

$110,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801007

StatusStreet:

04/26/2018
CSL

No.
 19 HILL TOP RD

Unit:

201801183

ATTIC INSULATION - BLOWN CELLULOSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELLEGRINI, ALBERTBuilder Name:

LOMBARDI, DANIEL J, JROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-634-1010Builder Phone No.

$7,100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801150

StatusStreet:

04/27/2018
CSL

No.
 53 HUNNEWELL ST.

Unit:
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201801187

REBUILD EXISTING PORCH/REBUILD FLOOR/REPLACE BALUSTERS

W/WALL AND SIDING TO MATCH EXISTING HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROBILLARD, ROBERTBuilder Name:

VANASSE, K-GAY J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-799-1971Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801136

StatusStreet:

04/27/2018
CSL

No.
 51 GLEN RD

Unit:

201801195

RENO 2 EXISTING KITCHENS AND 2 BTHRMS/ADD 3 NEW BTHRMS

OPEN KITCHEN WALL FOR BOTH KITCHENS WITH LVL'S/*SEE TEXT*

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROMANOWSKI, RONALD T.Builder Name:

WASHINGTON STREET INVESTSOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-507-5486Builder Phone No.

$85,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800460

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
CSL

No.
 121 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801200

NEW BATHROOM WITHIN HOUSE/NEW WINDOW/REMOVE SKYLIGHTS/

PATCH ROOF/REPLACE 4 RADIATORS/INTERIOR COMESTIC WORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HUGHES-CAHILL, ELIZABETHBuilder Name:

HUGHES-CAHILL, ELIZABETHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$65,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801160

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
OWN

No.
 7 HIGHLAND RD

Unit:
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201801210

REMODEL KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEATH, PATRICK S & MICHELLE KBuilder Name:

HEATH, PATRICK S & MICHELLE KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$32,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801133

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
OWN

No.
 23 CLIFTON RD

Unit:

201801223

REMODEL MASTER BATH AND 2ND BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WALSH, ROBERT A & ELLEN OBuilder Name:

WALSH, ROBERT A & ELLEN OOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801196

StatusStreet:

05/01/2018
OWN

No.
 81 GLEN RD

Unit:

201801225

RENOVATE KITCHEN AND BASEMENT ENTRY AREA/NEW WINDOWS IN KIT.

REMOVE WALL BETWEEN KIT. & DINING RM/REMODEL 2ND FL. BATHS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHANKS, DANIEL A.Builder Name:

MCCARTHY, ALISON L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-875-1861Builder Phone No.

$201,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801139

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
CSL

No.
 21 HILLSIDE RD

Unit:
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201801227

RENOVATE 3 BATHROOMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PARQUET, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

FRANKLIN, MATTHEW D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-831-3216Builder Phone No.

$67,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801124

StatusStreet:

05/01/2018
CSL

No.
 57 EMERSON RD

Unit:

201801273

INSTALL MINI-SPLIT HVAC SYSTEM - WALL HUNG - 1ST FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

BOCK, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9400Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801184

StatusStreet:

05/07/2018
EPA

No.
 151 WESTON RD

Unit:

201801280

FINISH BASEMENT/BATH/WINDOW WELL FOR EGRESSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BALLARINO, JEREMY W.Builder Name:

DEBONIS, DOMINIC D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-509-2992Builder Phone No.

$81,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801181

StatusStreet:

05/07/2018
CSL

No.
 1 LAFAYETTE CIRCLE

Unit:
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201801284

RENOVATE KITCHEN/MUDROOM/POWDER ROOM/REPLACE FIXTURES/

FINISHES/INSTALL SMALLER WINDOW/NO STRUCTURAL WORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FEIG, JONATHAN E.Builder Name:

TUFF, GEOFFREY S & MARTHAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-429-2730Builder Phone No.

$140,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801188

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 60 ABBOTT RD

Unit:

201801285

KITCHEN & MASTER BTH RENOVATION-NEW SIDE ENTRY DOOR, NEW

HALF BTH OFF KITCHEN,RELOCATE BASEMENT DOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FREETH, RICARDOBuilder Name:

SCHALLER, KATHLEENOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7096Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801191

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 6 HARVARD ST.

Unit:

201801289

REMOVE EXISTING DOUBLE HUNG WINDOW IN MASTER BEDROOM AND

INSTALL TRANSOM AWNING WINDOW

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VANARIA, RICHARD J.Builder Name:

KNIEBEL, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-212-8809Builder Phone No.

$3,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801208

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 77 RIVER RIDGE

Unit:
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201801308

REPLACE BUTLERS PANTRY CABINETRY AND COUNTERS/INSTALL

NEW DOORS ON EXISTING CLOSETS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COADY, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

BECHTEL, ANDREW P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-397-4776Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801241

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 19 WOODRIDGE RD

Unit:

201801329

RENOVATE MASTER BATH AND CLOSETDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GUGLER, EDWARDBuilder Name:

44 VALLEY ROAD RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-423-6876Builder Phone No.

$86,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801275

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 44 VALLEY RD

Unit:

201801342

REMODEL KITCHEN/UPSTAIRS STUDY/INSULATE/INSTALL NEW EXTERIOR

DOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FALKOFF, NICHOLASBuilder Name:

ANGLE, RICHARD LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-319-0904Builder Phone No.

$90,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801295

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 54 FISKE RD

Unit:
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201801343

REMODEL 2 BATHROOMS/REPLACE 4 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARRIAGA-ESQUIVEL, RAULBuilder Name:

HARK, ADAMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-529-8731Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801301

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 75 GARDEN RD

Unit:

201801354

STRIP AND INSTALL NEW SHINGLES-ROOFING-STRIP AND INSTALL NEW

WOOD SHINGLES-SIDING-SEE TEXT-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VENANCIO, ALBERTONEBuilder Name:

CLOANINGER, EDWARD IIIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-443-5019+Builder Phone No.

$12,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801330

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 18 CUSHING RD

Unit:

201801358

REMODEL MASTER BATH/NEW PEDESTAL AND TOILET IN MAIN BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARSENAULT, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

FILLO, JOSEPH F & HARTNETT, MARY ELLENOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-889-0569Builder Phone No.

$22,387.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801314

StatusStreet:

05/14/2018
CSL

No.
 25 STERLING RD

Unit:
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201801377

INSTALL WALL AROUND BASEMENT UNFINISHED SIDE/INSTALL SHOWER

NEXT TO SINK/BUILD LAUNDRY ROOM FOR WASHER AND DRYER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DENG, YUANBuilder Name:

LIN, YU-YA &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-526-2590Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801236

StatusStreet:

05/15/2018
CSL

No.
 16 BLUEBIRD RD

Unit:

201801378

REPLACE FOUR SKYLIGHTS ON SLATE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

FERRUCCI, JOSEPH T., JROwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$22,005.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801205

StatusStreet:

05/15/2018
CSL

No.
 619 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
B

201801380

INSTALL CLOSED CELL FOAM IN KNEEWALL ROOF RAFTERSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M., JR.Builder Name:

GARTLEY, LEE & HILDA COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801332

StatusStreet:

05/15/2018
CSL

No.
 5 CLIFF RD

Unit:
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201801382

CONVERT 3-SEASON ROOM TO 4-SEASON ROOM/REPLACE WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARMODY, BRIAN P.Builder Name:

NAJARIAN, BERJ & REGINAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-870-6605Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801337

StatusStreet:

05/16/2018
CSL

No.
 5 BAY STATE RD

Unit:

201801398

COMPLETE REN/ALT/INCLUDE 1ST FLR ADDIT/COMPLETE 2ND

ADDIT/ENTIRE HOUSE TO BE STRIPPED TO STUDS-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LELAND, RICKBuilder Name:

WEI, LIUOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-4453Builder Phone No.

$521,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201703569

StatusStreet:

05/16/2018
CSL

No.
 28 MAURICE RD

Unit:

201801442

RE ROOF HOUSE-DEMO 2 WALLS IN KITCHEN-INSTALL 2 16" LVL-DEMO

BTH ON 1ST FLR-NEW KITCHEN & BTH-DEMO 2 NON STRUCT-SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DELANEY, SHANEBuilder Name:

BALLAST CONSTRUCTION LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-360-1939Builder Phone No.

$70,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801339

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
CSL

No.
 52 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201801447

REMODEL 2ND FLR BTH-NEW TUB, TOILET, VANITY-INSTALL TILE

FOR TUB & FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KEENEY, CLINTBuilder Name:

KNIEBEL, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-699-0169Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801351

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
CSL

No.
 77 RIVER RIDGE

Unit:

201801451

REMOVE EXIST. GAS FREESTANDING FIREPLACE-INSTALL RECESSED

GAS INSERT FIREPLACE @ SAME LOC.-EXIST. FLUE TO BE USED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPELLO, JEFFREY F.Builder Name:

KOENING, AARON M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-590-1596Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801397

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
CSL

No.
 178 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:

201801485

REMODEL 1ST FLR KITCHEN & BTH-ADD ONE NEW BTH IN BASMENT

CONVERT SUNRM TO BEDROOM, PATCH HOLES TO PAINT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHAN, RUTLAND V.Builder Name:

YANG, QIONGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-228-1928Builder Phone No.

$42,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801427

StatusStreet:

05/24/2018
CSL

No.
 83 EDGEMOOR AVE.

Unit:
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201801488

DEMO EXISTING DECK AND BUILD NEW DECK/REMODEL KITCHEN/

HALF BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MONTILLO, SALVATOREBuilder Name:

MANDEL, KARAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-277-8150Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801433

StatusStreet:

05/24/2018
CSL

No.
 83 WESTGATE

Unit:

201801504

ADD 3/4 BATHROOM TO SECOND FLOOR/CREATE MASTER SUITE WITHIN

EXISTING BUILDING ENVELOPE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SABELLA, NICHOLASBuilder Name:

HERR, AARON D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-462-0179Builder Phone No.

$70,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801329

StatusStreet:

05/29/2018
CSL

No.
 22 PILGRIM RD

Unit:

201801519

RENOVATE KITCHEN/MASTER BATHROOM/ADD STEEL FRAMING TO OPEN

GABLE WALL FROM KIT. TO GREAT ROOM/ADD DOORS TO GREAT ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAWRENCE, JR., ROBERT A.Builder Name:

VASEY, GREGORY F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-633-7962Builder Phone No.

$373,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801447

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 86 ARNOLD RD

Unit:
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201801524

RENOVATION OF KITCHEN, NEW MILLWORK, PLUMBING, LIGHTING

FIXTUERS & FINISHES/7-18-18 AMEND: ADD CLOSE CELL INSULATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIAMOND, WESLEY REIDBuilder Name:

CAFARO, NICHOLAS A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-548-7675Builder Phone No.

$125,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801463

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 52 OAKRIDGE RD

Unit:

201801525

RENOVATE MASTER BTHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIAMOND, WESLEY REIDBuilder Name:

ELLIS, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-548-7675Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801464

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 26 PRISCILLA CIRCLE

Unit:

201801526

REMODEL EXISTING BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LENNON, JOHNBuilder Name:

CARPENTER, PETER S & ELIZABETH WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-889-7877Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801486

StatusStreet:

05/29/2018
CSL

No.
 15 EMERSON RD

Unit:
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201801528

KITCHEN REMODEL-REPLACE FINISHES, MILLWORK, APPLIANCESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIAMOND, WESLEY REIDBuilder Name:

KOENIG, GARY A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-548-7675Builder Phone No.

$125,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801465

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 27 YARMOUTH RD

Unit:

201801535

RENOVATE KITCHEN & BATHROOMS/ADD BATHROOM/CONVERT PORCH

TO INTERIOR SPACE/ADD BDRM IN BSMENT/ADD WINDOW WELL(TXT)

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JEANSON, MICHAEL J., JR.Builder Name:

SBN, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-479-6453Builder Phone No.

$87,100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801524

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 7 ALBA RD

Unit:

201801539

CREATE A FINISHED STORAGE AREA W/ FULL BATH IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KOCHS, PETERBuilder Name:

JACOB, NEIL J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-4515Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801490

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 14 WINTHROP RD

Unit:
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201801542

INSTALL 3 FOOTINGS/LALLY COLUMNS IN BASEMENT TO SUPPORT

MAIN BEAM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SALLEE, RICHARDBuilder Name:

ALTENBACH, ANDREWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:08-245-2519Builder Phone No.

$3,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801483

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 217 WALNUT ST.

Unit:

201801548

REMODEL EXIST.MAIN BTH & KITCHEN-UPDATED ELECT. & PLUMBING,

FLOORING, CABINETS, COUNTERS, INTERIOR DOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BALLARINO, JEREMY W.Builder Name:

BACHAR-RESKE, ADIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-509-2992Builder Phone No.

$217,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801350

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 24 LEDYARD ST.

Unit:

201801559

REPLACE DAMAGED DOOR AT REAR DECK/REPAIR DECK RAILINGS/

STAIRS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COADY, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

VERNON, STANLEY &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-397-4776Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801506

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
CSL

No.
 9 LEXINGTON RD

Unit:
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201801585

REPLACE DAMAGED DRYWALL IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROBIN, JOANNA CBuilder Name:

HOROBIN, JOANNA COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801565

StatusStreet:

06/01/2018
OWN

No.
 47 NORWICH RD

Unit:

201801607

REMODEL BEDROOM TO CONSSTRUCT MASTER SUITE/ADD 3 WINDOWS/

1 FULL BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARDIER, ROBERTBuilder Name:

VALENTE, ANDREA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-769-1238Builder Phone No.

$32,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801513

StatusStreet:

06/04/2018
CSL

No.
 107 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:

201801612

REMODEL BASEMENT/INSTALL BASEMENT BATH/EGRESS WINDOW WITH

EGRESS WELL/INTERIOR HVAC AND INSULATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

ALBERS, JEFFREY W & ALISON BOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$90,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801515

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 82 WHITTIER RD

Unit:
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201801626

INSTALL NEW KITCHEN/OPEN LOAD BEARING WALL BETWEEN DINING

ROOM AND KITCHEN/INSTALL STEEL I BEAM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: YOUNG, BRAMWELL D.Builder Name:

COTE, CHARLES A & MOLLY MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-223-6000Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801507

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 36 THOMAS RD

Unit:

201801632

REMOVE SIDING/WINDOWS FROM REAR OF HOUSE/MODIFY SOME WINDOW

 & DOOR OPENINGS / REFRAME/iNSTALL NEW WINDOWS/SIDING/TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHERMAN, RANDALL S.Builder Name:

MINKLEI, JOAN MARIE CANNONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-259-4169Builder Phone No.

$222,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801572

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 22 CARTWRIGHT RD

Unit:

201801665

REMODEL AND EXPAND MASTER BATHROOM/ADD PARTITION WALL

TO MASTER BEDROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DESOUSA, ROMANBuilder Name:

LAZZARI, ANTONIO A & KRISTINA GOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-250-4987Builder Phone No.

$27,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801511

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 41 WARELAND RD

Unit:
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201801666

INSTALL AIR ONDITIONER CONDENSERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

DRUMMOND, BRIANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9400Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801532

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
EPA

No.
 31 CURVE ST.

Unit:

201801667

REMOVE EXISTING KITCHEN & INSTALL NEW ONE WITH NEW LAYOUT

REMOVE PARTITION WALL AND CLOSE WINDOW

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SANDOVAL, SAMUELBuilder Name:

DRUMMOND, BRIANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-308-9856Builder Phone No.

$31,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801586

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 31 CURVE ST.

Unit:

201801668

DEMO OUT EXIST. KITCHEN AREA, INSTALL NEW KITCHEN-CABINETS-

APPLIANCES, FLOORING, TRIM WORK, REPLACE DOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARPENELLA, ALLENBuilder Name:

REYNOLDS, ELIZABETH B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-942-8797Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801598

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 4 BIRCH RD

Unit:
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201801675

REMODEL 1ST FLOOR BATHROOM/REPLACE FRONT DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MEYER, RYALLBuilder Name:

CARROLL, TIMOTHY J & DIANA DOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-367-6288Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801615

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 45 STANFORD RD

Unit:

201801680

FINISH EXIST. BASEMENT AS A PLAYROOM-CREATE ONE NEW BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCK, RONALDBuilder Name:

GORDON, JAMES A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-908-5353Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801622

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 7 BROOKFIELD CIRCLE

Unit:

201801684

KITCHEN RENOVATION & TWO WINDOW INSTALLATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PALUDETO, GILBERTOBuilder Name:

HACK, LISA AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-740-6878Builder Phone No.

$71,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801632

StatusStreet:

06/08/2018
CSL

No.
 89 RIVER ST.

Unit:
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201801700

REMOVE FIBERGLASS, INSTALL FRAMING AROUND GROUP OF WIRES &

PIPES-SCREW UP REMOVEABLE PANEL-INSTALL AIR TIGHT MEMBRANE-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALPHEN, CHRISTOPHER W.Builder Name:

LEWANDOWSKI, CHESTEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-266-1122Builder Phone No.

$15,455.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801494

StatusStreet:

06/11/2018
CSL

No.
 50 UPSON RD

Unit:

201801815

REMOVE & REPLACE ALL DECKING & RAILINGS ON EXISTING DECK

NO CHANGE TO EXIST.  FOOTPRINT OR STRUCTURE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HUNTINGTON, ELIBuilder Name:

SCHWARTZ, DEANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-262-3535Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801698

StatusStreet:

06/21/2018
CSL

No.
 22 CRANMORE RD

Unit:

201801825

RENOVATE 2ND & 3RD FLOOR BATHROOMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STECKEL, C. THEODOREBuilder Name:

MCCAULEY, ELIZABETH ANNE &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:401-413-4740Builder Phone No.

$43,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801691

StatusStreet:

06/21/2018
CSL

No.
 9 ABBOTT ST.

Unit:
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201801838

8 HRS OF AIR SEALING, 988 SQ FT OF CELLULOSE, 3 WEATHER

STRIPPING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OLSEN, BRIANBuilder Name:

WANG, ZICHONGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-695-8222Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801707

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
CSL

No.
 70 LONGFELLOW RD

Unit:

201801874

REINFORCE STRUCTURE PER STAMPED ENGINEERING PLANS/

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROTTEN INTERIOR WALLS BELOW GRADE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DONOVAN, SEANBuilder Name:

BILLINGS, JENNIFER L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-363-1099Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801757

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
CSL

No.
 9 STONECLEVE RD

Unit:

201801878

REMODEL KITCHEN/DEMO FIRST, THEN HAVE DRAWINGS/11-14-18

AMENDMENT:  DEMO 2ND FL FRAMING/INSTALL 2ND FL. BATH/SEE TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONTI, STEPHEN A.Builder Name:

JULIANI, RICHARD J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-4774Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801766

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
CSL

No.
 33 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201801879

RENOVATION OF EXISTING KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIAMOND, WESLEY REIDBuilder Name:

ZELENKO, VINCENT & SUSANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-548-7675Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801767

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
CSL

No.
 76 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:

201801884

BLOW CELLULOSE INSULATION IN ATTIC-AIR SEALING IN ATTIC &

BASEMENT & WEATHERIZATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COPPINGER, JOHNBuilder Name:

CHILLEMI, DONNA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:401-954-5581Builder Phone No.

$6,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801771

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
CSL

No.
 23 BRYN MAWR RD

Unit:

201801889

26 PANEL ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR ARRAY W/ DISCONNECTS-26 ENPHASE

MICRO INVERTERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARBOSA, PETERBuilder Name:

SPRAGUE, GERALD F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-352-1744Builder Phone No.

$24,120.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801776

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
CSL

No.
 9 PEMBROKE RD

Unit:
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201801894

DEMO FIRST FLOOR BATH/INSTALL NEW FIXTURES/TILE SHOWER/

REPLACE LIGHT AND FAN/INSULATE/BLUEBOARD/PLASTER/NEW TILE FL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, CARLTONBuilder Name:

DORAN, THOMAS & LISAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-7711Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801798

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
CSL

No.
 65 WOODSIDE AVE.

Unit:

201801895

REMOVE & INSTALL NEW CABINETS-BUILD NEW MUDRM-PANTRY

AMEND.7-17-18:  FINISH 273 S/F IN BASEMENT FOR REC. ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAIN, JOHNBuilder Name:

WOOD, CHRISTINA D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-655-3100Builder Phone No.

$75,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801799

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
CSL

No.
 27 APPLEBY RD

Unit:

201801897

MINI SPLIT, HEAT PUMP INSTALLATION-NO DUCTWORK ASSOCIATED

WITH JOB

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

LEWIS, JENNIFER J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9400Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801749

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
EPA

No.
 64 EMERSON RD

Unit:
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201801920

INSTALL MINI-SPLITS FOR HVAC IN RECTORY HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCDONALD, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF BOSTONOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:617-799-1322Builder Phone No.

$50,890.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801845

StatusStreet:

06/29/2018
EPA

No.
 9 GLEN RD.

Unit:
CHRCH

201801924

REPAIR PLASTER WALLS AND CEILINGS/INSULATE EXT. WALLS/MAIN

CEILING/AIR SEALING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEVESQUE, ROBERTBuilder Name:

SMITH, BENJAMIN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-721-6407Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801829

StatusStreet:

06/29/2018
CSL

No.
 23 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:

201801927

INSTALL NEW HEADER OVER GARAGE DOOR-POUR NEW GARAGE FLR

REDUCE WIDTH OF GARAGE DOOR-POUR NEW FROST WALL @ FRONT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEYN, ROBERTBuilder Name:

HERR, AARON D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:339-222-8462Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801830

StatusStreet:

06/29/2018
CSL

No.
 22 PILGRIM RD

Unit:
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201801928

INSTALL TWO ZONE DUCTLESS A/C SYSTEM IN THE HOMEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CARLSON, PAUL D & PAMELA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801835

StatusStreet:

06/29/2018
EPA

No.
 20 ELMWOOD RD

Unit:

201801942

CONVERT EXIST. THREE SEASON PORCH TO YEAR ROUND MUDRMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: YOUNG, BRAMWELL D.Builder Name:

MALLEN, BENJAMIN S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-223-6000Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801838

StatusStreet:

07/02/2018
CSL

No.
 8 DAMIEN RD

Unit:

201801960

BUILD LOUNGE/PLAY AREA/GYM/WET BAT/HALF BATH WITH SAUNA IN

BSMENT/BUILD BEDROOM/ACTIVITY AREA/BATH IN AREA OVER GARAGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WILEY, PAULBuilder Name:

CCR NTOwner Name:

106 ACCESSORY BUILDINGSBuilding Type:508-509-4530Builder Phone No.

$203,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801881

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 57 RIDGE HILL FARM RD

Unit:
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201801967

REMODEL EXISTING 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCLINDEN, JEFFREY A.Builder Name:

FREED, MARTIN I & SUSAN SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-269-7525Builder Phone No.

$41,465.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801895

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 15 STANDISH CIRCLE

Unit:

201801996

REMODEL KITCHEN/2 BATHROOMS/ADD 2 CLOSETS AND LAUNDRY

CLOSET/ADD HALF BATH/REPLACE SIDING AND ROOFING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LUI, PATRICKBuilder Name:

BAYFORT CAPITAL LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-230-2292Builder Phone No.

$95,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801927

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 19 FIFE RD

Unit:

201801998

REMODEL KITCHEN/BATHROOM AND CLOSETDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, THOMASBuilder Name:

LEVITT, STEVEN J & KELLY, APRIL AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-893-3234Builder Phone No.

$73,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801935

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 156 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201802007

DEMO AND REMODEL KITCHEN WITH NEW LAYOUT/NEW CABINETSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: YOUNG, SHAWNBuilder Name:

DRAGO, MICHAELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-214-1555Builder Phone No.

$62,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801850

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 16 WILDWOOD CIRCLE

Unit:

201802010

RENOVATE KITCHEN/REPLACE 1 WINDOWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ESPOSITO, PAULBuilder Name:

RAMASWAMY, SRIDHAR & RAMAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-780-1795Builder Phone No.

$90,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801965

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 31 HODGES AVE.

Unit:

201802020

COMPLETE RENOVATION OF 1ST FLOOR/NEW STEEL 1ST FLOOR STAIRS/

INSULATE 1ST FLOOR WALLS WITH FOAM/NEW KITCHEN/TILE FLOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NARDO, RICHARDBuilder Name:

PAVANO, BYRON CJ & CHANG, KRIS YOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-245-7716Builder Phone No.

$760,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801959

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 14 LOUIS DR.

Unit:
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201802021

DEMO AND INSTALL NEW KITCHEN/DEMO AND INSTALL NEW 3RD FL

BATH/REMODEL HALF BATH- 1ST FL/REPLACE 8 WINDOWS/SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PHILBRICK, JOELBuilder Name:

JEZIENICKI, MICHAEL M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-472-6337Builder Phone No.

$94,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801969

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 12 GLEN RD

Unit:

201802033

RENOVATE KITCHEN/MASTER BATH/GUEST BATH/POWDER ROOM/

REMOVE KITCHEN/SUNROOM FLOOR TILE/INSTALL HDWD FLOOR/TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PRACHNICK, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

PALLOTTA, JAMES J & KIMBERLY LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-8994Builder Phone No.

$231,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801960

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 56 MONADNOCK RD

Unit:

201802064

REMOVE APPROX. 46 FT. DAMAGED MAIN BEAM & REPLACE W/ FOUR

PLY LVL/INSTALL SEVEN NEW FOOTINGS-FOR 63 & 65 OAK STREET

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DENNIS, ROBERT W., JR.Builder Name:

RESMINI, VICTOR J & MARY TOwner Name:

105 3-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-2464Builder Phone No.

$14,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801999

StatusStreet:

07/11/2018
CSL

No.
 63 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201802073

REPLACE ALL BTH FIXTURES AND TILE-2ND FLR BTH-REPLACE

KITCHEN COUNTER TOPS-SAND FLOOR-PAINT CABINETS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURPHY, PAULBuilder Name:

SYVERSON, KEITHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-7516Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802056

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 41 PINE PLAIN RD

Unit:

201802076

FINISH SECTION OF BASEMENT FOR PLAYROOM, TV ROOM AND BTHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SMALL, JAMES P.Builder Name:

CULLINAN, BRIAN P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-9026Builder Phone No.

$59,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802040

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 44 PATTON RD

Unit:

201802107

REPAIR WATER DAMAGED AREA IN OFFICE-INCLUDES 6 RECESSED

LED LIGHT FIXTURES-INSUL 2 EXTERIOR WALLS-PLAST/BLUE BOARD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RUSSELL, THOMASBuilder Name:

ALDRICH, HOPEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-253-1299Builder Phone No.

$2,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802069

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
CSL

No.
 169 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201802108

DUCTLESS MINI SPLIT-NEW A/C CONDENSING UNIT FOR BACK OF

HOUSE-NEW HEAT PUMP FOR FRONT OF HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

PRATT, CYNTHIA V &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9400Builder Phone No.

$9,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802070

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
EPA

No.
 14 RIVERDALE RD

Unit:

201802146

REMOVE 2,700 SF OF HW FLOOR-INSTALL NEW-GUT THREE BATHROOMS

& REMODEL IN SAME FOOTPRINT-INSTALL 17 NEW INTERIOR DOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JANOVITZ, THOMASBuilder Name:

BARBER, CRAIG W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-717-8977Builder Phone No.

$194,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802098

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 48 KENILWORTH RD

Unit:

201802147

REPAIRS TO EXIST. DETACHED GARAGE FROM TREE FALLING ON IT-

LEAVE FOUND-MISC CARPENTRY, REPAIRS/REFRAME/NEW DOOR/SHEATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINOR, JOEBuilder Name:

CORLESS, PETER F & KERI A FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-244-0144Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802085

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 5 MIDDLESEX ST.

Unit:
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201802150

RE FINISH PORTION OF PREVIOUSLY FINISHED BASEMENT USING

OWENS CORNING BASEMENT FINISHING SYSTEM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLEN, EDWARDBuilder Name:

SECOR, DAVID H & MARY G SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-993-9027Builder Phone No.

$30,988.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802083

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 4 HAMPDEN ST.

Unit:

201802151

REMOVE & REPLACE CLAPBOARDS AND TRIM ON EXTERIORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEHREND, DEANBuilder Name:

BEHREND, DEAN & ERICH, TRSTEESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9508Builder Phone No.

$600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802081

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 136 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802152

REMOVE EXISTING BEDROOM WALLSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORRISSEY, BRENDAN A.Builder Name:

ROGOFF, JANICE VOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-212-2911Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802099

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CP

No.
 2 DUKES RD

Unit:
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201802164

MOVE KITCHEN FROM FRONT OF HOUSE TO BACKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EVANS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BARNES, AARONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-502-1635Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802091

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 5 HEWINS FARM RD

Unit:

201802194

PAINT ENTIRE INTERIOR OF HOME-RETILE BATHROOMS-NEW KITCHEN

CABINETS AND APPLIANCES-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FITZPATRICK, COLINBuilder Name:

SPICER, MICHAELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-828-0064Builder Phone No.

$129,978.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802108

StatusStreet:

07/23/2018
CSL

No.
 34 IVY RD

Unit:

201802195

BUILD FLOOR OVER THE GARAGE TO CONNECT TO FIRST FLOOR OF

 HOME

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PADMANABHAN, DIVYABuilder Name:

PADMANABHAN, DIVYAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-792-6672Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801970

StatusStreet:

07/23/2018
OWN

No.
 200 DEARBORN ST.

Unit:
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201802203

DEMOLITION & CLEAN UP OF FIRE DAMAGED FLOORS, WALLS,

CEILILNG OF KITCHEN CABINETS FROM FIRE CAUSED BY LIGHTNING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERINI, RICHARDBuilder Name:

HABERMANN, RICHARD C, JR & KRISTEN FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-594-4288Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802117

StatusStreet:

07/24/2018
CSL

No.
 48 RADCLIFFE RD

Unit:

201802211

REMODEL EXISTING 2ND FLOOR FAMILY BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEYN, ROBERTBuilder Name:

RICH, FAITH C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:339-222-8462Builder Phone No.

$35,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802120

StatusStreet:

07/24/2018
CSL

No.
 532 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802218

BLOW CELLULOSE INSULATION IN ATTIC, WALLS, AIR SEALING AND

WEATHERIZATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COPPINGER, JOHNBuilder Name:

MEHMANDOOST, REZAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:401-954-5581Builder Phone No.

$7,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802133

StatusStreet:

07/25/2018
CSL

No.
 185 CEDAR ST.

Unit:
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201802246

INSTALL 2 DUCTLESS AC UNITS/2 OUTDOOR UNITSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CARPENTER, STEPHEN EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802145

StatusStreet:

07/26/2018
EPA

No.
 24 WINDEMERE RD

Unit:

201802252

REPLACE OF BASEMENT FLOOR SLAB TO CREATE 7 FT. 3 IN. OF

HEIGHT FROM TOP OF NEW SLAB TO UNDERSIDE OF 1ST FL. FRAMING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VAUGHN, SCOTTBuilder Name:

COLETTA, MYEONGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-776-6333Builder Phone No.

$51,845.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802166

StatusStreet:

07/27/2018
CSL

No.
 39 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

201802253

ADD INSULATION KNEEWALL ATTICDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OUELLETTE, ROGERBuilder Name:

WATTS, RICHARDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:401-523-6805Builder Phone No.

$1,122.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802162

StatusStreet:

07/27/2018
CP

No.
 43 A ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

Page 109 of 444



201802265

CHANGE TUB & EXISTING RETILE SAME ENCLOSURE HAVE NEW

MIXING VALVE INSTALLED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RYAN, STEPHEN M.Builder Name:

RILEY, JOHN R, JR, & ANNEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-5330Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802213

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 7 FULLER RD

Unit:

201802268

INSTALL STRUCTUAL STEEL BEAM IN KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEILSON, DAVID R.Builder Name:

MOONEY, DAVID P & LINDA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-3967Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802205

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 135 GLEN RD

Unit:

201802275

REMOVE EXIST. KITCHEN, & TILED FLOOR-NEW RECESSED LIGHTS

HARDWOOD FLOOR, CABINETS, COUNTERTOP, TILED BACKSPLASH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KINDREGAN, JOHNBuilder Name:

MCALPIN, SIANOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:857-417-5683Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802231

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 32 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
3
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201802288

REMODEL EXIST. MAST.BTH ON 2ND FLR OF HOMEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SMITH, MICHAEL R.Builder Name:

LILLEY, JACOBOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-733-8684Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802225

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
CSL

No.
 44 HUNDREDS CIRCLE

Unit:

201802299

NEW SHEETROCK ON WALLS WITH PLASTER-NEW PLASTERED

CEILING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VASKO, CHRISTINE JBuilder Name:

VASKO, CHRISTINE JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802255

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
OWN

No.
 16 CAVANAGH RD

Unit:

201802301

REMODEL BASEMENT PLAYROOM/HALF BATH/ADD LAUNDRY ROOM/

ADD LAUNDRY ON 1ST FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COLLING, MARKBuilder Name:

WHITTEMORE, ALEXANDEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-4301Builder Phone No.

$170,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802149

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
CSL

No.
 20 GILSON RD

Unit:
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201802328

INSTALL MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP, 4 PORT, HEAT PUMP, 2 PORT AND

FOUR INDOOR HEADS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

WOFFORD, JIMMY A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802289

StatusStreet:

08/02/2018
INST

No.
 175 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:

201802338

DEMO EXISTING DECK/BUILD NEW DECK/FIREPIT/INSTALL NEW WINDOWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEASLEY, NICHOLASBuilder Name:

MANNING, MICHAEL P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-224-2455Builder Phone No.

$268,366.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802294

StatusStreet:

08/02/2018
CSL

No.
 19 WOODCHESTER RD

Unit:

201802346

REPLACE FOUR WINDOWS-REMODEL THREE BTHSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEILSON, DAVID R.Builder Name:

NELSON, EDWARD A, III & KIRA AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-3967Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802299

StatusStreet:

08/03/2018
CSL

No.
 141 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201802349

REMOVE KITCHEN AND BTH DOWN TO BARE STUDS-REMOVE TWO

STORY CHIMNEY/9-19-18 AMENDMENT - SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURRAY, KEVIN F.Builder Name:

NORCROSS, CHRISTINE E &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-212-5393Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802238

StatusStreet:

08/03/2018
CSL

No.
 65 PROSPECT ST.

Unit:

201802356

REMODEL LIVING ROOM & OFFICE INTO SINGLE ROOM-INTERIOR WORK

ONLY-NEW FLOORING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARSENAULT, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

SYDORENKO, MARKOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-889-0569Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802186

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
CSL

No.
 83 RIVER RIDGE

Unit:

201802388

REMODEL BTH ON 3RD FLR-REPLACE TUB/SHOWER, TOILET, SINK

AND INSTALL NEW TILE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MALCOLM, ROGERBuilder Name:

GARDELLA, MATTHEW J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-2959Builder Phone No.

$29,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802333

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 15 FULLER RD

Unit:
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201802473

INSTALL INSULATION FRAMING ON EXTERIOR WALLS-FRAME IN FOR

FUTURE BTH-ALL IN BASEMENT-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERINI, RICHARDBuilder Name:

ACUNA-VILLAORDUNA, C J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-594-4288Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802362

StatusStreet:

08/14/2018
CSL

No.
 7 DEARBORN ST.

Unit:

201802475

REMODEL MASTER BATHROOM/ALTER DOUBLE WINDOW TO ONE/

NO CHANGE IN ROOM DIMENSIONS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ANDERSEN, MARKBuilder Name:

ISBERG, PETER J, JR & RENEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-360-2739Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802398

StatusStreet:

08/14/2018
CSL

No.
 37 HUNNEWELL ST.

Unit:

201802481

STRIP & RE ROOF-REMOVE THREE PRESENT SKYLIGHTS & INSTALL

THREE NEW SKYLIGHTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

KORNWITZ, JEREMYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$10,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802402

StatusStreet:

08/15/2018
CSL

No.
 10 RICE ST.

Unit:

Page 114 of 444



201802482

KITCHEN & BTH REMODEL-OPEN WALL TO THREE SEASON PORCH TO

BECOME PART OF KITCHEN-ADD HALF BTH AND LAUNDRY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HESCOCK, GREGORYBuilder Name:

PBF PROJECT MANAGEMENT, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-823-6478Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802298

StatusStreet:

08/15/2018
CSL

No.
 70 ALBA RD

Unit:

201802483

STRIP & RE ROOF-REMOVE 3 PRESENT SKYLIGHTS & INSTALL THREE

NEW SKYLIGHTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

MCDONNELL, ROBERT E &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$16,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802401

StatusStreet:

08/15/2018
CSL

No.
 4 GREENBOUGH LANE

Unit:

201802485

REMODEL THE EXISTING MASTER BTH INCLUDING REPLACING THE

WINDOW-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRITTON, JAMESBuilder Name:

FRATTURA, MICHAEL D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-0653Builder Phone No.

$61,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802419

StatusStreet:

08/15/2018
CSL

No.
 8 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:
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201802500

REMODEL KITCHEN-REMOVE ONE WINDOW-REPLACE ONE WINDOW

DEMO ONE CLOSET-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RIPLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

MATEJKA, JAN & ROSEMARYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-956-1468Builder Phone No.

$65,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802412

StatusStreet:

08/16/2018
CSL

No.
 85 RIVER ST.

Unit:

201802524

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING/TRIM/ROOF SHINGLES/SEAL ALL

CHIMNEYS/INSTALL SIDING TO GABLE END WALL - UNITS 49-54

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$132,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802442

StatusStreet:

08/20/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:

201802528

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING SIDING/TRIM AND ROOF SHINGLES/

SEAL CHIMNEYS/INSTALL SIDING TO GABLE END WALL - UNITS 37-38

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802443

StatusStreet:

08/20/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201802529

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING/TRIM AND ROOF SHINGLES/SEAL

CHIMNEYS/INSTALL SIDING TO GABLE END WALL - UNITS 39-44

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$132,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802444

StatusStreet:

08/20/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:

201802530

REMOVE AND REPLACE SIDING/TRIM AND ROOF SHINGLES/SEAL

CHIMNEYS/INSTALL SIDING TO GABLE END WALL - UNITS 45-48

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$94,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802445

StatusStreet:

08/20/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:

201802534

WALLS AND GARAGE CEILING INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

O'NEAL, IAN P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$5,199.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802438

StatusStreet:

08/20/2018
CSL

No.
 46 MADISON RD

Unit:
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201802538

REPLACEMENT OF DECKING, STRENGTHEN EXISTING SYP-PT , INSTALL

 PVC RAILINGS , ALL PER 2015 IRC, NO FOOTPRINT CHANGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'DONNELL, STEPHEN J.Builder Name:

GOLDMAN, PAUL S & PATRICEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-0870Builder Phone No.

$24,840.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802423

StatusStreet:

08/21/2018
CSL

No.
 23 STRATHMORE RD

Unit:

201802545

RENOVATE 2ND FLR BTH-BLD NEW CLOSET @ ADJACENT BEDROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TORRES, PAULOBuilder Name:

MILLARD, KRISTAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-987-3329Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802469

StatusStreet:

08/21/2018
CSL

No.
 23 NORWICH RD

Unit:

201802546

INSULATE ATTIC-REPLACE 15 WINDOWS-REPLACE ONE SLIDER-

REPAIR WALLS @ STAIRS-REMOVE EXTER.SIDE DOOR & INSULATE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARCHAMBAULT, MARKBuilder Name:

SHULL, E RANDY, TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-277-3381Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802478

StatusStreet:

08/21/2018
CSL

No.
 44 LEIGHTON RD

Unit:
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201802554

ATTIC FLOOR INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

BALASUBRAMANIAN, KRISHNAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$2,286.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802487

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 12 ABERDEEN RD

Unit:

201802555

INSTALL SOLAR PANELS IN ACCORDANCE WITH ATTACHED

DESIGN PLAN-16 SOLAR MODULES ON 1 ROOF W/ EQUIPMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LASHUA, RAYMONDBuilder Name:

CHOI, JAEYONGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-6090Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802485

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 45 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

201802562

EXTERIOR WALL INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

CHAWLA, MONAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$6,214.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802488

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 18 CHATHAM CIRCLE

Unit:
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201802566

FINISHING ROOM IN BASEMENT FOR HOME GYM/BUILDING TWO

EXTERIOR WALLS-FINISH CEILING, FLOORING, FINISH ELECTRICAL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CATALLI, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

HIRSCH, JARED B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-292-9018Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802538

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 39 PEMBROKE RD

Unit:

201802569

KITCHEN REMODEL, CABINETS, REMOVE SLIDING GLASS DOOR  AND

INSTALL SINGLE DOOR, NEW WINDOW

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KENNEY, JOHN M & LISA LBuilder Name:

KENNEY, JOHN M & LISA LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802541

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
OWN

No.
 5 BROOKMERE AVE.

Unit:

201802604

REMODEL KITCHEN/GUT AND INSULATE ONE EXTERIOR WALL WITH

CLOSED CELL FOAM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAGGERTY, TIMOTHY P.Builder Name:

WARASTA, ERIC G & NERINE KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-954-3604Builder Phone No.

$31,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802552

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 122 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:
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201802623

REMODEL 3 BATHROOMS/INSTALL 3 SHOWERS IN PLACE OF

EXISTING TUBS/INSTALL STEAM SHOWER IN MASTER BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURRAY, KEVIN F.Builder Name:

WEISS, GARYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-212-5393Builder Phone No.

$38,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802565

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 20 DEERFIELD RD.

Unit:

201802633

REPLACE ATTIC INSULATION - OPEN CELL SPRAY/SPRAY THERMAL

PAINT OVER EXPOSED FOAM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COHEN, SOLOMONBuilder Name:

MAGPIONG, GLEN & JANE FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-799-7303Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802577

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 61 RADCLIFFE RD

Unit:

201802634

RENOVATE KITCHEN/DINING ROOM/1ST FLOOR BATH/REMOVE AND

CLOSE  WINDOW AND DOOR OPENINGS IN KIT./REMOVE PART. WALL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FEIG, JONATHAN E.Builder Name:

CARLINO, NOEL A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-429-2730Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802580

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 170 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:
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201802638

BUILD WOOD STEPS TO REPAIR 3 EXTERIOR STEPS THAT ARE

FALLING APART

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARSENAULT, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

SMITH, LISA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-889-0569Builder Phone No.

$750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802562

StatusStreet:

08/29/2018
CSL

No.
 8 MEADOW LANE

Unit:

201802661

REMODEL LOWER LEVEL BATHROOM/BEDROOM/REMODEL

UPPER LEVEL BATHROOM/5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS/1 EXT. DOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARSENAULT, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

CARENS, PHILIP L &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-889-0569Builder Phone No.

$77,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802595

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
CSL

No.
 9 HOBART RD

Unit:

201802666

CONVERT SUNROOM INTO A 4 SEASON/OFFICE ROOM HEATED AND

COOLED-LHR 14-01/11-13-18 AMENDMENT: INSTL DCTLS MINI SPLIT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DE PAULA,  WANDERLEY, JR.Builder Name:

VANNI, ALEX J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1404Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802573

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
CSL

No.
 33 PINE ST.

Unit:
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201802681

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CATALLI, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

GAMBLE, KEITH W & JULIE ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-292-9018Builder Phone No.

$12,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802615

StatusStreet:

08/31/2018
CSL

No.
 333 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802682

2 ZONE MINI SPLIT HEAT PUMPS - NO DUCT WORKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

MAR, JOHN F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9400Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802621

StatusStreet:

09/04/2018
EPA

No.
 10 SUDBURY RD

Unit:

201802701

REMODEL KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BERN, RANDYBuilder Name:

GRINBERG, ISHAYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-460-4255Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802627

StatusStreet:

09/05/2018
CSL

No.
 3 WESTMINSTER CIRCLE

Unit:
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201802715

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PECK, ALBERT J.Builder Name:

MCNALLY, LAWRENCE J, JR &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-3390Builder Phone No.

$36,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802600

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 46 WASHBURN AVE.

Unit:

201802717

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WALSH, DECLAN J.Builder Name:

KAMM, KATHERINEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-976-9298Builder Phone No.

$34,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802636

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 45 AVON RD

Unit:

201802725

REMODEL BATHROOM - UNIT 17Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLAN, DONALD W.Builder Name:

MAHONEY, DAVID J.Owner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:781-718-1052Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802639

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
17
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201802747

REMODEL 2 BATHROOMS ON 2ND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KUTIKOV, VACHESLAVBuilder Name:

BERG, BENGTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-818-5638Builder Phone No.

$42,287.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802616

StatusStreet:

09/04/2018
CSL

No.
 22 SAUNDERS TERR.

Unit:

201802779

FRAME AND DRYWALL SOME BASEMENT WALLS/INSTALL SHELVES/

VINYL FLOORING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EMSLIE, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SHEEHAN, EUGENE C & ELIZABETH AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-799-7300Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802753

StatusStreet:

09/11/2018
CSL

No.
 55 WOODRIDGE RD

Unit:

201802784

BLOW INSULATION IN ATTIC, AIR SEALING, WEATHERIZATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COPPINGER, JOHNBuilder Name:

LEWIS, CARMEN B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:401-954-5581Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802725

StatusStreet:

09/11/2018
CSL

No.
 4 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:
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201802819

REMODEL KITCHEN/HALF BATH/MASTER BATH/INSTALL LVL'S IN KIT./

RELOCATE 1/2 BATH-1ST FL/DEMO BSMNT SOFFIT*AMENDMENT SEE TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEKITES, RYANBuilder Name:

CAHOON, JEFFREY H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-454-9957Builder Phone No.

$278,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802583

StatusStreet:

09/13/2018
CSL

No.
 118 HUNDREDS RD

Unit:

201802829

RENOVATE EXISTING BASEMENT/EXERCISE ROOM AND TV ROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, BRENDQN J.Builder Name:

SCIRICA, BENJAMIN & CHRISTINA VOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-435-1053Builder Phone No.

$76,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802685

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
CSL

No.
 5 DAMIEN RD

Unit:

201802834

REMODEL KITCHEN AND 2 BATHROOMS - UNIT 24Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARSENAULT, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

MOSS, FRANCES R.Owner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-889-0569Builder Phone No.

$115,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802661

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
24
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201802836

REMODEL KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WHITEHOUSE, GARYBuilder Name:

DOLE, WILLIAM K & VIVIAN POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-294-7460Builder Phone No.

$29,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802785

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
CSL

No.
 58 NORTHGATE RD

Unit:

201802837

RENOVATE EXISTING SUN ROOM/REMOVE GLASS SUNROOM WALL/

FRAME NEW WALL.INSTALL GLIDING PATIO DOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VINCENT, PAIGEBuilder Name:

FREIMAN, LEONARD H & MARJORIE ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-710-3623Builder Phone No.

$43,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802786

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
CSL

No.
 146 LOWELL RD

Unit:

201802848

WEATHERIZATION TO INCLUDE DENSE PACK CELLULOSE TO

ETERIOR WALLS AND FIBERGLASS BATTING TO ATTIC FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARSHALL, BENJAMIN J.Builder Name:

ALTENBACH, ANDREWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-817-4915Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802763

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
CSL

No.
 217 WALNUT ST.

Unit:
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201802889

REMODEL EXISTING BATH/NEW TILE/PLUMBING FIXTURES/

ELECTRICAL FIXTURES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEASLEY, NICHOLASBuilder Name:

TODD, GARY & CHRISTINEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-224-2455Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802837

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 84 OLD COLONY RD

Unit:

201802891

RENOVATE KITCHEN/ADD WASHER/DRYER IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: POTASKY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

MURRAY, JOHANNAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-847-1891Builder Phone No.

$53,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802767

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 10 STURBRIDGE RD

Unit:

201802896

ADD STAIRS TO BASEMENT/ ADD WINDOWS IN PLACE OF SLIDERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BOGART, MICHAELBuilder Name:

MILLER, GAIL E & DAVID JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-939-6512Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802857

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 23 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:
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201802897

INSTALL STAINLESS STEEL LINER FOR GAS HEATING FLUEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KOUBEK, CHARLESBuilder Name:

SCHROY, PAUL C & HOPE FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-849-8202Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802846

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 52 COTTAGE ST.

Unit:

201802899

REMODEL KITCHEN AND 1ST FLOOR HALF BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PETERSON, HANSBuilder Name:

TADROS, THOMASOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-2889Builder Phone No.

$44,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802859

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 8 CUSHING RD

Unit:

201802918

ATTIC FLOOR INSULATION/WOOD SHINGLE WALL INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

PIRANI, KHALIL  K & SAMEENAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$7,322.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802802

StatusStreet:

09/21/2018
CSL

No.
 847 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802962

RENOVATE MASTER BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RUBIN, JEROMEBuilder Name:

BAGHAI, HASSEN E & JANE EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-782-0699Builder Phone No.

$40,237.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802900

StatusStreet:

09/25/2018
CSL

No.
 17 CROWN RIDGE RD

Unit:

201802963

RENOVATE 2 SECOND FLOOR BATHROOMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACGREGOR, JASONBuilder Name:

LUTSKY, TODD & LILY LEE,TRUSTEESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-718-9008Builder Phone No.

$63,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802913

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 525 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802964

AIR SEAL BYPASSES/INSTALL CELLULOSE INTO OPEN AND ENCLOSED

SLOPE AREAS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CALNAN, ROBERT F.Builder Name:

GREENE, GARY A & LINDA EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-222-2848Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802884

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 7 STONECLEVE RD

Unit:
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201802967

REMODEL BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PETERS, THOMASBuilder Name:

GOUTHAM, CHANAKYAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-845-1983Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802896

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 29 PINEWOOD RD

Unit:

201802983

INSTALL 2 NEW EXTERIOR DOORS/NEW ROOF/NEW BEAM IN LIVING RM/

2 NEW WINDOWS/NEW HVAC UNIT/NEW ATTIC LADDER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WELLESLEY WESTON CHABAD CTR, INCBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY WESTON CHABAD CTR, INCOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802825

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
OWN

No.
 793 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802994

REMODEL BASEMENT/KITCHEN/1ST FLOOR BATH/2ND FLOOR MASTER

BATH/LAUNDRY/REPLACE WINDOWS/ADD 3 DORMERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREEN, IAN C.Builder Name:

MIKKELSON, ADAMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-898-8379Builder Phone No.

$400,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802915

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 120 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:
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201803030

REMODEL BATHROOM/11-9-18:AMEND:  REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOM/

REPLACE TOILET/SINK/REFURBISH TUB/RE-TILE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COHEN, CRAIG L.Builder Name:

COHEN, CRAIG L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$14,450.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802971

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
OWN

No.
 71 BROOK ST.

Unit:

201803031

REMODEL KITCHEN/REPLACE 1 WINDOW/ASSOCIATED PLUMBING

AND ELECTRIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

AINGE, DANIEL R & MICHELLEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$90,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802970

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
CSL

No.
 140 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:

201803052

ATTIC FLOOR AND WALL INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

LYLE, RITAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$4,149.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802940

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
CSL

No.
 9 INTERVALE RD

Unit:
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201803056

MASTER BTH REMODELDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MASSE, BETTOURBuilder Name:

JONES, NATHAN T.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-835-1168Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803038

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
CSL

No.
 5 FAIRBANKS AVE.

Unit:

201803062

REPLACE HARDWOOD FLOOR IN POWDER ROOM/INSTALL BEAD BOARD

WAINSCOTTING ON WALLS/REMOVE AND REINSTALL TOILET/NEW SINK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICKERSON, LAURENCEBuilder Name:

FITZGERALD, KATHERINE A &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-594-1866Builder Phone No.

$7,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803008

StatusStreet:

10/03/2018
CSL

No.
 17 LEDYARD ST.

Unit:

201803066

REMOVE & REPLACE KITCHEN CABINETS & TOP-REMOVE DOOR

INSTALL DOUBLE DOOR *11-6-18 AMENDMENT - SEE TEXT*

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSSINI, PAUL F.Builder Name:

SPAULDING, BRIAN P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-942-6297Builder Phone No.

$48,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803026

StatusStreet:

10/03/2018
CSL

No.
 67 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:
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201803068

FINISH BASEMENT PLAYROOM/INSTALL DOOR TO SEPARATE PLAYROOM

FROM MECHANICAL ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PENAVA, MATOBuilder Name:

THOMPSON, TRAVISOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-891-7913Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802938

StatusStreet:

10/03/2018
CSL

No.
 171 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201803069

REMODEL BASEMENT/INSTALL INTERIOR DOOR/ADD BATHROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KRYSIAK, IVY H.Builder Name:

KRYSIAK, IVY H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803000

StatusStreet:

10/03/2018
OWN

No.
 58 CARTWRIGHT RD

Unit:

201803121

RENOVATE 2ND FLOOR MASTER BTH OVER-TRIM ON FIRST FLOOR

WALL FINISHES IN BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BURKE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

MCGOVERN, THOMAS P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-935-1200Builder Phone No.

$70,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803061

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 37 PINE ST.

Unit:
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201803125

REMOVE CABINETS, COUNTERS & APPLIANCES AND INSTALL ALL NEW

UPDATE PLUMB & ELECT. AS NEEDED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: QUINN, BRIANBuilder Name:

BEAROR,PETER & BACASTOW,KATHRYN JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-245-0478Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803030

StatusStreet:

10/05/2018
CSL

No.
 11 WINSLOW RD

Unit:

201803126

DEMO EXIST. CABINETS & INSTALL NEW-INSTALL NEW STEEL BEAMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WARD, JOHNBuilder Name:

FRISCIA, JOSEPH J & LAURA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-5303Builder Phone No.

$65,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803064

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 112 LOWELL RD

Unit:

201803128

ADD PORTICO TO EXIST. ENTRANCEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SULLIVAN, GREGORYBuilder Name:

NIELSEN, AXEL E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-3358Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803069

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 64 BEVERLY RD

Unit:
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201803131

REPAIR EXIST. DECK-REPLACE DECKING & RAILINGS, LATHE

WRAP POSTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIZDARI, ADAMBuilder Name:

CITTI, OLIVIEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-291-2298Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803079

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 1 AVON RD

Unit:

201803134

GUT BTH, INSULATE WALLS & CEILING TO CODE-ALL FIXTURES ARE

STAYING IN THE SAME PLACE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LIBBY, SCOTTBuilder Name:

LAWRENCE, JOHN D & CHRISTINEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-509-4969Builder Phone No.

$26,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803080

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 6 MIDDLESEX ST.

Unit:

201803136

REMODEL EXIST. KITCHENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PARNELL, STEPHEN G.Builder Name:

FAHEY, ROSEMARY LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-395-2154Builder Phone No.

$101,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803087

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 35 ALBION RD

Unit:
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201803140

DEMO THE BATHROOM, PLUMBING WORK, ELECTRICAL WORK,

INSULATION, SHEETROCK, TILE, PAINT, CARPENTRY WORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VIEIRA, ALYSSONBuilder Name:

REDMOND, KEVIN & EMILYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-420-6494Builder Phone No.

$24,720.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803033

StatusStreet:

10/05/2018
CSL

No.
 16 DENTON RD

Unit:

201803175

12 HRS OF AIR SEALING-1,333 SQ. FT. OF CELLULOSE IN ATTIC &

1,464 SQ. FT. OF CELLULOSE IN WALLS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OLSEN, BRIANBuilder Name:

MILLER, DANIEL J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-695-8222Builder Phone No.

$10,216.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803111

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 188 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:

201803178

REMODEL EXIST. MAST. BTH, BUILD CASED OPENING, REMODEL

WALK IN CLOSETS, REPLACE THREE WINDOWS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

BASS, MICHAEL A., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$90,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803119

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 21 LEDGEWAYS

Unit:

Page 137 of 444



201803180

REPAIRS IN A FINISHED BASEMENT-REMOVE WOOD PANELS OFF THE

WALLS-INSTALL DRYWALL-NO ELECT., PLUMB, STRUCTUAL/SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GONZALEZ, OSCARBuilder Name:

GONZALEZ, OSCAROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803130

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
OWN

No.
 2 MONROE RD

Unit:

201803185

REMODEL 2ND FLR BTHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PETERSON, HANSBuilder Name:

COBLYN, JONAATHANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-2889Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803139

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 14 WINDEMERE RD

Unit:

201803189

REPLACEMENT MITSUBISHI HEAT PUMP-3 INDOOR HEAD BRYANT

COIL & CONDENSING UNIT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

DOWDALL, SUSANNE GOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$10,925.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803145

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
INST

No.
 129 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803261

INSTALL 4 DOUBLE WINDOWS IN EXISTING 3 SEASON SCREENED

PORCH(UNCONDITIONED) INSTALL NEW FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRAM, JAMESBuilder Name:

MACCINI, JOHN A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-498-2152Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803159

StatusStreet:

10/17/2018
CSL

No.
 5 HIGHLAND RD

Unit:

201803262

RENOVATE 2ND FLOOR BATH/GUT FLOOR/INTERIOR WALLS/LEAVE

CEILING EXTERIOR WALL/EXISTING EXHAUST VENT FAN REMAINS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SORENSEN, SCOTT E.Builder Name:

MARCASCIANO, PHILIP J JR & OLGA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-460-9999Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803156

StatusStreet:

10/17/2018
CSL

No.
 6 WILDE RD

Unit:

201803272

RENOVATE KITCHEN/MAST BTH/UPDATED ELECT., PLBG/FLOORING

PAINT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KINSELLA, JAMESBuilder Name:

KELLY, PETEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-934-4085Builder Phone No.

$62,577.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803099

StatusStreet:

10/22/2018
CSL

No.
 86 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201803274

REPAIRS TO EXIST. FRONT PORCH TO INCLUDE EXPOSING EXIST.

DECK FRAME, FOOTINGS/REPAIR OR REPLACE IF NECC.-NEW COLUMNS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRENNAN, PETERBuilder Name:

KADOHATA, STEPHANIE KIMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-8761Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803147

StatusStreet:

10/17/2018
CSL

No.
 66 DENTON RD

Unit:

201803282

REMODEL EXISTING BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: YEHOSHUA, ZIONBuilder Name:

LEVINE, HARRY C & THERESA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-340-6418Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803201

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 22 CYPRESS RD

Unit:

201803286

REMODEL 3 BATHROOMS/REPLACE 2 ISLAND KITCHEN CABINETSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FINUCCI, EDWARDBuilder Name:

SANFT, TODDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-919-3938Builder Phone No.

$98,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803180

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 1 COMMONWEALTH PARK

Unit:
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201803296

UPDATE EXISTING GREAT ROOM/REMOVE AND REPLACE PROPANE

FIREPLACE/CREATE NEW BUILD IN CABINETS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROCKWOOD, ROBERTBuilder Name:

SMITH, KEVIN M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-306-1193Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803231

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 24 BEVERLY RD

Unit:

201803299

REMODEL KITCHEN/HALF BATH/MASTER BATH/LAUNDRY ROOM/

CREATE BASEMENT MUDROOM/MOVE UTILITY ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JENKINSON, DAVID M.Builder Name:

POWERS, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-502-6247Builder Phone No.

$375,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803258

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 5 LANARK RD

Unit:

201803309

REMODEL KITCHEN/OPEN WALL BETWEEN KIT. AND DINING RM/OPEN

WALL BETWEEN LIV. RM AND HALL/ADD MAST.BTH/REMODEL FULL BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BOND, MICHAELBuilder Name:

HURLEY, CORNELIUS IIIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-851-3958Builder Phone No.

$138,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803216

StatusStreet:

10/24/2018
CSL

No.
 17 WILDON RD

Unit:
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201803357

RENOVATE EXISTING BATHROOM, NEW PASTER CEILING AND WALLS

NEW TUB, TOILET, SINK, SHWR VLV, TILE, FAN, LIGHT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FREETH, RICARDOBuilder Name:

SCHALLER, KATHLEENOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7096Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803287

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 6 HARVARD ST.

Unit:

201803358

INSULATE WALLS/4 IN. CELLULOSE/EXTERIOR DOOR WEATHER-

STRIPPING/DOOR SWEEP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANGEVIN, ROLANDBuilder Name:

GOTTSCHALK, STEPHEN & MARY KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$4,875.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803288

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 12 SUNSET RD

Unit:

201803372

RENOVATE BATHROOM/NEW SKYLIGHT/NEW WINDOWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DE PAULA,  WANDERLEY, JR.Builder Name:

SAMAL, SUDHANSU S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1404Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803251

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 406 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201803375

BATHROOM REMODEL, REMOVE WALL ADD LVL PER PRINTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARDIER, ROBERTBuilder Name:

MAY, ELIZABETHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-769-1238Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803328

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 27 FULLER BROOK RD

Unit:

201803376

ADD BATHROOM IN BASEMENT *AMENDMENT 11-21-18: ADD WINDOW IN

BATHROOM - NO ADDITIONAL COST*

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARDIER, ROBERTBuilder Name:

WERGER, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-769-1238Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803329

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 18 ABERDEEN RD

Unit:

201803377

KITCHEN REMODEL/CABINETS/APPLIANCESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWEENEY, BRYANBuilder Name:

DOYLE, FRANCIS A. 3RD. TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-404-4218Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803330

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 128 EDMUNDS RD

Unit:
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201803382

RENOVATE EXISTING MUDROOM/LAUNDRY -RELOCATE LAUNDRY WITHIN

THE MUDROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ANTONIOLI, GREGBuilder Name:

DUDDY, SCOTT R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-956-7695Builder Phone No.

$31,920.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803340

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 48 JACKSON RD

Unit:

201803392

REMODEL KITCHEN, CABINETRY, COUNTERTOP, SINK, FAUCET, LOAD

BEARING BEAM AS PER ATTACHED STAMPED LVL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLAN, DONALD W.Builder Name:

MAHONEY, DANIEL J.Owner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:781-718-1052Builder Phone No.

$34,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803317

StatusStreet:

10/31/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
17

201803399

INSTALL NEW ROOF, 2 NEW ENTRY DOOR AND 4 NEW BASEMNT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LUDVIGSEN, KEVINBuilder Name:

OGRADY, KEVIN M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-492-8641Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803358

StatusStreet:

10/31/2018
CSL

No.
 28 HECKLE ST.

Unit:
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201803411

REDO BASEMENT BATHROOM/ADD SAUNA/FINISH STAIRCASE/

REMODEL GREAT ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GROSSO, VINCENT D & CHRISTINE SBuilder Name:

GROSSO, VINCENT D & CHRISTINE SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802835

StatusStreet:

11/01/2018
OWN

No.
 8 HOBART RD

Unit:

201803438

KITCHEN REMODEL/BLUEBOARD/PLASTER/CABINETS/TRIMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUNLAY, JAMESBuilder Name:

MURRAY, JAMESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-462-5823Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803423

StatusStreet:

11/02/2018
CSL

No.
 45 PINE PLAIN RD

Unit:

201803453

PELLET STOVE INSERT IN FIREPLACEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROALSEN, RONALD E.Builder Name:

ROALSEN, RONALD E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-223-5183Builder Phone No.

$4,762.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803357

StatusStreet:

11/05/2018
OWN

No.
 27 SHORE RD

Unit:
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201803472

INSULATE KNEEWALLS/GABLE/HATCH/GARAGE CEILINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALPHEN, CHRISTOPHER W.Builder Name:

SULLIVAN, MOLLY E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-266-1122Builder Phone No.

$4,144.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803406

StatusStreet:

11/06/2018
CSL

No.
 49 SAWYER RD

Unit:

201803493

BUILD CLOSET INTO A LAUNDRY ROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RICCI, ADAM W.Builder Name:

SLINGSBY, CHARLES F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-815-9135Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803405

StatusStreet:

11/07/2018
CSL

No.
 35 SAWYER RD

Unit:

201803545

REPLACE SECTION OF MASTER BATH EXTERIOR WALL BOARDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEILSON, DAVID R.Builder Name:

UNDERWOOD, MARK W & SOPHIE BOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-3967Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803485

StatusStreet:

11/14/2018
CSL

No.
 317 GROVE ST.

Unit:
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201803561

REMOVE INTERIOR WALL BETWEEN KITCHEN AND DEN WHICH SURROUNDS

BATH AND CLOSET/INSTALL NEW CARRYING BEAMS/RELOCATE BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HILL, FINIANBuilder Name:

GONZALEZ, OSCAROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-727-8937Builder Phone No.

$38,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803492

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 2 MONROE RD

Unit:

201803582

DEMO 2ND FL MASTER BATH/ADD NEW BATH TO 2ND BEDROOM AND

MASTER SUITE/ADD LAUNDRY ROOM/COSMETIC CHANGES TO KIT/BDRM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURRAY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

FREELAND, BRITTNEYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-819-3831Builder Phone No.

$95,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803427

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 7 LEHIGH RD

Unit:

201803586

FRAME BASEMENT/INSTALL SHEETROCK/NEW FLOOR/ADD DIVIDING

WALL AND DOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AISMONDO, MARCOBuilder Name:

CHHAJED, GAUTAMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-883-7505Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803449

StatusStreet:

11/16/2018
CSL

No.
 20 WOODFIELD RD

Unit:

Page 147 of 444



201803612

3" 6" DENSE PACK CELLULOSE GABLES & SLOPES ATTIC/ 5" OPEN

BLOWN CELLULOSE ATTIC FLOOR AIR SEALING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSSINI, JAMES E.Builder Name:

STOKES, MEREDITHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8200Builder Phone No.

$3,606.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803547

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
CSL

No.
 75 STANDISH RD

Unit:

201803649

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, PAULBuilder Name:

SNYDMAN, DAVID R & DIANE COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-727-2122Builder Phone No.

$48,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803601

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 20 WILDON RD

Unit:

201803652

RENOVATE EXISTING BATHROOM:  NEW DRYWALL/NEW SHOWER/NEW

FIXTURES/NEW TILE/INSULATION ON EXTERIOR WALLS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AGUILAR, ALEXBuilder Name:

CRINO, RICHARD & CAROLE GOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-645-2158Builder Phone No.

$31,675.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803586

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 107 PILGRIM RD

Unit:
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201803656

REMODEL 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONTI, STEPHEN A.Builder Name:

OLSEN, HAROLD A &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-4774Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803523

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 26 WOODFIELD RD

Unit:

201803658

RENOVATE KITCHEN/NEW CABINETS/COUNTER TOPS/APPLIANCES/

RENOVATE 4 FULL BATHS AND 1 HALF BATH/NEW FIXTURES/LIGHTING/

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VAN KLEECK, KENNETHBuilder Name:

POPE, GREGORY S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-400-7771Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803641

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 45 ARNOLD RD

Unit:

201803661

STRIP EXISTING BASEMENT BATHROOM TO STUDS/REFINISH/INSULATE

EXTERIOR WALL WHERE APPLICABLE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSA, THIAGOBuilder Name:

SHERWOOD, DANIELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-970-2013Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803583

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 36 EMERSON RD

Unit:
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201803662

REPLACE SHEETROCK AND TILE IN BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PEREIRA, WELINTONBuilder Name:

COWIN, JOHN A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-270-2513Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803560

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 33 INGRAHAM RD

Unit:

201803664

RENOVATE 1/2 BATH, KITCHEN, BUTLERS PANTRY & MUDROOM - NEW

INSULATION, WALL & FLOOR FINISHES, CABINETS, ETC.

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHERMAN, RANDALL S.Builder Name:

CORSCADDEN, JAMES B & KATHLEEN MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-259-4169Builder Phone No.

$300,050.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803618

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 17 CAVANAGH RD

Unit:

201803669

DUCTLESS MINI SPLITDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

BALCAZAR, DAWN EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$5,975.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803666

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 17 COTTAGE ST.

Unit:
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201803674

REPLACE SIDING WITH CEDAR SHINGLES AND REPLACE 3 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WAHL, DOUGLASBuilder Name:

LIEBENBERG, CLINTON J & LORRAINE GOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-246-6528Builder Phone No.

$26,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803674

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 10 ROCKRIDGE RD

Unit:

201803675

INSTALL WOOD STOVE IN FIREPLACE HEARTH/INCLUDING 30 IN.

STAINLESS LINER AND CAP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DURNIOK, MICHAEL B.Builder Name:

HICKSON, JOSEPH M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-762-2088Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803677

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 298 WESTON RD

Unit:

201803677

REPLACE BATHROOM TILEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DESOUZA, ROMANBuilder Name:

FOOTER, HARRIS &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-819-5355Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803680

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 137 GROVE ST.

Unit:
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201803679

ADD BATHROOM IN BASEMENT TO INCLUDE WATERCLOSET, SINK AND

SHOWER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MISIALEK, MICHAELBuilder Name:

MISIALEK, MICHAEL J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803682

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
OWN

No.
 4 SURREY LANE

Unit:

201803710

REMOVE EXISTING CHIMNEY FROM ROOF TO BASEMENT; RMV BEARING

WALL IN KITCHEN & REPLACE WITH NEW BEARING SUPPORT/SEE TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARDIER, ROBERTBuilder Name:

OZDEMIR, ERSINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-769-1238Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803472

StatusStreet:

11/27/2018
CSL

No.
 30 R MORSES POND RD

Unit:

201803757

ATTIC INSULATION - BLOWN IN CELLULOSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELLEGRINI, ALBERTBuilder Name:

KIM, ANDY SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-634-1010Builder Phone No.

$5,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803709

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
CSL

No.
 11 WILLOW PARK

Unit:
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201803762

KNEEWALL INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

MIKLAVIC, JACQUELIN LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803728

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
CSL

No.
 5 REGIS RD

Unit:

201803763

INSULATE EXTERIOR WALLS AND ATTIC FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

SYVERSON, KEITHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803727

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
CSL

No.
 41 PINE PLAIN RD

Unit:

201803806

REMOVE AND REBUILD EXISTING DECK, INSTALL VINAYL RAILINGS ON

COMPOSITE DECKING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CLAMENS, JOHNATHANBuilder Name:

ESPOSITO, DUSTIN R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-515-4825Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803767

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
CSL

No.
 14 WOODLAWN AVE.

Unit:
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201803867

BATHROOM REMODEL: REPLACE VANITY, TOILET, TILE FLOORING,

TILE SHOWER/TILE 1/2 WALLS TO SHEETROCK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GALANO, FREDBuilder Name:

LACEK, MICHAEL J. & GLORIA C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-4703Builder Phone No.

$15,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803818

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 6 SALEM RD

Unit:

201803870

RENOVATE 2ND FLOOR BATH: NEW VANITY, TILE, SHOWER, TOILETDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ANDERSEN, MARKBuilder Name:

ISBERG, PETER J, JR & RENEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-360-2739Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803823

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 37 HUNNEWELL ST.

Unit:

201803872

REMOVE TILE AND WOOD FLOOR IN MASTER BATH AND RETILE.

REFINISH BATHTUB

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FITZPATRICK, ROBERT J.Builder Name:

BARIBEAU, MARK B &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-642-7951Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803807

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
OWN

No.
 27 LEDGEWAYS

Unit:
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201803873

REPAIR WATER DAMAGE _ INSULATION, PLASTER, TRIM, CABINETSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ELANDER, JOHN R.Builder Name:

SCARPATI, MICHAEL A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-834-8410Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803832

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 10 ROBERTS RD

Unit:

201803888

CREATE AU PAIR SUITE IN BASEMENT WITH NEW BATHROOM & WET BAR

CONSRUCT NEW EGRESS WINDOW AT FRONT OF HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARVEL, ANDREWBuilder Name:

BLUMENTHAL, DANIEL M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-2197Builder Phone No.

$59,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803886

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
CSL

No.
 10 TAYLOR RD

Unit:

201803892

FINSH ROOM ABOVE GARAGE, ADD BATH AND WETBARDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LOMES, SCOTT M & ANNA KBuilder Name:

LOMES, SCOTT M & ANNA KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803263

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
OWN

No.
 16 INDIAN SPRINGS WAY

Unit:
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201803894

ATTIC FLOOR INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAGLIENTI, RICHARD M.Builder Name:

GEARAN, JOHNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-875-3700Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803897

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
CSL

No.
 153 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803902

REPLACE SECTION OF WALLBOARD AND INSULATION IN REMODELED

BATHROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEILSON, DAVID R.Builder Name:

GOMEZ, RAFAEL A & KERSTIN ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-3967Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803909

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
CSL

No.
 5 AVON RD

Unit:

201803919

ENERGY SEAL HOUSE AND INSULATIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANGEVIN, ROLANDBuilder Name:

BOURGAULT, ROBERTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$3,786.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803919

StatusStreet:

12/17/2018
CSL

No.
 4 FLETCHER RD

Unit:
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201803927

REPLACE DOOR W/WINDOW; REPLACE BASEMENT DOOR WITH NEW DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARTER, CRAIGBuilder Name:

FULLER, HARRY S & JILL WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-742-8969Builder Phone No.

$3,925.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803922

StatusStreet:

12/17/2018
CSL

No.
 8 TAPPAN RD

Unit:

201803932

KITCHEN REMODEL AND INSTALL 2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NARDO, RICHARDBuilder Name:

HALL,3RD, EDWARD C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-245-7716Builder Phone No.

$200,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803923

StatusStreet:

12/18/2018
CSL

No.
 3 CARTWRIGHT RD

Unit:

201803938

DEMO SECOND FLOOR BATHROOM AND REMODELDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KAPLAN, MARCBuilder Name:

MCCARTHY, MICHAEL J &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-9272Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803930

StatusStreet:

12/18/2018
CSL

No.
 191 GLEN RD

Unit:
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201803946

CONVERT 1/2 BATH TO WET ROOM W/NEW SINK, TOILET & HAND HELD

SHOWER/NEW TILE ON WALLS AND FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KARASSIK, PETERBuilder Name:

SIVOLELLA, JOHN J & EILEENOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-395-6538Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803941

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 85 MONADNOCK RD

Unit:

201803948

1 REPLACEMENT ENTRY DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BROWN, STEPHEN F & MARIE LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$7,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803949

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 72 DONIZETTI ST.

Unit:

201803954

NEW HALF BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WHITE, MICHAEL T.Builder Name:

STEPHENS, WILLIE L & ANNE LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-365-0131Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803967

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 1 WASHBURN AVE.

Unit:
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201803975

INSTALL ALLEN BLOCK RETAINING WALLDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHAW, ERICBuilder Name:

BULL, JONATHANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-443-3638Builder Phone No.

$74,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803974

StatusStreet:

12/24/2018
CSL

No.
 21 CARISBROOKE RD

Unit:

201803976

REPLACE GARAGE DOOR BY REMOVING COLUMN IN THE MIDDLEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AUGUSTO, JULIANABuilder Name:

THIRUMALE, VANKATESHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-236-8454Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803176

StatusStreet:

12/24/2018
CSL

No.
 15 FELLS CIRCLE

Unit:

201803987

RENOVATE KITCHEN, DEMO & RELOCATE INTERIOR PARTITION WALLS,

PAINT THROUGHOUT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BREWIN, ANDREWBuilder Name:

BATOR, FRANCIS MOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:781-820-3457Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803758

StatusStreet:

12/24/2018
CSL

No.
 85 GROVE ST.

Unit:
2
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201804010

KITCHEN RENO. NEW CABINETS, SNK, CNTRTPS, TILE/REMOVE & RPLC

LOAD BEARING WALL BETWEEN KITCEHN & DINING ROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BREAULT, DARRENBuilder Name:

DIHARCE, GREGORYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-265-3875Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803814

StatusStreet:

12/28/2018
CSL

No.
 68 MARTIN RD

Unit:

201804012

REMOVE WOOD PANELS IN BASEMENT ROOM/DRYWALL/TRIM/PAINT/

CARPET

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COLANTUONO, RUSSELL L & LESLIE EBuilder Name:

COLANTUONO, RUSSELL L & LESLIE EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803984

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
OWN

No.
 73 CREST RD

Unit:

201804013

 CHIMNEY REBUILD/REMODE 7 LAYERS OF BRICK/CAP/CHIMNEY POTS

NSTALL CAP AND 3 CLAY CHIMNEY POTS/INSTALL UPPER FLAT ROOF

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

LEDINGHAM, WILLIAM, IIIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$54,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201804019

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 77 WOODCLIFF RD

Unit:
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201900036

INSTALL HVAC UNITS FOR TWO RESIDENTIAL UNITS; INSTALL DUCT

WORK AND SEPARTE TWO ZONES ON EACH UNIT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURRAY, DANIEL J. JR.Builder Name:

WASHINGTON STREET INVESTSOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:603-396-9464Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201900026

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 121 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201900037

REMODEL 2 EXISTING BATHROOMS ON 2ND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WHELAN, W. GREGBuilder Name:

LASHWAY, SCOTT T.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-509-8134Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201900025

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 38 LOWELL RD

Unit:

201900053

INTERIOR DEMO ONLYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREENBERG, JEDBuilder Name:

CROWLEY, MICHAELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-965-9441Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201900033

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 44 WOODCLIFF RD

Unit:
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201900070

FINISH TWO ROOMS AND BATHROOM IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FALLON, PETER A.Builder Name:

BERGER, BRANDON B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-4516Builder Phone No.

$65,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803655

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 50 ELM ST.

Unit:
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B025 RES: REPAIRS

201800340

REPAIR DECK DAMAGED BY TREE/INSTALL PVC DECKING AND RAILINGS

NO CHANGE TO EXISTING FOOTPRINT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'DONNELL, STEPHEN J.Builder Name:

TUOMEY, HUGH M & ANNE LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-0870Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: REPAIRS

Application No.
201800310

StatusStreet:

02/02/2018
CSL

No.
 34 CHATHAM CIRCLE

Unit:

201800458

REPAIR WATER DAMAGE TO FINISHED BASEMENT AND MASTER BATH/

REPLACE SOME INSULATION WALL BOARD/NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOLCOMB, SCOTTBuilder Name:

GUBBAY, KEITH & RACHELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-320-9050Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: REPAIRS

Application No.
201800409

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
CSL

No.
 221 LOWELL RD

Unit:

201802078

REPAIR FRONT PORTICO HIT BY CAR/MINOR SIDING REPAIRSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRAM, JAMESBuilder Name:

SCARPELLI, CHRISTOPHER J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-498-2152Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: REPAIRS

Application No.
201802019

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 17 TEMPLE RD

Unit:
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201802403

REPAIR CEILINGS/WALLS/REMOVE AND RESET CABINETS IN KITCHENS/

WINDOW /DOOR TRIM IN WORK AREAS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DANCA, JOHN J. JR.Builder Name:

KANE, ELLENOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-424-3688Builder Phone No.

$27,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: REPAIRS

Application No.
201802373

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 31 COLUMBIA ST.

Unit:

201802965

REPAIR DAMAGE CAUSED BY BROKEN WATER PIPE/BEDROOM/

KITCHEN/BATHROOM/HALLWAY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DEFREITAS, ROMUALDOBuilder Name:

KELLEY, EDWARD C & SUSAN ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-309-5069Builder Phone No.

$52,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: REPAIRS

Application No.
201802888

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 23 HOWE ST.

Unit:

Page 164 of 444



B033 RES: ACCESS. STRUCTURES DEMO

201800836

DEMO EXISTING 2-CAR DETACHED GARAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MANTAK, JONATHAN F.Builder Name:

MANTAK, JONATHAN F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESS. STRUCTURES DEMO

Application No.
201800791

StatusStreet:

03/23/2018
OWN

No.
 37 LONGMEADOW RD

Unit:

201801002

REMOVE 10 X 15 WOOD DECKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEHREND, DEANBuilder Name:

KAHN, LAWRENCE M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9508Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESS. STRUCTURES DEMO

Application No.
201800958

StatusStreet:

04/09/2018
CSL

No.
 158 LOWELL RD

Unit:

201802250

REMOVE CHIMNEY/REMOVE WALLS AROUND CHIMNEY/REMOVE

PANELING/CEILING IN ENTRY WAY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WELLESLEY WESTON CHABAD CTR, INCBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY WESTON CHABAD CTR, INCOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESS. STRUCTURES DEMO

Application No.
201802151

StatusStreet:

07/27/2018
OWN

No.
 793 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802839

REMOVE WALL SURFACES ONLY/BASEMENT/1ST FLOOR KITCHEN/

BATHROOM/2ND FLOOR BATHROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JENKINSON, DAVID M.Builder Name:

POWERS, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-502-6247Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESS. STRUCTURES DEMO

Application No.
201802798

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
CSL

No.
 5 LANARK RD

Unit:

201802895

DEMO INTERIOR OF DWELLING DOWN TO STUDSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LELAND, RICKBuilder Name:

ZHAO, FENGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-4453Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESS. STRUCTURES DEMO

Application No.
201802856

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 15 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201803306

DEMO INTERIOR FINISHES AT MAIN HOME, DEMO POOL HOUSE DOORS

AND WINDOWS, TREE REMOVAL/11-5-18:AMEND.REMOVE 25 WINDOWS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BOYA, KEVINBuilder Name:

TEAGAN PROPERTIES LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-279-0756Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESS. STRUCTURES DEMO

Application No.
201803202

StatusStreet:

10/24/2018
CSL

No.
 38 MAUGUS AVE.

Unit:
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B035 RES: DEMOLITION

201800062

DEMO EXISTING DWELLING - ZBA 2017-78Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SAVARD, WALTERBuilder Name:

NORTHLAND RESIDENTIAL ADVOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-983-9095Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800029

StatusStreet:

01/08/2018
CSL

No.
 11 HOMESTEAD RD

Unit:

201800206

DEMO ALL EXISTING STRUCTURES INCLUDING ANY SHEDSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800061

StatusStreet:

01/22/2018
CSL

No.
 43 JACKSON RD

Unit:

201800333

DEMOLISH EXISTING HOUSE

ZBA 2017-95

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

285 GROVE STREET LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800265

StatusStreet:

02/02/2018
CSL

No.
 285 GROVE ST.

Unit:
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201800412

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOLLAND, PETERBuilder Name:

MALTZ, DAVID L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-504-0943Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800323

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
CSL

No.
 68 BEECHWOOD RD

Unit:

201800428

DEMO EXIST. HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO, JOHNBuilder Name:

NEEDHAM MILLER LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-3354Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800381

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
CSL

No.
 40 BEECHWOOD RD

Unit:

201800540

DEMOLITION OF EXIST. STRUCTURE LOCATED @ 44 HIGHGATE RD

LHR #17-03

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MUSGRAVE, ADAM R.Builder Name:

BALK, MARK D.TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-377-2024Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800450

StatusStreet:

02/21/2018
CSL

No.
 44 HIGHGATE

Unit:
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201800548

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

CAREY, LESLIE S., TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800448

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 19 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:

201800560

DEMO EXISTING DWELLING AND DETACHED GARAGE

LHR 17-08

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

BRENDON PROPERTIES 4 RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800449

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 5 CLAFLIN RD

Unit:

201800564

DEMOLITION OF EXIST. HOUSE & SHEDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MCGOLDRICK, R D, JR. TR FOR HI-POINT RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800514

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 29 PATTON RD

Unit:
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201800565

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZOU, MINGZONGBuilder Name:

UNITED INVESTMENT FLEET, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-461-9245Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800522

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 34 RUSSELL RD

Unit:

201800732

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAU, LUISHUNBuilder Name:

ZHANG, WEIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-697-0494Builder Phone No.

$16,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201702597

StatusStreet:

03/14/2018
CSL

No.
 16 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:

201800766

DEMO EXIST. HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO, JOHNBuilder Name:

NEEDHAM MILLER LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-3354Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800707

StatusStreet:

03/19/2018
CSL

No.
 100 ELMWOOD RD

Unit:
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201800803

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STRUCTURE IN PREPARTION OF

CONSTRUCTION FOR A NEW STRUCTURE-LHR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: THOMAS, JONATHAN J.Builder Name:

20MELLON, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-944-5838Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800728

StatusStreet:

03/21/2018
CSL

No.
 20 MELLON RD

Unit:

201801019

DEMO DWELLING AND SHEDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DERENZO, JAY J.Builder Name:

J DERENZO & ASSOCIATES, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-449-0300Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800895

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
CSL

No.
 680 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801420

DEMO EXISTING HOUSE AND DETACHED GARAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

STONEPATH LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801323

StatusStreet:

05/18/2018
CSL

No.
 42 BROOK ST.

Unit:
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201801489

DEMO EXISTING DWELLING IN PREP. FOR NEW CUSTOM HOMEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOLLAND, PETERBuilder Name:

BAYFORT CAPITAL LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-504-0943Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801435

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
CSL

No.
 18 PUTNEY RD

Unit:

201801522

DEMO EXISTING DWELLING - ZBA 2018-09Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SABOURIN, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

DNH HOMES LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-0529Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801454

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 7 WILDON RD

Unit:

201801531

THE DEMOLITION OF EXISTING HOUSE & SHEDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801488

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 6 PINEVALE AVE.

Unit:
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201801614

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEGRAND, LENBuilder Name:

CHAN-FLYNN, SHEILAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-943-5546Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801489

StatusStreet:

06/04/2018
CSL

No.
 4 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:

201801885

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DALFIOR, FERNANDOBuilder Name:

21 LEHIGH ROAD LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-721-7946Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801760

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
CSL

No.
 21 LEHIGH RD

Unit:

201801958

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWEENEY, BRYANBuilder Name:

BULL, JONATHANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-404-4218Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801862

StatusStreet:

07/03/2018
CSL

No.
 21 CARISBROOKE RD

Unit:
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201802540

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARAVIELLO, MICHAELBuilder Name:

VERDANT PROPERTIES LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-894-7028Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802433

StatusStreet:

08/21/2018
CSL

No.
 70 TEMPLE RD

Unit:

201802616

DEMO SINGLE FAMILY DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BERN, RANDYBuilder Name:

SACHER, ANDREW I & SOPHIA POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-460-4255Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802497

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 38 RICHLAND RD

Unit:

201802740

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

BRENDON-MOTA, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802548

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 95 ALBION RD

Unit:
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201802751

EXISTING DWELLING TO BE RAZED & REPLACE WITH NEW DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: REARDON, JAMES M.Builder Name:

OXBOW DEVELOPMENT, INC.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-292-0390Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802534

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 47 ROYALSTON RD

Unit:

201802763

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PATTERSON, EMORYBuilder Name:

JALILI, NADEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-310-5821Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802628

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
CSL

No.
 11 MANSFIELD RD

Unit:

201802803

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARD, BRIAN S.Builder Name:

CAREY, LESLIE S., TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-808-1570Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802754

StatusStreet:

09/12/2018
CSL

No.
 15 FALMOUTH CIRCLE

Unit:
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201802804

DEMO EXISTING DWELLING - ZBA 2018-50Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

FANNING, JOSEPH A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802517

StatusStreet:

09/12/2018
CSL

No.
 7 PRISCILLA RD

Unit:

201802821

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802604

StatusStreet:

09/13/2018
CSL

No.
 19 AUBURN RD

Unit:

201802883

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CORDA, VICTORBuilder Name:

CURVE STREET HOLDINGS LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-962-8531Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802648

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
CSL

No.
 40 CARVER RD

Unit:
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201802941

DEMO EXISTING DWELLING AND GARAGE - ZBA 2018-39Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MUNTZ, MARKBuilder Name:

BROSSI BROTHERS LTD PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-3520Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802714

StatusStreet:

09/24/2018
CSL

No.
 11 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201803245

REMOVE EXIST. HOUSE TO REBUILD NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSE

ZBA #2018-28

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OUELLET, PIERREBuilder Name:

JOHNSON, JAN E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-630-3442Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803049

StatusStreet:

10/17/2018
CSL

No.
 11 FIFE RD

Unit:

201803308

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRUZ, FRANKLINBuilder Name:

CREATING HOMES LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-956-2981Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803203

StatusStreet:

10/24/2018
CSL

No.
 1 INGLESIDE RD

Unit:
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201803435

DEMO EXIST. HOUSE & IN PREP FOR CONSTRUCTION OF NEW HOME

LHR #18-13

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SODERHOLM, KENBuilder Name:

ONEILL, SEAN P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2691Builder Phone No.

$35,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803367

StatusStreet:

11/02/2018
CSL

No.
 37 RAVINE RD

Unit:

201803659

DEMO SINGLE FAMILY HOME   ZBA - 2018-58Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KRAUS, CHARLES E.Builder Name:

ANDERSON, STEPHANIEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-771-2099Builder Phone No.

$3,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803568

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 24 AVON RD

Unit:

201803660

DEMO EXISTING DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

PFANNENSTIEHL, CRAIG F.,& JOSEPHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803571

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 7 SPRAGUE RD

Unit:
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201803741

DEMO TWO STORY HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEHREND, DEANBuilder Name:

JOHNSTON, GEORGE W & ANN ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9508Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803525

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
CSL

No.
 100 BRISTOL RD

Unit:

201803820

DEMO EXISTING HOUSE AND ATTACHED GARAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVERSTEIN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

HABERMANN, RICHARD C, JR & KRISTEN FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-620-9390Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803810

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
CSL

No.
 48 RADCLIFFE RD

Unit:

201803874

DEMO OF EXISTING STRUCTUREDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SYKES, J. TYLERBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-2004Builder Phone No.

$12,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803824

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 11 PRISCILLA CIRCLE

Unit:
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201803906

DEMO DWELLINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEUNG, MICHAELBuilder Name:

OLIVE TREE REALTY LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-596-1146Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803481

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
CSL

No.
 11 SKYLINE DR.

Unit:

201803920

DEMO OF EXISTING HOUSE, DRIVEWAY, PATIO AND WALKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEAVNER, MARKBuilder Name:

BAY VIEW, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-561-6091Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803915

StatusStreet:

12/17/2018
CSL

No.
 16 BAY VIEW RD

Unit:
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B040 RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

201800167

DEMO IN KITCHEN AND BATH CAUSED BY ICE DAM LEAKSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSON, MARKBuilder Name:

STONE, MARCIA & ELMOREOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-341-5914Builder Phone No.

$2,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201800132

StatusStreet:

01/17/2018
CSL

No.
 32 PINEWOOD RD

Unit:

201800446

DEMO EXISTING GARAGE/BUILD NEW 2-CAR DETACHED GARAGE

WITH ROOF DECKS AND FINISHED ROOM *11-16-18 AMENDMENT SEE TX

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BROOKES, DAVID J.Builder Name:

KELLY, EDWARDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-308-4487Builder Phone No.

$356,520.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201800171

StatusStreet:

02/09/2018
CSL

No.
 143 CLIFF RD

Unit:

201801229

NEW DETACHED GARAGE IN PLACE OF EXISTING GARAGE

ZBA #2017-81

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIAMOND, WESLEY REIDBuilder Name:

MANTAK, JONATHAN F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-548-7675Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801089

StatusStreet:

05/01/2018
CSL

No.
 37 LONGMEADOW RD

Unit:
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201801242

REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING REAR DECK - SAME SIZE CONFORMING

TO EXISTING FOOTPRINT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHAW, KEVIN J.Builder Name:

HALL, ALEXANDRAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-292-9653Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801227

StatusStreet:

05/02/2018
CSL

No.
 50 PINE PLAIN RD

Unit:

201801450

REPLACE AND ENLARGE EXISTING REAR DECKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PETERSON, HANSBuilder Name:

LYMAN, DANIEL P & SUSAN OOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-2889Builder Phone No.

$18,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801395

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
CSL

No.
 44 FULLER BROOK RD

Unit:

201801572

REMOVE FAILED WOOD DECKING AND RAILINGS/EXISTING PT

FRAMING TO REMAIN/INSTALL NEW PVC DECKING AND RAILINGS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'DONNELL, STEPHEN J.Builder Name:

DAVIS, PAUL C & MICHELLE KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-0870Builder Phone No.

$24,590.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801496

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
CSL

No.
 38 MANSFIELD RD

Unit:
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201801623

REMOVE EXISTING DECKING AND RAILINGS/INSTALL NEW DECKING/

RAILINGS/BUILD NEW STAIRWAY/6-29-18: AMENDMENT - SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KOCHS, PETERBuilder Name:

CORCORAN, JOSEPH W JR &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-254-4515Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801517

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 12 GILSON RD

Unit:

201801630

REMOVE EXISTING DECK/BUILD NEW DECK IN SAME LOCATION WITH

STAIRS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NUDELMAN, ROBBuilder Name:

ROSENBERG, BARRY &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-429-9437Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801566

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 9 PINE RIDGE RD

Unit:

201801688

REPLACE EXISTING DECK WITH NEW DECK STAYING WITHIN SAME

FOOTPRINT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OSGOOD, KRISBuilder Name:

HOBSON-MYERS, DAVIDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-347-4201Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801645

StatusStreet:

06/08/2018
CSL

No.
 39 CHATHAM CIRCLE

Unit:
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201801842

CONSTRUCT DEEP DECK WITH STAIR TREADS TO GRADEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'DONNELL, STEPHEN J.Builder Name:

OTOOLE, JOHN C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-0870Builder Phone No.

$38,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801708

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
CSL

No.
 94 ELMWOOD RD

Unit:

201801965

BUILD 6 X 6 DECK WITH NEW STAIRS TO REPLACE EXISTING STAIRS

ON BACK OF HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCMAHON, JAMESBuilder Name:

WALL, THOMAS B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-323-7707Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801868

StatusStreet:

07/03/2018
CSL

No.
 112 FOREST ST.

Unit:

201802003

DEMO EXISTING GARAGE - REBUILD GARAGE - ZBA 2018-03

NO ELECTRIC/WATER/SEWER CONNECTED TO EXISTING GARAGE/TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WALSH, STEVEN T.Builder Name:

DALRYMPLE, PETEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-281-2882Builder Phone No.

$210,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201801950

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 19 CUSHING RD

Unit:
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201802070

BUILD NEW REAR DECKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MALAFAIA, SILVANOBuilder Name:

ALYSSA MICKLE REVOCABLE TRUSTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-839-7097Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802001

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 31 BOULEVARD RD

Unit:

201802090

BUILD 9 X 25 DECK, PRESSURE TREATED FRAME, COMPOSITE

DECKING-4 CONCRETE FOOTINGS-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARDIER, ROBERTBuilder Name:

WERGER, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-769-1238Builder Phone No.

$11,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802062

StatusStreet:

07/13/2018
CSL

No.
 18 ABERDEEN RD

Unit:

201802377

REPLACE DECK 12 X 13 W/ NEW DECK 14 X 24Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ANDREWS, WAYNE L.Builder Name:

BAGLEY, REBECCA G.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-245-1228Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802276

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
CSL

No.
 48 CHESTERTON RD

Unit:

Page 185 of 444



201802544

REPLACE EXISTING DECK 12 X 12Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WATKINS, DAVIDBuilder Name:

CRAWFORD, DOROTHY MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-337-7853Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802526

StatusStreet:

08/21/2018
CSL

No.
 45 IVY RD

Unit:

201802607

REPLACE FLOOR BOARDS AND RAILINGS ON EXISTING DECK

USING AZEK RAILINGS AND TREX DECKING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORELLO, WAYNE RBuilder Name:

MORELLO, WAYNE ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802558

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
OWN

No.
 342 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201802665

REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING 12 X 12 DECK-NO CHANGE TO

FOOTPRINT-USE EXIST. FOOTINGS-FIELD VERIFY FOOTINGS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PARENT, JOHNBuilder Name:

WELCH, CYNTHIAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-771-3182Builder Phone No.

$19,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802473

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
CSL

No.
 34 EARLE RD

Unit:
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201802749

REMOVE EXISTING DECKING AND RAILINGS/INSTALL NEW PVC

DECKING AND RAILINGS/NO CHANGE TO EXISTING FOOTPRINT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'DONNELL, STEPHEN J.Builder Name:

GUTHRIE, WENDY AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-0870Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802700

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 1 HARVARD ST.

Unit:

201802807

EXTERIOR DECK STAIRCASEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DEPEYSTER, NICHOLAS LBuilder Name:

DEPEYSTER, NICHOLAS LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802759

StatusStreet:

09/12/2018
OWN

No.
 67 DONIZETTI ST.

Unit:

201802840

BUILD NEW DECK - REAR OF PROPERTYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COSTALES, DAVID D.Builder Name:

POLLARD, RICHARD J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-733-4323Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802803

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
CSL

No.
 84 SAGAMORE RD

Unit:
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201802900

INSTALL HOT TUBDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DEANGELIS, FRANK M.Builder Name:

SCHACK, LAWRENCEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-527-2288Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802874

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 100 CLIFF RD

Unit:

201802973

REMOVE EXISTING DECKING AND RAILINGS/EXTEND DECK 6 FT/

INSTALL NEW DECKING/RAILINGS/NEW SONO TUBES AS NEEDED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GRIGNAFFINI, JOSEPH C.Builder Name:

BARGOOT, FREDERICK G & BEVERLY AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-0328Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802919

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 24 MELLON RD

Unit:

201803096

INSTALL LANDSCAPE STONE WALLSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WING, RICHARDBuilder Name:

MLFS LLCOwner Name:

716 CROPLANDBuilding Type:508-958-0739Builder Phone No.

$70,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201802842

StatusStreet:

10/09/2018
CSL

No.
 892 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803373

BUILD 1 STORY POOL CABANA UNDER 100 SQ. FT. IN SIZEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PATTERSON, EMORYBuilder Name:

OLIVER, CRAIG R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-310-5821Builder Phone No.

$78,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201803320

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 16 RAVINE RD

Unit:

201900007

REMOVE & REPLACE EXISTING DECKING & RAILING W/TREX COMOSITE

DECKING & RAILING. NO CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BJORK, NORRISBuilder Name:

GORCZYCA, CHRISTOPHEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-864-9346Builder Phone No.

$17,980.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ACCESSORY BLDG/DECK

Application No.
201804030

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 18 CUSHING RD

Unit:
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B045 RES: ROOF

201800048

STRIP & RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

BONEE, ANDREW DOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$7,240.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800034

StatusStreet:

01/05/2018
CSL

No.
 42 SHIRLEY RD

Unit:

201800149

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAVITMAN, FREDBuilder Name:

ALBRECHT, KENNETH H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-515-6862Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800102

StatusStreet:

01/17/2018
CSL

No.
 18 INTERVALE RD

Unit:

201800252

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

BOWER, ROBERT A & REGINA EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800214

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 27 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:
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201800253

STRIP AND RE ROOF REARDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

WHITTEMORE, WILLIAM M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800215

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 63 MAUGUS AVE.

Unit:

201800286

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCNEICE, DONALD P., JR.Builder Name:

PERRY, CHRISTOPHER J &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-828-1852Builder Phone No.

$19,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800240

StatusStreet:

01/25/2018
CSL

No.
 2 MONROE RD

Unit:

201800289

STRIP AND RE ROOF THREE QUADRENTSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

POST, JAMES E & JEANNETTE AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800255

StatusStreet:

01/26/2018
CSL

No.
 40 AUDUBON RD

Unit:
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201800327

INSTALL NEW ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SANTOS, ALUISIOBuilder Name:

BRENNEMAN, RYAN R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-308-0873Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201604622

StatusStreet:

02/01/2018
CSL

No.
 32 LONGFELLOW RD

Unit:

201800558

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GRENHAM, JIMBuilder Name:

STONE, MARCIA & ELMOREOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-708-2229Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800520

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 32 PINEWOOD RD

Unit:

201800608

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

KUMAR, SANJIVOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$10,918.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800545

StatusStreet:

02/27/2018
CSL

No.
 4 CLOCK TOWER DR.

Unit:

Page 192 of 444



201800672

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RIBEIRO, MARCIOBuilder Name:

KUMAR, SRINIVAS & SHANTHIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-279-3344Builder Phone No.

$16,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800610

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
CSL

No.
 50 PILGRIM RD

Unit:

201800897

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KAVANAUGH, PAULBuilder Name:

BELLEW, RICHARD J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-686-4941Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800859

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 59 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:

201800917

STRIP AND RESHINGLE MAIN HOUSE ROOF-REMODEL CHIMNEY

FROM ROOF DECKING UP-INSTALL NEW CAP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RIGALI, JONBuilder Name:

MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J & SUSAN COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:413-218-8838Builder Phone No.

$12,850.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800874

StatusStreet:

04/02/2018
CSL

No.
 5 GRANTLAND RD

Unit:
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201800974

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAVITMAN, FREDBuilder Name:

HUNTER, DONALD H & MARCEY COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-515-6862Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800879

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
CSL

No.
 18 RUTGERS RD

Unit:

201800977

STRIP AND RE-ROOF CEDAR SHINGLE PORTION OF EXISTING ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELLOR, TODDBuilder Name:

MAGEL, CHRISTIANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-827-9709Builder Phone No.

$120,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800889

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
CSL

No.
 12 WINDING RIVER CIRCLE

Unit:

201801021

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FERRIMY, ZOUHAIRBuilder Name:

KAMM, KATHERINEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617=461-5741Builder Phone No.

$8,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800969

StatusStreet:

04/09/2018
CSL

No.
 45 AVON RD

Unit:
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201801044

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COPPINGER, JOHNBuilder Name:

CHILLEMI, DONNA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:401-954-5581Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800984

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 23 BRYN MAWR RD

Unit:

201801045

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PORTANOVA, KENNETH A.Builder Name:

SODERHOLM, ROBERT G & DIANE HOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-407-9112Builder Phone No.

$10,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201800985

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 16 DUXBURY RD

Unit:

201801053

STRIPPING AND RE ROOF ENTIRE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONNELL, BENJAMINBuilder Name:

BARKIN, JEFFREY S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-444-7577Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801014

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 32 WESTON RD

Unit:
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201801054

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONNELL, BENJAMINBuilder Name:

BLOCK, ALEXANDER N & JOAN KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-444-7577Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801015

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 2 WESTMINSTER CIRCLE

Unit:

201801086

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

STRZELECKI, MICHAELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$9,028.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801027

StatusStreet:

04/17/2018
CSL

No.
 48 SEAWARD RD

Unit:

201801137

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

VOLKMANN, WILLIAM H & SUSAN ZOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801084

StatusStreet:

04/23/2018
CSL

No.
 69 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:
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201801168

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GULLIVER, JOHNBuilder Name:

LENOX, CHRISTOPHER J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-375-6059Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801162

StatusStreet:

04/26/2018
CSL

No.
 71 WESTGATE

Unit:

201801184

STRIP AND RE-ROOF GARAGE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'NEILL, BRIANBuilder Name:

SOLA, FRANCIS M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-264-5604Builder Phone No.

$3,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801149

StatusStreet:

04/27/2018
CSL

No.
 20 HILL TOP RD

Unit:

201801202

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CORTNER, MIKEBuilder Name:

CHEN, CHARLES Y &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-256-2333Builder Phone No.

$8,995.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801165

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
CSL

No.
 196 WALNUT ST.

Unit:
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201801211

STRIP AND RE-ROOF - UNIT 2Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCGUIRE, SHANE D.Builder Name:

WILLMENT, ANDREWOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-654-7950Builder Phone No.

$14,598.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801176

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
CSL

No.
 275 WALNUT ST.

Unit:
2

201801296

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, MICHAELBuilder Name:

CLAY, PETER & KATHLEEN YOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-953-5287Builder Phone No.

$9,950.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801225

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 43 MAYO RD

Unit:

201801313

STRIP AND RE-ROOF GARAGE /5-14-18: CHANGE DESCRIPTION TO

STRIP AND RE-ROOF BACK OF THE MAIN HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NAJARRO, ELMERBuilder Name:

RULEWSKI, NIGEL J &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:857-389-7685Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801256

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 25 BIRD HILL AVE.

Unit:
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201801323

STRIP AND RE SHINGLE EXISTING ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELLOR, TODDBuilder Name:

LUCHENE, LAWRENCE & ANNETTE MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-827-9709Builder Phone No.

$21,240.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801261

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 12 WABAN ST.

Unit:

201801325

STRIP OFF AND INSTALL OWENS CORNING DURATION SHINGLESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KILEY, BARTHOLOMEW C.Builder Name:

BOYLE, JEFFREY H & REGINA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-407-0568Builder Phone No.

$10,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801280

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 46 LINCOLN RD

Unit:

201801338

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KRASNY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

DEMARCO, KATHERINE WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-726-9709Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801287

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 12 PARTRIDGE RD

Unit:
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201801359

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAHILL, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

CARPENTER, PETER S & ELIZABETH WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-943-0592Builder Phone No.

$15,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801313

StatusStreet:

05/14/2018
CSL

No.
 15 EMERSON RD

Unit:

201801360

STRIP AND RE ROOF HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

SPRAGUE, GERALD F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801306

StatusStreet:

05/14/2018
CSL

No.
 9 PEMBROKE RD

Unit:

201801432

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELLOR, TODDBuilder Name:

BARRINGER, JANET B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-827-9709Builder Phone No.

$12,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801381

StatusStreet:

05/21/2018
CSL

No.
 12 PILGRIM CIRCLE

Unit:

Page 200 of 444



201801527

STRIP AND RE-ROOF RIGHT REAR ROOF SECTION/SSTRIP AND

RE-ROOF UPPER REAR SHED DORMER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELLOR, TODDBuilder Name:

VERNON, STANLEY &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-827-9709Builder Phone No.

$13,430.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801485

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 9 LEXINGTON RD

Unit:

201801532

STRIP AND RE-ROOF ENTIRE ROOF OF BUILDING/

UNITS 12, 14, 16, 18, 20

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SNOW, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

WISWALL CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:781-893-4546Builder Phone No.

$32,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801493

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 0 12-20 WISWALL CIR.

Unit:

201801533

STRIP AND RE-ROOF ENTIRE ROOF OF BUILDING EXCEPT #17/

UNITS 5, 7, 9, 11, 13, 15

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SNOW, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

WISWALL CIRCLE CONDOMINIUM TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:781-893-4546Builder Phone No.

$33,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801491

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 0 5-17 WISWALL CIR.

Unit:
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201801583

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EVANS, JR., ROBERTBuilder Name:

GUIDO, CHRISTOPHER JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-655-3510Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801558

StatusStreet:

06/01/2018
CSL

No.
 15 BOULEVARD RD

Unit:

201801627

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

MCLANE, ALEXANDER A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801533

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 133 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:

201801631

STRIP AND RE-ROOF HOUSE AND GARAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FINIGAN, GREGORY C.Builder Name:

PARSONS, HARRIS B JROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-930-5385Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801567

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 56 COTTAGE ST.

Unit:
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201801686

STRIP SHINGLES FROM GARAGE ROOF AND INSTALL NEWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

CARBO, ALEXANDER R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$2,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801642

StatusStreet:

06/08/2018
CSL

No.
 9 COTTAGE ST.

Unit:

201801794

STRIP AND RE ROOF MAIN HOME & GARAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAMER, STEVENBuilder Name:

SAU, PERRY & SHANNONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-4646Builder Phone No.

$11,625.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801683

StatusStreet:

06/20/2018
CSL

No.
 166 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801891

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAMPOVERDE, FREDDYBuilder Name:

CHAWLA, JASLEENOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-873-1369Builder Phone No.

$23,525.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801777

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
CSL

No.
 63 MONADNOCK RD

Unit:
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201801893

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOARES, JOEL F.Builder Name:

DOWLING,  MICHAEL + DARSI DOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-244-8257Builder Phone No.

$7,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801789

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
CSL

No.
 15 BEECHWOOD TERR.

Unit:

201801923

STRIP AND RE-ROOF ORIGINAL SECTION OF HOMEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELO, RICHARDBuilder Name:

GRIFFITH, GRAHAM L & LINDA EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-594-7879Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801825

StatusStreet:

06/29/2018
CSL

No.
 401 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201801966

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'CONNELL, JAMESBuilder Name:

CALHOUN, JAMES A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-261-5577Builder Phone No.

$44,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801890

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 27 LIVINGSTON RD

Unit:
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201801968

STRIP AND RE-ROOF REARDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

FERGUSON, CATHERINE A & BRIAN COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$108,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801900

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 82 EDMUNDS RD

Unit:

201801975

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALVES, LUCIANOBuilder Name:

HAMEL, RAYMOND F, JR & HELEN VOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-648-4854Builder Phone No.

$97,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801901

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 12 APPIAN DR.

Unit:

201802006

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MAGEE, SHAWNBuilder Name:

HSU, CHIN-JUNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-443-2048Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201801963

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 15 BLUEBIRD RD

Unit:
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201802071

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PHIPPS, JONBuilder Name:

KELLEY, HUGH J & LINDA EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-212-9273Builder Phone No.

$9,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802045

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 15 SUNSET RD

Unit:

201802145

REPLACE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZANELLA, THOMAS P.Builder Name:

BAKHSHI, NANDITAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2729Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802094

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
CSL

No.
 20 HICKORY RD

Unit:

201802215

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONNELL, BENJAMINBuilder Name:

BLUM-TUCKER, PALLOOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-444-7577Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802142

StatusStreet:

07/25/2018
CSL

No.
 88 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:
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201802219

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ESTABROOKS, SCOTT W.Builder Name:

BLOND, WHITNEY COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-7056Builder Phone No.

$27,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802135

StatusStreet:

07/25/2018
CSL

No.
 67 ABBOTT RD

Unit:

201802274

STRIP AND RE ROOF SMALL SECTIONS OF THE REAR FACING ROOF

SECTIONS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GORMLEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

BLAIR, DONALD G & CAROLINE COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-655-5588Builder Phone No.

$14,060.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802229

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 20 BOULDER BROOK RD

Unit:

201802281

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DEPAULA, SAULOBuilder Name:

LYONS, WILLIAM H & BARBARA A, TRSTESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-215-4809Builder Phone No.

$6,900.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802230

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 15 SAUNDERS TERR.

Unit:
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201802283

STRIP AND REPLACE ALL SHINGLESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELO, RICHARDBuilder Name:

COZZA, FRANCIS W, JROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-594-7879Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802235

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
CSL

No.
 4 HIGH LEDGE AVE.

Unit:

201802294

STRIP & RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MILKS, ARNOLDBuilder Name:

CHIU, BETTINA L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-312-0978Builder Phone No.

$19,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802253

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
CSL

No.
 169 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:

201802295

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MILKS, ARNOLDBuilder Name:

LAWRENCE, THOMAS G &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-312-0978Builder Phone No.

$23,875.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802254

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
CSL

No.
 49 LEIGHTON RD

Unit:
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201802300

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LABELLE, DAVID P.Builder Name:

RAWSON, TERRIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-243-7346Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802241

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
CSL

No.
 4 BRYN MAWR RD

Unit:

201802310

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARNES, BARRY S.Builder Name:

HALPERN, KEITH &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$7,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802271

StatusStreet:

08/01/2018
CSL

No.
 19 CUNNINGHAM RD

Unit:

201802314

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAMPOVERDE, FREDDYBuilder Name:

WEN, LIMINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-873-1369Builder Phone No.

$10,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802279

StatusStreet:

08/01/2018
CSL

No.
 32 BEECHWOOD RD

Unit:
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201802339

REPAIR RUBBER ROOF & NEW PVC HAND RAILDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KIRBY, JASONBuilder Name:

KEHOE, KEVIN O &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-749-7462Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802256

StatusStreet:

08/02/2018
CSL

No.
 29 BANCROFT RD

Unit:

201802358

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PORTANOVA, KENNETH A.Builder Name:

SOLVELL, STEFAN E & LENAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-407-9112Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802301

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
CSL

No.
 46 SCOTCH PINE RD

Unit:

201802394

STRIP & RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CASTRO, JUANBuilder Name:

YUE, QUANGNANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-991-4333Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802351

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 85 WOODSIDE AVE.

Unit:

Page 210 of 444



201802395

REPLACE EXIST. ROOF ON DETACHED, UNCONDITIONED 2 CAR

GARAGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREENBERG, JEDBuilder Name:

COES, JOHN B & SHANNON BOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-965-9441Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802356

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 16 UPLAND RD

Unit:

201802397

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FLYNN, STEPHEN P.Builder Name:

HARJU, ANDREW T & JOY BOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-479-3431Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802361

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 14 MARTIN RD

Unit:

201802510

SSTRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLEN, KEVINBuilder Name:

KRAMER, GERALD S & EILEEN G, TRUSTEESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-341-3734Builder Phone No.

$22,865.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802508

StatusStreet:

08/17/2018
CSL

No.
 19 NANTUCKET RD

Unit:
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201802531

STRIP AND RE-ROOF PORCHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROGERS, ROBERTBuilder Name:

TWITCHELL, PAUL F, TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-244-0280Builder Phone No.

$1,680.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802468

StatusStreet:

08/20/2018
CSL

No.
 36 LAUREL AVE.

Unit:

201802550

STRIP & RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CORTNER, MIKEBuilder Name:

NORCROSS, CHRISTINE E &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-256-2333Builder Phone No.

$4,193.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802484

StatusStreet:

08/21/2018
CP

No.
 19 JACKSON RD

Unit:

201802687

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREEN, ROBERT L.Builder Name:

CARROLL, MICHAEL P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-799-8545Builder Phone No.

$36,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802622

StatusStreet:

09/04/2018
CSL

No.
 15 CLARK RD

Unit:
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201802729

REMOE RUBBER MEMBRANE FROM REAR DECK/INSTALL NEW EPDM

TO ROOF

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STEWART, JAMES E.Builder Name:

GARCIA, RAUL I & LINNEA WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-326-2807Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802640

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 107 CLIFF RD

Unit:

201802736

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OLIVEIRA, JOSEBuilder Name:

MICHAELSON, RONNIEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-922-4455Builder Phone No.

$8,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802740

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 83 ELMWOOD RD

Unit:

201802857

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOLANO, RONALDOBuilder Name:

BAUM, RICHARD A & JEANNE COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-348-4348Builder Phone No.

$29,760.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802828

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
CSL

No.
 84 ABBOTT RD

Unit:
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201802862

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CANONI, LAWRENCEBuilder Name:

GREENE, GARY A & LINDA EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-250-2040Builder Phone No.

$6,950.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802834

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
CSL

No.
 7 STONECLEVE RD

Unit:

201802894

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCGUIRE, SHANE D.Builder Name:

KELLY, SHIRLEY C, TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-654-7950Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802852

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 65 WOODCLIFF RD

Unit:

201802972

STRIP AND RE-ROOF - FLAT SECTION ONLYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

BURKE, DANIEL C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802890

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 48 HUNDREDS RD

Unit:
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201803035

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELLOR, TODDBuilder Name:

LOGUE,GEORGE & SUSAN,TRSTEESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-827-9709Builder Phone No.

$22,350.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802973

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
CSL

No.
 40 YARMOUTH RD

Unit:

201803053

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCGUIRE, SHANE D.Builder Name:

GOUTHAM, CHANAKYAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-654-7950Builder Phone No.

$7,606.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802929

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
CSL

No.
 29 PINEWOOD RD

Unit:

201803118

STRIP & RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

ROSSETTI, PHILIP P & CYNTHIA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803055

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 12 WHITING RD

Unit:
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201803119

STRIP & RE ROOF TWO SECTIONSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

BRUSH, THOMAS J & MINDY MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803057

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 36 ARLINGTON RD

Unit:

201803120

STRIP & RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

SPEERS, MARK S & PAULA NESSOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$35,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803058

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 187 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201803123

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSON, ERICBuilder Name:

SHENNAN, ANDREW W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-509-4739Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803094

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 16 WESTON RD

Unit:
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201803132

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELO, RICHARDBuilder Name:

KOSEL, HOWARD A III & HOLLY EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-594-7879Builder Phone No.

$8,900.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803084

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 5 BOW ST.

Unit:

201803167

NEW ROOF/GUTTERSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: INDRESANO, STEPHEN E.Builder Name:

MILLER, RICHARD L & BEATRICE AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-561-5110Builder Phone No.

$22,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803098

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
CSL

No.
 25 BOULDER RD

Unit:

201803168

RE ROOF EXISTING HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CUTLER, MARKBuilder Name:

YASAN, ADAMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-248-4875Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803053

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
CSL

No.
 85 CREST RD

Unit:
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201803179

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GUILD, STEPHENBuilder Name:

BREEN, PAUL A & NANCY POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-561-5080Builder Phone No.

$12,250.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803127

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 18 ELMWOOD RD

Unit:

201803181

STRIP AND RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TORRES, ARTHURBuilder Name:

CHAWLA, SANJAYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-360-7701Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803148

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 23 BELLEVUE RD

Unit:

201803182

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BERMEJO, NANCI M.Builder Name:

STEVENS, JOSEPH POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-365-7300Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803164

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 6 BENTON ST.

Unit:
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201803259

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORGAN, LAWRENCE E., JR.Builder Name:

ROSS, MARTIN D & PATRICIA BOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-670-4747Builder Phone No.

$7,860.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201802672

StatusStreet:

10/22/2018
CSL

No.
 90 KINGSBURY ST.

Unit:

201803290

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOLANO, RONALDOBuilder Name:

SHERIDAN, DAVID & CYNTHIAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-348-4348Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803185

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 61 MAYO RD

Unit:

201803294

REMOVE EXIST. ASPHALT ROOF ON UNHEATED CARRIAGE HOUSE(GARAGE

AND REPLACE WITH LKQ

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAMER, STEVENBuilder Name:

FOX, BRYAN J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-4646Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803218

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 144 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:
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201803317

STRIP AND RE-ROOF - REAR MAIN ONLYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

WANG, YIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803194

StatusStreet:

10/24/2018
CSL

No.
 6 HUNDREDS CIRCLE

Unit:

201803330

STRIP AND RE ROOF 3 SLOPES-APPROX 1/3 OF THE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LABELLE, DAVID P.Builder Name:

ZANI, JOSEPH E G & FRANCA COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-243-7346Builder Phone No.

$3,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803343

StatusStreet:

10/25/2018
CSL

No.
 19 BURKE LANE

Unit:

201803334

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAVITMAN, FREDBuilder Name:

KOHLI, DENNIS WILLIAM &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-515-6862Builder Phone No.

$42,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803268

StatusStreet:

10/25/2018
CSL

No.
 27 CHESTNUT ST.

Unit:
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201803340

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

GANNON, SUSAN LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$6,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803295

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 37 MARTIN RD

Unit:

201803363

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOLANO, RONALDOBuilder Name:

TIDMARSH, REBECCA S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-348-4348Builder Phone No.

$8,997.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803309

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 233 WALNUT ST.

Unit:

201803380

STRIP AND RE-ROOF HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EVANS, JR., ROBERTBuilder Name:

PRENSNER, ROBERT C &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-655-3510Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803331

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 39 OXFORD RD

Unit:
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201803397

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURPHY, PAULBuilder Name:

PRICE, CHRISTOPHER D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-7516Builder Phone No.

$11,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803342

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 24 ROYALSTON RD

Unit:

201803425

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BENSON, DAVID J.Builder Name:

PICHER, DAVID J & SUZANNE NOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-815-6390Builder Phone No.

$17,832.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803392

StatusStreet:

11/02/2018
CSL

No.
 9 DEERFIELD RD

Unit:

201803482

STRIP OFF EXISTING RUBBER ROOF AND INSTALL NEW RUBBER

MEMBRANE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STEWART, JAMES E.Builder Name:

CHEN, SHU E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-326-2807Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803418

StatusStreet:

11/07/2018
CSL

No.
 75 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201803538

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORRELL, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

SILVER, JEFFREY E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-921-1950Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803474

StatusStreet:

11/13/2018
CSL

No.
 36 SKYLINE DR.

Unit:

201803539

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

CAWLEY, CHRISTOPHEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803463

StatusStreet:

11/13/2018
CSL

No.
 17 SHIRLEY RD

Unit:

201803602

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

CHENG, RON-BINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803524

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 42 WARELAND RD

Unit:
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201803603

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EVANGELOUS, TEDBuilder Name:

OSBORNE, DAVID W & KATHLEEN EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-400-0380Builder Phone No.

$19,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803529

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 3 WOODFIELD RD

Unit:

201803613

REMOVE AND REPLACE LEFT SIDE OF ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSSINI, JAMES E.Builder Name:

PIOSO, RICHARD G & DIANE ROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8200Builder Phone No.

$12,430.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803545

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
CSL

No.
 60 CURVE ST.

Unit:

201803638

NEW ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DASILVA, ROBERTOBuilder Name:

HENRIKSON, ALAN K & PAMELA SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-307-8756Builder Phone No.

$26,345.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803563

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
CSL

No.
 77 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201803643

STRIP AND RE-ROOF FRONT SLOPEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LABELLE, DAVID P.Builder Name:

OHEARN,  ANN E., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-243-7346Builder Phone No.

$7,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803607

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 50 LINCOLN RD

Unit:

201803644

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LABELLE, DAVID P.Builder Name:

LINCOLN, LINDSAYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-243-7346Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803608

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 12 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:

201803653

STRIP AND REROOF ONE SECTION IN REARDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCRIBNER, ROBERT C. JR.Builder Name:

GUBBAY, KEITH & RACHELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-527-7469Builder Phone No.

$19,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803632

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 221 LOWELL RD

Unit:
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201803654

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CANONI, LAWRENCEBuilder Name:

STOUGHTON NOTE INVESTMENTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-250-2040Builder Phone No.

$17,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803638

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 2 ELM ST.

Unit:

201803667

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WEAVER, ERICBuilder Name:

COUGHLAN, GERALD E &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-660-3691Builder Phone No.

$14,580.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803669

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 55 FISKE RD

Unit:

201803680

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCGUIRE, SHANE D.Builder Name:

TAN, KEVIN W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-654-7950Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803683

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 20 HICKORY RD

Unit:
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201803707

REPLACE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GORMAN, PETERBuilder Name:

AVILA, ALEXISOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-475-2259Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803642

StatusStreet:

11/27/2018
CSL

No.
 81 PARKER RD

Unit:

201803708

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DING, XINBuilder Name:

DING, XINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$6,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803656

StatusStreet:

11/27/2018
OWN

No.
 20 ELM ST.

Unit:

201803752

STRIP AND REPLACE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COMISKEY, BRIANBuilder Name:

LYMAN, DANIEL P & SUSAN OOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-785-1433Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803617

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
CSL

No.
 44 FULLER BROOK RD

Unit:
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201803798

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOLANO, RONALDOBuilder Name:

LOBER, DOUGLAS J & BITETTI, ANN MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-348-4348Builder Phone No.

$12,460.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803732

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 35 BEVERLY RD

Unit:

201803861

36 SQUARES ROOF REMOVAL AND REPLACEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GAINES, DIONBuilder Name:

BASSETT, JASON K.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-692-7000Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803855

StatusStreet:

12/11/2018
CSL

No.
 40 KIMLO RD

Unit:

201803875

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARPER, PATRICK J.Builder Name:

LONDON, CLIFFOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-668-1011Builder Phone No.

$10,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803846

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 440 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803876

NEW ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COMISKEY, BRIANBuilder Name:

FULLER, HARRY S & JILL WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-785-1433Builder Phone No.

$7,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803852

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 8 TAPPAN RD

Unit:

201803921

STRIP AND REROOF - BACK OF HOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZANELLA, THOMAS P.Builder Name:

BAUR, GERRETOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-2729Builder Phone No.

$3,466.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803921

StatusStreet:

12/17/2018
CSL

No.
 3 UPWEY RD

Unit:

201803952

STRIP AND RE-ROOF/STRIP AND RE-SIDEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEVILACQUA, PAULBuilder Name:

BTE DEVELOPMENT LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-8239Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803966

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 64 FULLER BROOK RD

Unit:
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201803956

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MELLOR, TODDBuilder Name:

EGAN, GEORGE & LOUISE KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-827-9709Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803975

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 53 BROOK ST.

Unit:

201803973

STRIP AND RE-R00FDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DASILVA, ROBERTOBuilder Name:

BAILEY, SUSAN M &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-307-8756Builder Phone No.

$10,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201803988

StatusStreet:

12/21/2018
CSL

No.
 3 MIDLAND RD

Unit:

201804021

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SAVINI, JOSEPH S.Builder Name:

RICHARDS, NEIL A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-395-3954Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201804038

StatusStreet:

12/31/2018
CSL

No.
 69 ROYALSTON RD

Unit:
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201900013

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: O'CONNELL, JAMESBuilder Name:

BRADLEY, JOHN J III & MELISSA SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-261-5577Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: ROOF

Application No.
201900011

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 20 STANDISH CIRCLE

Unit:
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B050 RES: SIDING

201801448

NEW FIBER CEMENT SIDING TO BE APPLIEDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHERNITSKYI, ANDRIIBuilder Name:

DEGIRMENCIAN, SUSANNAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-425-0244Builder Phone No.

$19,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: SIDING

Application No.
201801354

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
CSL

No.
 478 WESTON RD

Unit:

201801978

INSTALL VINYL SIDING OVER EXISTING WOOD SIDINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANE, MICHAEL D.Builder Name:

LINDEN CREST CONDO ASSOCIATIONOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-208-0027Builder Phone No.

$169,250.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: SIDING

Application No.
201801907

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 56 -68 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201802120

REMOVE SIDEWALL SHINGLES ON FRONT OF HOUSE/INSTALL

NEW WHITE CEDAR SHINGLES ON THE FRONT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAYES, JOHN H.Builder Name:

ROME, PETER R & JOSETTEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-660-1274Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: SIDING

Application No.
201802079

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
CSL

No.
 225 WESTON RD

Unit:
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201802780

INSTALL VINYL SIDINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SVEC, LUBOSBuilder Name:

BOEGHOLM, NIELS P & LIN, HSIEN COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:860-753-0452Builder Phone No.

$19,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: SIDING

Application No.
201802750

StatusStreet:

09/11/2018
CSL

No.
 2 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201802971

RESIDE MAIN PART OF HOUSE/RE-TRIM WINDOWS AND FRONT DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAFFTY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

LEE, YIE W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-965-1967Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: SIDING

Application No.
201802891

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 5 CROTON ST.

Unit:

201803953

STRIP AND RE-ROOF/STRIP AND RE-SIDEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEVILACQUA, PAULBuilder Name:

BTE DEVELOPMENT LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-8239Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: SIDING

Application No.
201803966

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 64 FULLER BROOK RD

Unit:
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B055 RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

201800118

2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CHAWLA, SANJAYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800091

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
CSL

No.
 23 BELLEVUE RD

Unit:

201800166

REPLACE 25 WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

ZVEREV, PAVELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800137

StatusStreet:

01/17/2018
CSL

No.
 535 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201800193

REPLACE KITCHEN WINDOWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPLAN, GREGORYBuilder Name:

KLEINJAN, JANEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-442-2262Builder Phone No.

$1,973.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800160

StatusStreet:

01/19/2018
CSL

No.
 7 SHADOW LANE

Unit:
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201800237

37 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS-NO STRUCTUALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

MALLETTE, FRANCOISEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$67,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800207

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
CSL

No.
 4 HEWINS FARM RD

Unit:

201800240

FOUR REPLACEMENT WINDOWS-NO STRUCTUALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

SIEGLE, DAVID A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800208

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 18 WHITING RD

Unit:

201800287

REPLACE 7 WINDOWS, NO STRUCTUAL WORKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

LUKES, IGOR &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800250

StatusStreet:

01/26/2018
CSL

No.
 28 HOWE ST.

Unit:
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201800311

REPLACE TWO ENTRY DOORS-NO STRUCTUAL CHANGESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VASCONCELOS, MANUELBuilder Name:

ZHAO, MINGJUNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-394-6776Builder Phone No.

$4,248.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800261

StatusStreet:

01/30/2018
CSL

No.
 18 PINE RIDGE RD

Unit:

201800350

REPLACE FOUR WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

DONAHUE, JANE BROCKWELL, TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800330

StatusStreet:

02/05/2018
CSL

No.
 19 BACON ST.

Unit:

201800351

REPLACE SIXTEEN WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

WITT, JEFFREY S & LAURA LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$31,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800331

StatusStreet:

02/05/2018
CSL

No.
 11 SHERIDAN RD

Unit:
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201800404

WINDOW REPLACEMENT-9 WINDOWS W/ MARVIN ULTIMATE

INSERT WINDOWS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, JEFFREY P.Builder Name:

GORMLEY, PHILIP VOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-910-8258Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800360

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
CSL

No.
 514 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800552

INSTALL 29 VINYL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL

CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VASCONCELOS, MANUELBuilder Name:

RYAN, THOMAS JOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-394-6776Builder Phone No.

$13,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800497

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 83 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201800557

REPLACE 7 DOUBLE HUNG/1 CASEMENT WINDOW/1 PICTURE WINDOWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GALLAGHER, ALBuilder Name:

COOK, ANNE P &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-359-2719Builder Phone No.

$31,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800519

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 68 WESTGATE

Unit:
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201800562

REMOVE 1 PATIO DOOR, 2 ENTRY DOORS, 2 WINDOWS/INSTALL

1 PATIO DOOR/2 ENTRY DOORS/2 WINDOWS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

GUIDI, PETER B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$7,925.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800496

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 6 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:

201800727

3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

GURIAN, DANIEL J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800685

StatusStreet:

03/12/2018
CSL

No.
 16 WEDGWOOD RD

Unit:

201800794

REPLACE 23 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

BOSLAND, JAMES L & JULIA HOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$35,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800764

StatusStreet:

03/20/2018
CSL

No.
 10 ELM ST.

Unit:
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201800841

WINDOW REPLACEMENT-10 WINDOWS W/ HARVEY CLASSIC

VINYL REPLACEMENT WINDOW-ENERGY RATED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, JEFFREY P.Builder Name:

KNIEBEL, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-910-8258Builder Phone No.

$5,510.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800787

StatusStreet:

03/26/2018
CSL

No.
 77 RIVER RIDGE

Unit:

201800887

INSTALL NEW REPLACEMENT WINDOWS IN SELECT LOCATIONS

REPAIR CASINGS AS NECESSARY/6-29-18:  AMEND. - SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWARTZEL, TERESABuilder Name:

BALDWIN, TIMOTHY P & KAREN MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-583-5834Builder Phone No.

$105,885.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800809

StatusStreet:

03/29/2018
CSL

No.
 45 INGRAHAM RD

Unit:

201801050

9 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS NO STRUCTUALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CORTIS, CHRISTIANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800992

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 1 SYLVAN RD

Unit:
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201801051

1 REPLACEMENT ENTRY DOOR NO STRUCTUALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BROWN, CYNTHIA FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201800993

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 15 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201801061

WINDOW REPLACEMENT W/ 17 REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, JEFFREY P.Builder Name:

COLLIER, CHARLES W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-910-8258Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801029

StatusStreet:

04/13/2018
CSL

No.
 5 MAURICE RD

Unit:

201801089

REPLACE TWENTY WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

ARORA, SARAH A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$7,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801058

StatusStreet:

04/17/2018
CSL

No.
 31 AVON RD

Unit:
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201801156

2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CHAWLA, SANJAYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$1,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801091

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
CSL

No.
 23 BELLEVUE RD

Unit:

201801311

REPLACE 13 WINDOWS & TRIM- NO STRUCTUAL OR FRAMING CHANGES

OR CHANGES TO ANY ROUGH OPENINGS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PIERSIAK, WILLIAM J.Builder Name:

PETERSON, TIMOTHY S & ELAINEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-759-9820Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801243

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 3 CHARLES RIVER CT.

Unit:

201801421

REPLACE TWO PATIO DOORS & THREE WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

MIAO, SUSAN DOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801034

StatusStreet:

05/18/2018
CSL

No.
 7 MIDLAND RD

Unit:
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201801515

INSTALL 22 VINYL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL

CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VASCONCELOS, MANUELBuilder Name:

SUN, JIAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-394-6776Builder Phone No.

$9,764.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801443

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
CSL

No.
 19 BERNARD RD

Unit:

201801617

1 REPLACEMENT ENTRY DOOR/2 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS

NO STRUCTURAL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

ADLER, ELISEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801270

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
CSL

No.
 23 THOMAS RD

Unit:

201801674

INSTALL 19 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

RILEY, JOAN M, TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801616

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 29 COLBURN RD

Unit:
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201801829

REPLACE 1 ENTRY DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

GAGNON, KENNETH G & DARLYNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801499

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
CSL

No.
 22 WILDE RD

Unit:

201801830

REPLACE 2 WINDOWS AND 4 PATIO DOORSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

NUCERA, BRYCEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801500

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
CSL

No.
 11 ELM ST.

Unit:

201801832

REPLACE 6 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

HARRINGTON, JOHN J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801501

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
CSL

No.
 120 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201801896

REMOVE 3 EXISTING SKYLIGHTS/INSTALL 3 NEW SKYLIGHTSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

CLARE, ROBERT P & LAURA SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$6,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801756

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
CSL

No.
 41 LONGMEADOW RD

Unit:

201801973

1 REPLACEMENT ENTRY DOOR - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CROWLEY, JOSEPHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801884

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 4 LAFAYETTE CIRCLE

Unit:

201801994

REMOVE FOUR WINDOWS AND REPLACE W/ FOUR NEW WINDOWS,

SAME SIZE, SAME OPENING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GILLIS, LENNYBuilder Name:

LOFBLAD, ROBERT P & PAMELA POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-823-5909Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801818

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 3 MELLON RD

Unit:
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201802004

REPLACE 1 PATIO DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

DENTIER, DOUGLAS, TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801807

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 28 EDGEMOOR AVE.

Unit:

201802005

REPLACE 14 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

FOLEY, JAMES  & ANNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801808

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 15 MARTIN RD

Unit:

201802029

3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

WATTS, RICHARDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801996

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 43 A ATWOOD ST.

Unit:
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201802031

1 REPLACEMENT ENTRY - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

HASSELBACK, CHARLES K & JANE TOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201801997

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 9 VANE ST.

Unit:

201802116

REPLACE 14 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

GONZALEZ, JOSEPH A & JEAN MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802078

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
CSL

No.
 7 SHIRLEY RD

Unit:

201802266

INSTALL 11 HARVEY REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MALIESWSKI, KENNETH C.Builder Name:

SCHMIDT, MICHAEL M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-331-9425Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802223

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 14 PILGRIM RD

Unit:
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201802324

1 REPLACEMENT ENTRY DOOR - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

MADDEN, DANIEL P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802297

StatusStreet:

08/01/2018
CSL

No.
 24 DURANT RD

Unit:

201802372

REPLACE EIGHT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

PROSNITZ, JAY R &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802324

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
CSL

No.
 11 TAPPAN RD

Unit:

201802373

REPLACE FOUR GLIDING WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

ROSE, ALAN D & JANET CLIFTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802325

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
CSL

No.
 50 BRISTOL RD

Unit:
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201802560

REPLACE 13 WINDOWS WITH HARVEY CLASSIC WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GULLOTTI, DENNIS S.Builder Name:

BROCKLEMAN, CHRISTOPHER N  &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-910-0711Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802499

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 9 NOBSCOT RD

Unit:

201802561

REPLACE 11 WINDOWS WITH ANDERSEN WOODWRIGHT AND

HARVY CLASSIC WINDOWS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GULLOTTI, DENNIS S.Builder Name:

DIXON, THOMAS H & PAULINE KOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-910-0711Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802500

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 32 CLIFFORD ST.

Unit:

201802631

REPLACE 13 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

BEAROR,PETER & BACASTOW,KATHRYN JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$27,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802579

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 11 WINSLOW RD

Unit:
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201802632

REPLACE 13 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

MCCORMICK, DENNIS & CYETTAOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802578

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 84 CREST RD

Unit:

201802659

REPLACE 18 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ZHANG, WEIBuilder Name:

ZHANG, WEIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802515

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
OWN

No.
 25 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:

201802732

INSTALL 4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BUDOVSKY, JUSTIN M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802678

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 7 INTERVALE RD

Unit:
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201802842

REPLACE 8 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

EDMONDS, NICHOLAS & MERIDITHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$13,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802807

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
CSL

No.
 14 INGERSOLL RD

Unit:

201802844

REPLACE 1 DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

MURPHY, ANN T - TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802808

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
CSL

No.
 11 WALL ST.

Unit:

201802968

3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - 1 ENTRY DOOR - NO STRUCTURAL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

LIBERTINO, JOHN JR &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$57,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802897

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 39 OLD COLONY RD

Unit:
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201802969

13 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

ROOS, GWENN E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802898

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 26 BROOKDALE AVE.

Unit:

201802970

5 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CHAWLA, SANJAYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802899

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 23 BELLEVUE RD

Unit:

201803038

REPLACE EXISTING WINDOW WITH NEW ANDERSON - NO

STRUCTURAL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PHIPPS, JONBuilder Name:

KELLEY, HUGH J & LINDA EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-212-9273Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802952

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
CSL

No.
 15 SUNSET RD

Unit:
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201803174

INSTALL 20 VINYL REPLACEMENT WINDOWS IN EXIST OPENINGS

NO STRUCTUAL CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VASCONCELOS, MANUELBuilder Name:

GANNON, J SCOTTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-394-6776Builder Phone No.

$9,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803103

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 30 EISENHOWER CIRCLE

Unit:

201803177

REPAIR & REPLACE FIVE WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRAM, JAMESBuilder Name:

SCHWARTZ NANCYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-498-2152Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803126

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 50 BRADFORD RD

Unit:

201803298

REMOVE 7 2ND FLR AND 5 1ST FLR WINDOW AND INSTALL NEW

NEW TRIM INSIDE AND OUTSIDE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LOSURDO, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

BOYD, BURTON N & AMY FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-651-7592Builder Phone No.

$35,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803238

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 79 FULLER BROOK RD

Unit:
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201803331

REPLACE EXIST. WINDOW IN BDRM-MAKE EXIST. DH UNIT TO TWO

AWNING WINDOWS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DANIELL, MICHAELBuilder Name:

ROGERS, ALAN & LISA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-648-2835Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803250

StatusStreet:

10/25/2018
CSL

No.
 5 MORSES POND RD

Unit:

201803332

REPLACE 2 WINDOWS AND 1 DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

SMITH, GEORGE D.Owner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803266

StatusStreet:

10/25/2018
CSL

No.
 52 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

201803333

REPLACE 1 PATIO DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

LORENZ, DEBORAH S. TR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803267

StatusStreet:

10/25/2018
CSL

No.
 10 FULLER BROOK RD

Unit:
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201803335

REPLACE 6 WINDOW AND 1 BOW WINDOWDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORDINI, MARKBuilder Name:

GOLDBERG, JEFFREY M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-280-0156Builder Phone No.

$12,261.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803269

StatusStreet:

10/25/2018
CSL

No.
 18 OXFORD RD

Unit:

201803356

REPLACE 4 WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURAL WORKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

VAN KIRK CLARK, LESLIEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803286

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 62 PILGRIM RD

Unit:

201803394

4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

SWANSON, WILLIAM & ANNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803347

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 4 FISKE RD

Unit:
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201803395

4 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

STEPHENS, WILLIE L & ANNE LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803346

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 1 WASHBURN AVE.

Unit:

201803396

3 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS/1 REPLACEMENT SLIDING DOOR

NO STRUCTURAL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

GAVIS, ALEXANDER C & JANE BOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$19,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803345

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 20 RIVERDALE RD

Unit:

201803398

INSTALL NEW WINDOWS/STRIP EXISTING SIDING/INSULATE WALL

FROM OUTSIDE/RE-SIDE WITH NEW HARDI PLANK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STENQUIST, DANA E.Builder Name:

PUTNAM, ELAINE MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-259-1223Builder Phone No.

$80,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803353

StatusStreet:

10/31/2018
CSL

No.
 200 GROVE ST.

Unit:
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201803474

REPLACE 21 WINDOWS W/HARVEY CLASSIC ENERGY STAR RATEDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GULLOTTI, DENNIS S.Builder Name:

CUETARA, GERTRUDEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-910-0711Builder Phone No.

$9,975.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803407

StatusStreet:

11/07/2018
CSL

No.
 3 STEARNS RD

Unit:

201803483

REPLACE BASEMENT ENTRY DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

COVE, SANDRA FOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803419

StatusStreet:

11/07/2018
CSL

No.
 14 SUNSET RD

Unit:

201803550

REPLACE ENTRY DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PUMA, ALBERTBuilder Name:

BARKIN, JEFFREY S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-918-0422Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201802240

StatusStreet:

11/14/2018
CSL

No.
 32 WESTON RD

Unit:
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201803634

REPLACE 2 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

REEVE, WILLIAM B &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803501

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
CSL

No.
 50 IVY RD

Unit:

201803665

REPLACE 6 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

MAR, JOHN F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803665

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 10 SUDBURY RD

Unit:

201803666

REPLACE 12 WINDOWS AND 1 PATIO DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

ROUHANI, SHIVA & BEHDAD, SIAMACKOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803664

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 37 RIVER RIDGE

Unit:
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201803755

1 REPLACEMENT ENTRY DOOR - NO STRUCTURALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BAXTER, JONATHANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803699

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
CSL

No.
 94 EDGEMOOR AVE.

Unit:

201803810

REPLACE 10 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

PLACE, H CALVIN & NANCY HOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803746

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 43 ELM ST.

Unit:

201803811

REPLACE 14 WINDOWS AND 1 ENTRY DOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

SNICKENBERGER, WALTER A & WENDY SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$29,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803745

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 10 JACKSON RD

Unit:
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201803813

REMOVE AND REPLACE ONE SKYLIGHTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BLAKEMAN, KEVINBuilder Name:

CHIESI, GIACOMOOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-650-4995Builder Phone No.

$7,664.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803749

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 27 COLLEGE RD

Unit:

201803881

INSTALL 17 HARVEY REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GULLOTTI, DENNIS S.Builder Name:

WANG, ANNE-LISEOwner Name:

Building Type:781-910-0711Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803885

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 35 BAY STATE RD

Unit:

201803885

REPLACE 18 VINYL WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAN, DANBuilder Name:

ZHANG, GUOYINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-721-4620Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803843

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
CSL

No.
 28 ROCKLAND ST.

Unit:
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201803937

REPLACE 24 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

CHAWLA, MONAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$42,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803927

StatusStreet:

12/18/2018
CSL

No.
 18 CHATHAM CIRCLE

Unit:

201803950

7 REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NICHOLS, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

SIEGLE, DAVID A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-265-7255Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803950

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 18 WHITING RD

Unit:

201803959

INSTALL 11 NEW REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUDLEY, MICHAELBuilder Name:

BURKE, DANIEL C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-881-8555Builder Phone No.

$9,530.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803742

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 48 HUNDREDS RD

Unit:
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201803971

17 REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

GARDELLA, MATTHEW J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$43,996.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803977

StatusStreet:

12/21/2018
CSL

No.
 15 FULLER RD

Unit:

201803972

REPLACE 32 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, JAIME L.Builder Name:

BARBER, CRAIG W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-0412Builder Phone No.

$49,245.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201803976

StatusStreet:

12/21/2018
CSL

No.
 48 KENILWORTH RD

Unit:

201804020

INSTALL 17 REPLACEMENT WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NUTILE, PAULBuilder Name:

SANTORO, MATTHEW D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-589-0218Builder Phone No.

$36,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: WINDOWS/DOORS

Application No.
201804037

StatusStreet:

12/31/2018
CSL

No.
 504 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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B060 RES: STOVES

201803939

INSTALL PELLET STOVE IN LIVING ROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOANG, NGOC BBuilder Name:

HOANG, NGOC BOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$1,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: STOVES

Application No.
201803933

StatusStreet:

12/18/2018
OWN

No.
 95 RUSSELL RD

Unit:

B061 RES: CHIMNEYS/FIREPLACE

201801046

DEMOLISH CHIMNEY DOWN TO FOUNDATION AND REBUILD WITH

NEW FLUE LINERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRONIN, DENISBuilder Name:

DABLE, HABIBOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-966-5300Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES: CHIMNEYS/FIREPLACE

Application No.
201800990

StatusStreet:

04/12/2018
CSL

No.
 19 ABBOTT RD

Unit:
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B065 SWIMMING POOL W/FENCE

201802577

INSTALL 18 FT X 46 FT INGROUND GUNITE POOL WITH ATTACHED

SPA/SEPARATE 7 FT 6 IN BY 7 FT 0 IN. GUNITE SPA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BENT, ROBERTBuilder Name:

MLFS LLCOwner Name:

716 CROPLANDBuilding Type:978-375-7050Builder Phone No.

$88,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SWIMMING POOL W/FENCE

Application No.
201802483

StatusStreet:

08/23/2018
CSL

No.
 892 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803115

INGROUND GUNITE SPA W/ AUTO COVERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WARD, JASON E.Builder Name:

KISSAM, ALEXIS A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-8596Builder Phone No.

$51,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SWIMMING POOL W/FENCE

Application No.
201803012

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 77 RUSSELL RD

Unit:

201803316

INSTALL 18 X 36 INGROUND SWIMMING POOL W/6 FT HIGH ALUM

FENCE W/SELF-LOCKING SELF-CLOSING GATES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FERRARI, FRANK L.Builder Name:

DUPRE, MARC F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-366-9006Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SWIMMING POOL W/FENCE

Application No.
201803182

StatusStreet:

10/24/2018
CSL

No.
 51 OLD COLONY RD

Unit:
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201803481

INSTALL 20' X 44' INGROUND POOL W/SPA, FENCE W/SELF LATCHING

GATES. DPPR ALARMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: UHLMAN, KRISTINEBuilder Name:

CURTIN, DANIEL J & KRISTEN EOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-733-9230Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SWIMMING POOL W/FENCE

Application No.
201803417

StatusStreet:

11/07/2018
CSL

No.
 11 CORNELL RD

Unit:

Page 264 of 444



B200 FENCE

201801318

INSTALL 8 FT. FENCE OF CEDAR STOCKADE/5 IN. SQ. POSTS/

POSTS ARE 12 FT. WITH 4 FT. IN GROUND

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PITSCHKE, STEVEN B &Builder Name:

PITSCHKE, STEVEN B &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

FENCE

Application No.
201801257

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
OWN

No.
 313 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:

201801776

INSTALL 8 FT. HIGH VINYL FENCEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAU, LUISHUNBuilder Name:

HUANG, ZHONG W.Owner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-697-0494Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

FENCE

Application No.
201801164

StatusStreet:

06/18/2018
CSL

No.
 502 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803113

FURNISH & INSTALL EIGHT FT CEDAR STOCKADE FENCE AT

PERIMETER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SNYDEMAN, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

PEREIRA, ROBERT W. 2ND,  TR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-667-6545Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

FENCE

Application No.
201803118

StatusStreet:

10/09/2018
INST

No.
 19 PEMBROKE RD

Unit:
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201804014

CONSTRUCT THREE RETAINING WALLS, SPORTS COURT & FENCEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KAPLAN, MARCBuilder Name:

REDDY, ARATHI R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-9272Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

FENCE

Application No.
201804000

StatusStreet:

12/28/2018
CSL

No.
 34 WACHUSETT RD

Unit:

B201 RETAINING WALL

201804016

CONSTRUCT THREE RETAINING WALLS, SPORTS COURT & FENCEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KAPLAN, MARCBuilder Name:

REDDY, ARATHI R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-9272Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RETAINING WALL

Application No.
201804000

StatusStreet:

12/28/2018
CSL

No.
 34 WACHUSETT RD

Unit:
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B205 TENTS/TRAILERS

201800724

ERECT 20 X 20 TEMP MEDICAL/EMS TENT FOR BOSTON MARATHON

4-14-18/REMOVE 4/16/18 - SIMONS PARK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800670

StatusStreet:

03/12/2018
CSL

No.
 530 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800725

ERECT 20 X 20 TEMP MEDICAL/EMS TENT FOR BOSTON MARATHON

4/14/18 - REMOVE 4/16/18  - ELM PARK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800671

StatusStreet:

03/12/2018
CSL

No.
 291 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800726

ERECT 20 X 20 TEMP MEDICAL/EMS TENT FOR BOSTON MARATHON

4-14-18 - REMOVE 4-16-18 - WARREN PARK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800672

StatusStreet:

03/12/2018
CSL

No.
 90 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201800806

INSTALL 120 X 100 TEMP TENT FOR COMMENCEMENT

INSTALL MAY 29TH-REMOVE JUNE 15TH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

DANA HALL SCHOOLOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$11,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800530

StatusStreet:

03/21/2018
CSL

No.
 45 DANA RD.

Unit:

201800907

1- 46 X 85/1- 20 X 40/ 1-32 X 70 TENTS - INSTALL 6-22-18

REMOVE 6-25-18

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KEISTEAD, LAURENBuilder Name:

HUNNEWELL, M. LUISA B.Owner Name:

109 MULTIPLE HOUSESBuilding Type:508-748-1792Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800836

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
INST

No.
 845 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800941

INSTALL 30 X 60 TEMP TENT 4/16/18 BY 8:30 A.M./REMOVE ON

4/16 AT 3 P.M.

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

NEEDCO-OP INVESTMENT COOwner Name:

341 BANKBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$1,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800890

StatusStreet:

04/04/2018
INST

No.
 458 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201800991

ERECT TEMP TENT 4-11-18  TO 4-16-18  - NO ELECTRICDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800937

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
INST

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801027

ERECT 10 X 10 TEMP TENT 5-24-18 TO 6-1-18 - FOUNDERS LOT

NO ELECTRIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800987

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
INST

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801028

ERECT 10 X 70 ABD 10 X 10 TEMP TENTS - 5-28-18 TO

6-11-18 - NO ELECTRIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800981

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
INST

No.
 735 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201801029

ERECT 3 TEMP TENTS 5-24-18 TO 6-1-18 - CHAPEL LAWN

NO ELECTRIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201800982

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
INST

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801161

INSTALL 1 30 X 40 AND 1 10 X 20 TEMP TENTS ON 5-5-18Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEDGES, TAYLORBuilder Name:

DANA HALL SCHOOLOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-967-5666Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801118

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
INST

No.
 45 DANA RD.

Unit:

201801162

INSTALL 1 TEMP TENT 5-8-18/REMOVE ON OR ABOUT 5/11/18Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COHEN, WENDYBuilder Name:

TRAVIS, JOANNA B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:339-788-7208Builder Phone No.

$840.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801129

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
INST

No.
 98 LIVINGSTON RD

Unit:
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201801163

INSTALL 2 TEMP TENTS ON 5/2/18/REMOVE ABOUT 5/7/18Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COHEN, WENDYBuilder Name:

TEMPLE BETH ELOHIM INC-HEBREW TEMPLEOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:339-788-7208Builder Phone No.

$3,860.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801128

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
INST

No.
 10 BETHEL RD

Unit:

201801199

INSTALL 40 X 60 TEMP TENT 5/8 - REMOVE 5/9

BABSON EXECUTIVE CCENTER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$2,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801159

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
INST

No.
 1 EXECUTIVE EDUCATION CIRCLE

Unit:

201801286

4 TEMP TRAILERS FOR ICE RINK - MAY 28 TO JUNE 29, 2018Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HANNA, ROBERT A.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

376 ATHLETIC CLUBBuilding Type:978-877-9570Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801200

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 150 GREAT PLAIN AVE.

Unit:
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201801291

INSTALL  30 X 40 TEMP TENT 5/18 - REMOVE ON 5/21

GROVE HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

DANA HALL SCHOOLOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$1,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801223

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 90 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201801303

ERECT TEMP TENT 20X 30 IN TOWER COURT AREA OF WELLESLEY

COLLEGE-NO ELECTRIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801232

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
INST

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801304

ERECT THREE TEMP TENTS-ALUMNAE HALL-WELLESLEY COLLEGE

NO ELECTRIC-JUN 7,2018-JUNE 11, 2018

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801233

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
INST

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801306

ERECT THREE TEMP TENTS-DAVIS PLAZA-WELLESLEY COLLEGE

NO ELECTRIC-UNE 7, 2018-JUNE 11, 2018

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801234

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
INST

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801310

INSTALL 30 X 30 TENT @ HORN LIBRARY ON MAY 16, 2018 TO

MAY 18,2018 FOR A GROUND BREAKING CEREMONY-NO ELECTRIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEDGES, TAYLORBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-967-5666Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801242

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
INST

No.
 11 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:

201801339

ERECT 1 30 X 40 AND 1 14 X 44 TEMP TENTS ON 5-13-18 - REMOVE

5/21/18 - GLAVIN CHAPEL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801291

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 17 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:
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201801340

ERECT 30 X 60 TEMP TENT ON 6/4/18 - REMOVE 6/8/18Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801274

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 56 WHITING RD

Unit:

201801379

ERECT 1- 120 X 300/1-20 X 40/1-9 X 80 TEMP TENTS WITH

14 X 112 STAGE- ERECT 5/11/18 - REMOVE 5/21/18

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801271

StatusStreet:

05/15/2018
CSL

No.
 88 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:

201801452

INSTALL 2 TEMP TENTS ON OR ABOUT MAY 30, 2018-REMOVE ON OR

ABOUT JUNE 4, 2018-12X28 AND 20X40

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COHEN, WENDYBuilder Name:

ELLIS, CHARLES & JANEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:339-788-7208Builder Phone No.

$1,528.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801402

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
INST

No.
 73 WHITTIER RD

Unit:
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201801486

INSTALL 20 X 30 TEMP TENT FOR SUMMER CAMP/INSTALL 6-18-6-22/

REMOVE BY 9/7/18

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

TENACRE COUNTRY DAY SCHOOLOwner Name:

905 CHARITABLEBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$360.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801434

StatusStreet:

05/24/2018
INST

No.
 78 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:

201801492

ERECT 50 X 65 AND 20 X 20 TEMP TENTS ON 6-5-18/ REMOVE 0N

6-11-18 - HAZARD QUAD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801439

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801493

ERECT 60 X 80 AND 20 X 20 TEMP TENT ON 6-4-18 - REMOVE

ON 6-12-18 - EVENT LAWN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801440

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801494

ERECT 50 X 100 AND 20 X 20 TEMP TENTS ON 6-4-18 - REMOVE

6-12-18 - CHAPEL LAWN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801441

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801495

ERECT 120 X 300 AND 6 X 350 TEMP TENTS ON 5-27-18 - REMOVE

6-3-18 - SEVERANCE GREEN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801444

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801496

ERECT 40 X 80 AND 20 X 20 TEMP TENTS ON 6-4-18 - REMOVE

ON 6-12-18 - TOWER COURTYARD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801445

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801497

ERECT 60 X 70 AND 20 X 20 TEMP TENTS ON 6-4-18/REMOVE

ON 6-12-18 - ACADEMIC QUAD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801442

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801616

1 40 X 60 TEMP CANOPY TENT - 6-20-18 TO 6-25-18 - FOR

BACKYARD WEDDING - NO ELECTRIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEIMFORD, JAMES W & KRISTINE PBuilder Name:

BEIMFORD, JAMES W & KRISTINE POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801559

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
OWN

No.
 23 BRADFORD RD

Unit:

201801670

ERECT TEMP TENT ON JUNE 8, 2018-REMOVE JUNE 9, 2018Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

HOFFMANN, DAVID L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$1,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801610

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
CSL

No.
 60 SUFFOLK RD

Unit:
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201801848

ERECT 20 X 40, 20 X 30, 20 X 20 TEMP TENTS ON 6-22-18

REMOVE 8-31-18/TENTS USED FOR SUMMER PROGRAM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801753

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
CSL

No.
 88 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:

201802001

INSTALL 20 X 30 FRAME TENT ON JULY 20,2018-REMOVE ON

JULY 23, 2018-NO ELECTRIC-NO SIDES-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAROCHELLE, GEORGEBuilder Name:

SYNGAL, SAPNAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-835-6467Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201801948

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
INST

No.
 41 WOODLAWN AVE.

Unit:

201802217

INSTALL TEMP TENT 8-23-18  FOR 8-24-18 WEDDING - REMOVE ON

8-25-18

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREEN, RICHARDBuilder Name:

GREEN, RICHARD & MELANIE DOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-273-1000Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802132

StatusStreet:

07/25/2018
CSL

No.
 32 GLEN RD

Unit:
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201802396

TEMP TRAILER INSTALLATION NEAR WEST SIDE OF BABSON HALL

PARKING LOT UNTIL MAY OF 2019

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHEA, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-828-2598Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802360

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 11 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:

201802471

ERECT TEMP TENT ON AUG. 16, 2018-EVENT ON AUG 18, 2018-

REMOVED AUG 20,2018-NO ELECTRICAL-NO SIDEWALL-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

MARRIOTT, JULIEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802395

StatusStreet:

08/14/2018
CSL

No.
 21 ALBION RD

Unit:

201802556

INSTALL 50 X 140 AND 20 X 40 TEMP TENTS FOR ORIENTATION/

INSTALL 8/20-8/24 - REMOVE BY 8/31

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$6,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802509

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 4 PARK MANOR WAY

Unit:
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201802557

ERECT 30 X 60 AND 20 X 20 TEMP TENTS 8-23-18 - REMOVE

8-25-18

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRAINA, MARKBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-389-9988Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802539

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
CSL

No.
 56 WHITING RD

Unit:

201802731

INSTALL 50 X 60 TEMP TENT - INSTALL 9/7 - REMOVE BY 9/21Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

TEMPLE BETH ELOHIM INC-HEBREW TEMPLEOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$7,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802663

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 10 BETHEL RD

Unit:

201802756

INSTALL 30 X 30 TENT ON 10/3 UNTIL 10/9Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEDGES, TAYLORBuilder Name:

HODES, DOUGLAS M &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-967-5666Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802719

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
INST

No.
 39 ABBOTT RD

Unit:
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201802759

INSTALL TENTS 10 X 10, 15 X 15, 10 X 40, 30 X 60 ON 9-19 TO

9-24

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEDGES, TAYLORBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-967-5666Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802717

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
INST

No.
 56 WHITING RD

Unit:

201802760

INSTALL TENTS 80 X 130, 20 X 20, 40 X 40, 15 X 15, 10 X 40,

20 X 30 ON 9/19 UNTIL 9/24

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEDGES, TAYLORBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-967-5666Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201802718

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
INST

No.
 88 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:

201803124

INSTALL TWO TENTS AT DANA HALL SCHOOL ON 10-24 UNTIL 10-29Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEDGES, TAYLORBuilder Name:

DANA HALL SCHOOLOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-967-5666Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201803063

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
INST

No.
 45 DANA RD.

Unit:
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201803130

INSTALL TWO TEMP TENTS ON OR ABOUT OCT 12, 2018-

REMOVE ON OR ABOUT OCT 15, 2018

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COSTA, ROBERT A.Builder Name:

HUNNEWELL, ARNOLD W, JR, TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-586-0900Builder Phone No.

$2,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201803073

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
INST

No.
 37 POND RD

Unit:

201803133

ERECT TWO TEMP TENTS THRU OCTOBER 14, 2018-EVENT DATE IS

OCTOBER 12, 2018-NO ELECTRIC-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOMASETTI, GINOBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-884-6087Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201803086

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201803184

INSTALL 20 X 20 ADN 9X10 TEMP TENTS FOR CATERING-INSTALL

10-19 AND REMOVED 10-19-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAPONE, STEPHENBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-839-1771Builder Phone No.

$643.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

TENTS/TRAILERS

Application No.
201803135

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 3 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:
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B210 SIGNS/AWNINGS

201800285

ONE AWNING-ONE WINDOW SIGN-SONJA SELAMI LAW OFFICES PC

NO ILLUMINATION-SUITE 130

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FOURNIER, CAROLBuilder Name:

40 GROVE STREET LCCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-447-5249Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201800234

StatusStreet:

01/26/2018
INST

No.
 40 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201800434

1 WALL SIGN - TAYLOR TRUE VALUE RENTALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARONOVITZ, MARTIN G.Builder Name:

CAMPBELL REALTY TRUSTOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:978-203-0570Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201800392

StatusStreet:

02/09/2018
SIGN

No.
 26 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800488

WINDOW, WALL, STANDING SIGNS-BRIDE'S DREAM-, TAILORING,

AND ALTERATION, LEATHER, FABRIC & FUR-NO ILLUMINATION-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY CORNER, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201800441

StatusStreet:

02/14/2018
CSL

No.
 402 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
B
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201800805

1 WALL SIGN/5 AWNINGS- SMITH & WOLLENSKY

ZBA #2018-06

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201800704

StatusStreet:

03/21/2018
CSL

No.
 583 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
BLUE

201800912

1 WALL SIGN - AGE PERFECTLY LASER BODY AND SCULPTINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FOURNIER, CAROLBuilder Name:

EAST-WEST ENTERPRISES CO., LTDOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-447-5249Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201800848

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
SIGN

No.
 555 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800913

1 AWNING - LASH LAMOURDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FOURNIER, CAROLBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:617-447-5249Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201800850

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
SIGN

No.
 576 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201801166

ONE WALL, TWO WINDOW SIGNS-NO ILLUMINATION-

LE VERNIS NAIL STUDIO

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURPHY, CRAIGBuilder Name:

ROTUNDA REALTY, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-623-2838Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201801104

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
CP

No.
 574 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801482

WALL SIGN=BENJAMIN MOORE/HOME DECOR GROUP-ILLUMINATEDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, ROBERTBuilder Name:

PERDONI, RENSO, EUGENIO & JOSEPHOwner Name:

31 MIXED USEBuilding Type:603-622-5067Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201801394

StatusStreet:

05/24/2018
INST

No.
 139 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201801824

ONE WALL SIGN-NO ILLUMINATION-FLX TRAINING-SUITE B-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHWEDE, STEVEBuilder Name:

B CULLEN REALTY LLCOwner Name:

321 RETAIL TRADEBuilding Type:781-444-4889Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201801665

StatusStreet:

06/21/2018
INST

No.
 159 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201801862

TWO WALL SIGNS-TWO BLADE SIGNS-MARCUS-ONE ILLUMINATED

ONE NON ILLUMINATED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOK, PAULBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:857-399-3586Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201801747

StatusStreet:

06/26/2018
CSL

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201801904

ORANGE THEORY FITNESS-TWO ILLUMINATED-

FOUR AWNINGS-TWO WALL SIGNS-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHAH, SEANBuilder Name:

SWELLCO, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:978-501-3031Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201801318

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
INST

No.
 56 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201802340

TWO WALL SIGNS-THE UPS STORE-1 ILLUMINATED-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY CORNER, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802258

StatusStreet:

08/02/2018
CSL

No.
 396 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201802341

TWO WALL SIGNS-REALTY EXECUTIVES BOSTON WEST

1 ILLUMINATED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY CORNER, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802259

StatusStreet:

08/02/2018
CSL

No.
 3 FOREST ST.

Unit:

201802343

THE PARLOR SALON-TWO WALL SIGNS-1 ILLUMINATED-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY CORNER, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802262

StatusStreet:

08/02/2018
CSL

No.
 398 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802344

TWO WALL SIGNS-DELUXE PIZZA

1 ILLUMINATED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY CORNER, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802260

StatusStreet:

08/02/2018
CSL

No.
 1 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201802357

WALL SIGN-STANDING SIGN-PAIGE/WATERMAN/GALLERY/FRAMING

NO ILLUMINATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

WATERMAN RLTY MGMT LTD PTNERSHIPOwner Name:

355 FUNERAL HOMEBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802257

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
CSL

No.
 592 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802447

2 WALL SIGNS - CLEMENTINEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEWMAN, JEFFBuilder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-740-9113Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802371

StatusStreet:

08/13/2018
SIGN

No.
 30 CHURCH ST.

Unit:

201802741

1 WALL SIGN, 1 STANDING SIGN - 112 WORCESTER ST

ZBA 2018-46

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802689

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802742

1 WALL SIGN/ 1 STANDING SIGN - 100 WORCESTER ST.

2018-45

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802686

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802745

2 WINDOW SIGNS/1 AWNING -  LA MIA MODADesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802697

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 590 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802746

1 STANDING SIGNDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802699

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 576 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201802805

2 WALL SIGNS - FAT FACEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PRETORIUS, RICHARDBuilder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-584-4626Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802649

StatusStreet:

09/12/2018
SIGN

No.
 26 CHURCH ST.

Unit:

201802892

1 WALL SIGN - CODE NINJASDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TANNER, EDWARDBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:781-910-8583Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802766

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 161 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201802893

1 AWNING, 1 WINDOW SIGN - COUCOU LLC - ZBA 2018-48Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201802747

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
CSL

No.
 586 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803254

FIRST REPUBLIC-WALL SIGN-ILLUMINATEDDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DELANEY, CHRISTOPHERBuilder Name:

FAMILY TRSTOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-417-1567Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803133

StatusStreet:

10/17/2018
CSL

No.
 284 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803307

ONE WINDOW-ONE WALL SIGN-NEWTON-WELLESLEY AMBULATORY

CARE CENTER-WELLESLEY FAMILY CARE ASSOC. ENDOCRIN/DIABETES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

165-177 WORCESTER ST. ASSOC.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803051

StatusStreet:

10/24/2018
CSL

No.
 173 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803345

ONE AWNING-NO ILLUMINATION-LAER REALTY PARTNERS

ZBA #2018-48

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803243

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 584 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803346

ONE AWNING, ONE WINDOW ZBA #2018-48 NO ILLUMINATION

AWNING:  ATELIER  WINDOW:  ATELIER WELLESLEY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803244

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 39 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201803569

1 WALL SIGN/ 1 WINDOW SIGN - FIT CLUBDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEWMAN, JEFFBuilder Name:

KALAHARI LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-740-9113Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803473

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
SIGN

No.
 12 MICA LANE

Unit:

201803573

1 WALL SIGNS - WELLESLEY MAZDADesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DRINKWATER, DAVIDBuilder Name:

WORCESTER STREET 965 LLCOwner Name:

330 AUTO SALESBuilding Type:781-493-3434Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803171

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 965 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201803889

ALUMINUM SIGN W/ HALO LIT CHANNEL LETTERS: DOOR NO. 7

DRB 18-40MS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHIPMAN, BRIANBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE INCOwner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:978-866-8036Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803808

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
SIGN

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201803893

2 VERIZON SIGNS-1 WALL, ALUMINUM, HALO LIT; 1 WINDOW WITH

VINYL LETTERING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEAL, KERRYBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE INCOwner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:978-503-2491Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803895

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
SIGN

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201803913

SIGN:  RICEBURG & FROYO; DRB 18-55MDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DONG, WEIHUABuilder Name:

SULLIVAN, JAMES M TRUSTEE/NANCY FARROWOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:857-544-6477Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803734

StatusStreet:

12/17/2018
SIGN

No.
 552 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803965

1 AWNING - IMAGINE HAIR CLINIC LLCDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RANDA, DAVEBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY MARKETPLACE REALTY TRSTOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-393-8200Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803968

StatusStreet:

12/20/2018
SIGN

No.
 251 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803978

1 SIGN/ 4 AWNINGS - COMPASSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RENZI, JOHNBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE INCOwner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-441-1395Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803987

StatusStreet:

12/24/2018
SIGN

No.
 161 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201803979

1 SIGN/ 4 AWNINGS - COMPASSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RENZI, JOHNBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE INCOwner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-441-1395Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

SIGNS/AWNINGS

Application No.
201803987

StatusStreet:

12/24/2018
SIGN

No.
 161 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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B305 COM: NEW BUILDING

201800078

NEW BUILDING WITH TEACHING AREAS, KITCHEN, BATHROOM AND

OFFICES/MECHANICAL MEZZANINE - WEISSMAN CENTER-ZBA 2017-85

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CIARAMITARO, MARCBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-839-6287Builder Phone No.

$3,887,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: NEW BUILDING

Application No.
201800027

StatusStreet:

01/09/2018
CSL

No.
 9 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:

201800329

FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR TEMPORARY MODULAR UNITS

FOR SCIENCE CENTER PROJECT - ZBA 2017-98/2-16-18 - SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNELLE, ROBERTBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:978-501-9368Builder Phone No.

$275,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: NEW BUILDING

Application No.
201800105

StatusStreet:

02/01/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201800680

INSTALL TEMP SCIENCE CTR TO BE BUILT WITH FORTY ONE

MODULAR UNITS-ZBA 2017-98

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNELLE, ROBERTBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:978-501-9368Builder Phone No.

$1,959,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: NEW BUILDING

Application No.
201800549

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801251

NEW INDOOR SPORTS COMPLEX INCLUDING ICE RINKS, SWIMMING

POOLS, FIELD HOUSE,SPECTATOR SEATING,TEAM ROOMS,SHELL SPACE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EHRENZWEIG, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:508-294-1597Builder Phone No.

$19,436,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: NEW BUILDING

Application No.
201801078

StatusStreet:

05/03/2018
CSL

No.
 900 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801269

NEW GREENHOUSE TO HOUSE PERMANENT GLOBAL FLORA COLLECTION/

ENCLOSE DURANT CAMELLIA TREE/LINK TO VISITOR'S CENTER/ZBA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WORTHINGTON, DUSTINBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:515-321-4462Builder Phone No.

$7,909,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: NEW BUILDING

Application No.
201801105

StatusStreet:

05/04/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801568

NEW CONSTRUCTION ADDITION OF THE BABSON COMMONS TO EXIST

HORN LIB.-CERTAIN ALTERATIONS TO EXIST. BLDG-ZBA 2018-13

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHEA, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-828-2598Builder Phone No.

$9,519,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: NEW BUILDING

Application No.
201801325

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
CSL

No.
 11 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:
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201802782

NEW SITE FOR BABSON COLLEGE GLOBE @ CENTENNIAL PARKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCDONALD, PAUL F.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-908-6234Builder Phone No.

$2,832,354.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: NEW BUILDING

Application No.
201802416

StatusStreet:

09/11/2018
CSL

No.
 231 FOREST ST.

Unit:

B315 COM: ADDITION

201800403

FOUNDATION, FOOTINGS, RETAINING WALLS ASSOCIATED WITH

INDOOR SPORTING COMPLEX

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EHRENZWEIG, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:508-294-1597Builder Phone No.

$1,900,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ADDITION

Application No.
201800038

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
CSL

No.
 900 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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B320 COM: ALTERATION

201800004

BUILD OUT UNFIN SPACE TO SMALLER RETAIL SPACE-INCLUDE

1 BTH-1 MOP SINK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELLEGRI, MICHAELBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:781-799-9044Builder Phone No.

$75,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704187

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
CSL

No.
 576 A WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800005

BUILD OUT EXIST. UNFIN. SPACE TO SMALLER RETAIL SPACE

INCLUDE 1 BTH-1 MOP SINK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELLEGRI, MICHAELBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:781-799-9044Builder Phone No.

$75,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704189

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
CSL

No.
 576 B WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800006

BUILD OUT EXIST. UNFIN. SPACE TO SMALLER RETAIL SPACE TO

INCLUDE 2 BTHS-1 MOP SINK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELLEGRI, MICHAELBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:781-799-9044Builder Phone No.

$93,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704188

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
CSL

No.
 576 C WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201800007

BUILD OUT EXIST. UNFIN. RETAIL SPACE TO INCLUDE BTHROOM

AND MOP SINK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELLEGRI, MICHAELBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:781-799-9044Builder Phone No.

$73,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704174

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
CSL

No.
 39 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201800009

TENANT FIT OUT FOR CONF. ROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELLEGRI, MICHAELBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:781-799-9044Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704173

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
CSL

No.
 584 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800099

RENOVATE EXIT. RESTAURANT, CONSIST. OF LENGTHING BAR, FOOD

COUNTER & ADDING NEW RESTRMS-UPGRADE ALL FINISHES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FLANNERY, MARTIN P.Builder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:781-246-9400Builder Phone No.

$1,264,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704042

StatusStreet:

01/11/2018
CSL

No.
 583 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
BLUE
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201800117

CUT EGRESS DOOR INTO EXISTING EXTERIOR WALL/CONSTRUCT

EXTERIOR LANDING - MONTESSORI SCHOOL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FOLEY, WILLIAM G.Builder Name:

ST. ANDREWS EPISCOPAL CHURCHOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:781-235-7065Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800084

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
CSL

No.
 79 DENTON RD

Unit:

201800195

TENANT FIT UP - PEAK FINANCIAL - SUITE 135Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAYLOR, JAMES P.Builder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:978-774-7200Builder Phone No.

$78,105.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800088

StatusStreet:

01/19/2018
CSL

No.
 20 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
135A

201800238

REPLACE THE FABRIC ON FOUR FIXED, FRAME AWNINGSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANGLAIS, MARKBuilder Name:

BERSON, ANNE A & FRANK ET ALOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:978-771-3514Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800202

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 61 A CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201800239

REPLACE THE FABRIC ON THREE FIXED FRAME AWNINGS & ONE

RETRACTABLE AWNING-CVS & COLDWELL BANKER-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LANGLAIS, MARKBuilder Name:

BERSON, ANNE A & FRANK ET ALOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:978-771-3514Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800204

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
CSL

No.
 65 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201800301

CREATE COMMON CORRIDOR TO GAIN ACCESS TO REAR STAIRWELLDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

ABBOTT ESTATES, INCOwner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800231

StatusStreet:

01/30/2018
CSL

No.
 276 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800315

DEMO APPROX. 20 FT. NON STRUCTURAL PARTITIONS/BUILD APPROX,

30 FT NON STRUCTURAL PARTITIONS - SUITE 301

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY/WALNUT STREET, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800286

StatusStreet:

01/31/2018
CSL

No.
 20 WALNUT ST.

Unit:
301
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201800385

INT. REN. ON 2ND & 3RD FLRS FOR EAGLE INVEST. -MIN.DEMO

OF INT.PARTIT.NEW INT.PARTIT.,DRS, CEILINGS-3 PHASE JOB-MEP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PATEL, URSHULABuilder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-908-4269Builder Phone No.

$3,222,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800326

StatusStreet:

02/07/2018
CSL

No.
 45 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:

201800407

DIVIDE 3RD FLOOR INTO 3 SEPARATE SUITES/REWORK LIGHTING/

MODIFY FIRE ALARM/SPRINKLERS AND HVAC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

16 LAUREL AVENUE, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800232

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
CSL

No.
 16 LAUREL AVE.

Unit:

201800455

TENANT FIT OUT INCLUDING PARTITIONS/FINISHES/ELECTRICAL/

PLUMBING - 298 WASHINGTON ST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FALKENSTEIN, ANDREW L.Builder Name:

B & C WASHINGTON STREET, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-285-0872Builder Phone No.

$41,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800378

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
CSL

No.
 298 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201800457

ERECT TWO NEW FITTING ROOMS TO EXISTING RETAIL SPACE

CLEMENTINE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KNAPPER, JOSHUA R.Builder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-548-3107Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800346

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
CSL

No.
 30 CHURCH ST.

Unit:

201800485

INT. RENOVATIONS TO EXIST. SPACE-ADD 1 EGRESS DOOR, DEMO

CARPET, REPLACE NEW-TYING NEW DOOR INTO FIRE ALARM SYSTEM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ASCRIZZI, GREGORYBuilder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:516-220-0894Builder Phone No.

$28,422.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800429

StatusStreet:

02/14/2018
CSL

No.
 20 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
140

201800549

INSTALL BEARING WALLS PER PLANS TO REDUCT FLOOR BOUNCE

IN BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DONOVAN, SEANBuilder Name:

SWELLCO, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:857-363-1099Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800454

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 56 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201800555

DEMO EXIST SPACE-CONSTRUCT NAIL BAR, BTH, WAX ROOM, SINK,

DRYING STATION TABLE-LEVERNIS NAIL STUDIO

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHUNG, QUYENBuilder Name:

ROTUNDA REALTY, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-331-1255Builder Phone No.

$56,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800484

StatusStreet:

02/22/2018
CSL

No.
 574 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800628

SELECTIVE DEMO TO FACADE/INSTALL NEW STORE FRONT CREATING

2 NEW ENTRIES/NEW STRUCTURAL STEEL AND FACADE FINISHES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BOTAISH, JOSEPH F.Builder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:781-363-0068Builder Phone No.

$269,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800543

StatusStreet:

03/02/2018
CSL

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201800674

INSTALL 54 NEW REPLACEMENT WINDOWS ON FIRST FLOOR-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

16 LAUREL AVENUE, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$23,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800603

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
CSL

No.
 16 LAUREL AVE.

Unit:
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201800679

MINOR DRYWALL INFILL ABOVE A GLASS PARTITION TO ENCLOSE AN

EXIST. OFFICE-RELOCATE SPRINKLER HEAD/ADD 1 SPRINK HEAD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RUSSELL, JOSHUA C.Builder Name:

NOP WELLESLEY GATEWAY LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-594-6691Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800626

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
CSL

No.
 93 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201800683

TEMPORARY OVERNIGHT SHELTER

TEMPORARY OCCUPANCY PERMIT RENEWAL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSON, RANDY M.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY CONGREGATIONAL CHURCHOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:774-286-9226Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800589

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
ARCH

No.
 2 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201800698

INSTALL 65.55 KWQ ROOF TOP MOUNTED SOLAR ARRAY

WELLESLEY VILLAGE CHURCH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CARTER, KENBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY CONGREGATIONAL CHURCHOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:617-293-8550Builder Phone No.

$202,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800653

StatusStreet:

03/08/2018
CSL

No.
 2 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201800730

INSTALL VERIZON ANTENNAS AND SUPPORTING EQUIPMENT ON

EXISTING LATTICE TOWER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WAINWRIGHT, ERICBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY PLACE LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:617-921-9716Builder Phone No.

$75,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800682

StatusStreet:

03/14/2018
CSL

No.
 978 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201800733

REPLACE EQUIPMENT/MILLWORK/LIGHT FIXTURES AT THE PREPARED

FOOD AREA - ROCHE BROTHERS SUPERMARKET

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSON, SCOTTBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:603-213-1298Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800660

StatusStreet:

03/14/2018
CSL

No.
 184 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201800796

DEMO INT. PARTITIONS & CONSTRUCT. NEW PARTITIONS TO ENLARGE

SUITE 105-NO FIRE ALARM WORK, HVAC OR LIGHTING CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY/CEDAR STREET, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800712

StatusStreet:

03/20/2018
CSL

No.
 110 CEDAR ST.

Unit:
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201800801

INSTALLATION OF LOW VOLTAGE ACCESS CONTROL SYSTEMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HANLON, THOMASBuilder Name:

SISTERS OF CHARITYOwner Name:

905 CHARITABLEBuilding Type:401-250-6295Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800697

StatusStreet:

03/21/2018
CSL

No.
 125 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:

201800815

SELECT DEMO OF NON LOAD BEARING PARTITIONS,CEILING &

FLOORING-CREATE 4,403 SQ FT-TENANT BUILD OUT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BOTAISH, JOSEPH F.Builder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:781-363-0068Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201704000

StatusStreet:

03/22/2018
CSL

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201800896

JOIN FOOD MARK OFFICE TO VACANT ADJOINING OFFICE TO

CREATE MORE OFFICE SPACE AND CONFERENCE AREA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PEPSAK, BRIANBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-509-5993Builder Phone No.

$49,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800800

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 180 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201800910

DIVIDE EXISTING OFFICE TO CREATE TWO OFFICES

BROOKLINE BANK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARRISON, CASEYBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY PLAZA LTD PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

324 SUPERMARKETBuilding Type:978-777-8185Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800844

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
CSL

No.
 448 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800951

RENOVATE BATHROOMS/KITCHEN IN JOHNSON A DORMITORYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FOLEY, WILLIAM G.Builder Name:

DANA HALL SCHOOLOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-235-7065Builder Phone No.

$156,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800896

StatusStreet:

04/05/2018
CSL

No.
 57 DANA RD.

Unit:

201800978

TENANT FIT UP - ORANGETHEORY FITNESSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LODI, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

SWELLCO, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-230-9494Builder Phone No.

$317,936.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800892

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
CSL

No.
 56 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801015

RENOVATE BUILDING BY INSTALLING NEW ELEVATOR/HVAC SYSTEM/

REPLACING WINDOWS/BRING INTO MAAB COMPLIANCE - FOREST HALL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FLINK, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-429-5079Builder Phone No.

$4,449,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800756

StatusStreet:

04/09/2018
CSL

No.
 2 SULLIVAN ROAD

Unit:

201801020

REMODEL KITCHEN AND 3 BATHROOMS - UNIT #103

6-11-18-AMMENDMENT-REMOVE EXIST. SLIDER/REPLACE WITH NEW

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PHIPPS, JONBuilder Name:

HOOD, CARLTONOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-212-9273Builder Phone No.

$37,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800916

StatusStreet:

04/10/2018
CSL

No.
 617 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
103

201801158

DIRECT REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING HVAC ROOF TOP UNITS

NO DUCTWORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JACOBS, JOHNBuilder Name:

SWELLCO, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:774-289-3628Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801111

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 56 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

Page 309 of 444



201801190

REMODEL KITCHEN/ HALL BATH/ MASTER BATH/CLOSET - UNIT 250Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALLAN, DONALD W.Builder Name:

RAMASWAMY, RANJINIOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:781-718-1052Builder Phone No.

$50,460.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801122

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
CSL

No.
 65 GROVE ST.

Unit:
250

201801193

TENANT FIT UP - RAMBUSCH & YORK OF WELLS FARGO ADVISORS

SUITE 202

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBEL, ERIC C.Builder Name:

RIVER PLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-265-1997Builder Phone No.

$54,285.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801138

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
CSL

No.
 57 RIVER ST.

Unit:

201801260

RENOVATIONS TO BUILDING INTERIOR TO MODERNIZE LOBBY, COMMON

AREAS & MEP SYSTEMS WITH NEW FIN., MEP & UPGRADE, RESTROOMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARCOUX, JEFFREYLBuilder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-913-8975Builder Phone No.

$1,812,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800681

StatusStreet:

05/03/2018
CSL

No.
 40 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
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201801261

RESTAURANT FIT OUT-DOOR #7-PLUMB, GAS, ELECTRIC, HVAC, FIRE

SPRINKLER, KITCHEN EQUIP, FLOORING, MILLWORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STORY, DAVID M.Builder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:781-983-4479Builder Phone No.

$1,475,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201800878

StatusStreet:

05/03/2018
CSL

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201801265

TEMP CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY TO PROVIDE TEMP OVERNIGHT

SHELTER TO HOMELESS FAMILIES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FOGG, STEPHENBuilder Name:

UNITARIAN SOCIETY OF WELLESLEY HILLSOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:781-953-3396Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801132

StatusStreet:

05/04/2018
APP

No.
 309 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801297

INTERIOR RENOVATION TO EXISTING TIERED SEATING CLASSROOM

7-18-18:  NO SEATING,CARPET,HANDRAILS ON THIS PERMIT(SEE TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GREENWOOD, ASHLEYBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-839-1356Builder Phone No.

$1,023,120.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801178

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 4 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:
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201801300

RENOVATE SEVERAL CLASSROOM SPACES - 3RD FLOOR - E-WINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WORTHINGTON, DUSTINBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:515-321-4462Builder Phone No.

$214,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801174

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801307

TENANT FIT OUTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOPER, KEVIN L.Builder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-267-9680Builder Phone No.

$132,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801182

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
CSL

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801332

RENOVATE EXISTING SPACE @ BATES HALL-IMROVEMENTS TO EXIST

RESIDENT SPACE & COMMON AREAS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEGENDRE, DAVID P.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-999-6507Builder Phone No.

$671,509.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801276

StatusStreet:

05/10/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801336

BANK OF AMERICA-NEW ENTRY STOREFRONT FOR ADA COMPLIANCE

ADJUST PITCH OF NIGHT DROP LANDING -PROVIDE HANDRAILS @ RAMP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOLLAND, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

BANK OF AMERICAOwner Name:

341 BANKBuilding Type:781-953-1752Builder Phone No.

$26,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801253

StatusStreet:

05/10/2018
CSL

No.
 342 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801337

LEVEL 2 ALTERATION-INTERIOR & EXTERIOR UPGRADES &

IMPROVEMENTS W/ NO RECONFIGURATION OF SPACE OR CHANGE IN OCC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DRINKWATER, DAVIDBuilder Name:

WORCESTER STREET 965 LLCOwner Name:

330 AUTO SALESBuilding Type:781-493-3434Builder Phone No.

$574,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801252

StatusStreet:

05/10/2018
CSL

No.
 965 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801346

TENANT IMPROVEMENTS-FLOORING, CEILINGS, LIGHTS, RESTROOMS

HVAC, PAINTING-BUILDING THREE-LEVEL THREE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOPER, KEVIN L.Builder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-267-9680Builder Phone No.

$1,300,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801282

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 110 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201801347

REWORK/REPLACEMENT OF THE ROOF TOP AIR HANDLING UNITSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$816,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801283

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801383

INSTALL STEEL SUPPORTS WITH ROOF FLASHING TO HOLD A/C

CHILLER TO REPLACE 2 EXISTING CHILLERS - MALLOY HALL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PINSKE, AARON A.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-699-3845Builder Phone No.

$273,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801327

StatusStreet:

05/16/2018
CSL

No.
 2 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:

201801416

RELOCATE EXIST. MECHANICAL UTILITY SERVICES-ADDITION OF

SUPPLEMENTAL HEATING & COOLING EQUIPMENT TO 2 CLASSROOMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WORTHINGTON, DUSTINBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:515-321-4462Builder Phone No.

$280,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801303

StatusStreet:

05/18/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801440

RENOVATIONS TO EXIST. SPACE @ PIETZ HALL-IMPROVEMENTS TO

EXIST. SPACE & COMMON AREAS/AMENDMENT 8-7-18 SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WILSON, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:857-321-0127Builder Phone No.

$2,865,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801255

StatusStreet:

05/21/2018
CSL

No.
 87 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:

201801444

TENANT IMPROVEMENT-3RD FLOOR-WELLESLEY BANK-

HVAC ELECTRICAL MEP'S OFFICE SPACE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$522,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801379

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801445

REPAIR MASONRY/ROOF/WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GAGOSIAN, STEPHENBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:617-584-8020Builder Phone No.

$3,422,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801137

StatusStreet:

05/22/2018
CSL

No.
 525 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201801463

RECONFIG. OF NON STRUCT. PARTITIONS WITHIN EXIST. TENANT

SPACE-FIN. WORK FOR FIT UP-DRYWALL, ELECT., AIR DISTRIB.

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SULLIVAN, ANDREWBuilder Name:

EP 14 MICA REALTY LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-828-9365Builder Phone No.

$167,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801254

StatusStreet:

05/23/2018
CSL

No.
 14 MICA LANE

Unit:

201801502

REPLACE ROOF/PAINT WINDOW TRIM/SELECTIVE MASONRY REPOINTING/

INTERIOR RENOV. KITCHENETTE/BATHROOM/UPGRADE FIRE ALARM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SACK, JENNIFERBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-641-6737Builder Phone No.

$1,900,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801298

StatusStreet:

05/29/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801553

RENOVATIONS OF SPACE AT FOUNDERS HALL/IMPROVEMENTS TO

EXISTING CLASSROOMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEGENDRE, DAVID P.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-999-6507Builder Phone No.

$625,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801393

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201801577

MODIFICATIONS TO EXIST. RESTAURANT-PAPA RAZZI-INCLUDE

RELOCATING BAR-UPGRADE FINISHES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRZOZA, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

ROBERTS, WILLIAM COwner Name:

326 RESTAURANTBuilding Type:401-474-4063Builder Phone No.

$450,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801426

StatusStreet:

06/01/2018
CSL

No.
 16 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801852

RENOVATE  EXIST. SCIENCE CENTER-INCLUDE INTERIOR RENOV-

UPGRADES TO EXIST. MEP EQUIP-DISTRIB. FACADE-LIMT.SITE IMPRO

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WALSH, EOINBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-590-0806Builder Phone No.

$45,939,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801614

StatusStreet:

06/26/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801892

REPLACE EXIST. KITCHEN & BTH CABINETS, COUNTERTOPS,

APPLIANCES, LIGHTING, PAINTING, RE FINISH FLOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FOLEY, WILLIAM G.Builder Name:

TENACRE COUNTRY DAY SCHOOLOwner Name:

905 CHARITABLEBuilding Type:781-235-7065Builder Phone No.

$78,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801788

StatusStreet:

06/28/2018
CSL

No.
 78 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:
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201801935

ADD 3 ANTENNAS/6 RRU TO EXISTING TELECOMMUNICATIONS FACILITYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FRESCHLIN, JOHN R.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:860-334-5373Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801504

StatusStreet:

06/29/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801990

REMOVE COOLING TOWER/INSTALL NEW EVAPCO COOLING TOWERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HUDSON, KARLBuilder Name:

ROTUNDA REALTY, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-908-3245Builder Phone No.

$80,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801878

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
INST

No.
 572 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802014

INTERIOR RENOVATION OF BANKING SPACE-CITIZEN'S BANK-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAVERTY, BRIANBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:774-245-8817Builder Phone No.

$350,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801796

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
CSL

No.
 182 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201802035

CONSTRUCT INTERIOR PARTITIONS IN CLASSROOM SPACE TO

MAKE OFFICES AT CAMS OFFICE SUITE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HALL, JONATHANBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-307-8705Builder Phone No.

$94,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801961

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201802055

TENANT FIT UP - BUILDING 2 - SECOND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$360,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801989

StatusStreet:

07/11/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802069

REPLACE THREE ANTENNAS-ADD THREE NEW ANTENNAS AND ADD SIX

RRU'S TO THEIR EXIST. EQUIP. ON TOWER-SPRINT TO REPLACE-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARBADORA, JEFFREY W.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY PLACE LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:781-970-0053Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801993

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 978 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802077

ADD ROOF HATCH TO BUILDING-BANK OF AMERICA-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PALANGE, MARKBuilder Name:

BANK OF AMERICAOwner Name:

341 BANKBuilding Type:401-569-1432Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802037

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
CSL

No.
 342 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802103

TENANT IMPROVEMENT TO 3660 SQ. FT. -NEW WALLS, FLOORING, PAR

CEILING, ELECT, PLUMBG FOR NEW KITCHENETTE-SUITE 301-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DRISCOLL, THOMBuilder Name:

NEWTON WELLESLEY EXEC OFF PK, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-890-3757Builder Phone No.

$190,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801964

StatusStreet:

07/16/2018
CSL

No.
 70 WALNUT ST.

Unit:

201802106

TENANT FIT UP - SUITE 120Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CLARK, EMILYBuilder Name:

NOP WELLESLEY GATEWAY LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-581-2272Builder Phone No.

$110,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801843

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
CSL

No.
 93 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802131

SELECTIVE DEMO OF AN EXIST. STRUCTURE HAZMAT ABATEMENT-

RENOVATION & ADDITION TO EXIST. BLDG- ZBA 2017-68

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HEINRICHS, PETERBuilder Name:

EP 16 MICA REALTY, LLCOwner Name:

402 MANUFACT. OFFICEBuilding Type:781974-8309Builder Phone No.

$2,271,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201801695

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
CSL

No.
 16 MICA LANE

Unit:

201802214

INT. RENOVATION-REMOVE GWB PARTITIONS-RELOCATE SPRINKLER

HEADS-SPRINKLER-FIRE ALARM-NEW PARTITIONS-BONE SUPPORT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ASCRIZZI, GREGORYBuilder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:516-220-0894Builder Phone No.

$115,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802128

StatusStreet:

07/25/2018
CSL

No.
 60 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
350

201802216

INT. RENOV-REMOVE GWB PARTITONS-RELOCATE SPRINK.HEADS-

NEW GWB PARTITONS-FIRE ALARM & SPRINKLER-NORTH BRIDGE VENTUR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ASCRIZZI, GREGORYBuilder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:516-220-0894Builder Phone No.

$140,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802129

StatusStreet:

07/25/2018
CSL

No.
 60 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
330

Page 321 of 444



201802261

TENANT IMPROVEMENTS 2ND AND 3RD FLOOR COMMON SPACEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$386,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802125

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802264

REN. TWO BTHS-INSTALL & REMOVE SEVERAL INTERIOR NON LOAD

BEARING PARTITIONS-REPLACE KITCHEN COUNTERTOPS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NEILSON, DAVID R.Builder Name:

WARREN, SANDRA E.Owner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-259-3967Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802206

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 75 GROVE ST.

Unit:
421

201802309

INSTALL ONE 3 TON & ONE 2 TON OUTDOOR CONDENSERS & 3

INDOOR HEADS IN EXIST. OFFICES-SCHOOL-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCDONALD, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

ROMAN CATHOLIC ARCHBISHOP OF BOSTONOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:617-799-1322Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802269

StatusStreet:

08/01/2018
CSL

No.
 9 LEDYARD ST.

Unit:
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201802319

BUILD OUT EXIST. TENANT SPACE-NEW STORAGE SPACE, PLBG FOR

FOUR HAIR WASH SINKS,LIGHTING FIXTURES, MILLWORK, FLOORING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COLLAMORE, DAVIDBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:413-575-2233Builder Phone No.

$119,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802239

StatusStreet:

08/01/2018
CSL

No.
 576 B WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802402

WELLESLEY TOWN HALL ACCESSIBILITY UPGRADESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CAMPBELL, DAVID S.Builder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:978-758-8001Builder Phone No.

$153,362.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802365

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
CSL

No.
 525 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802437

REPLACE TWO EXIST. ROOF TOP AIR CONDITIONING UNITSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STAPPEN, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

HAVARD VANGUARD MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, INCOwner Name:

905 CHARITABLEBuilding Type:617-763-1514Builder Phone No.

$200,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802372

StatusStreet:

08/13/2018
CSL

No.
 230 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802453

REPLACE EXISTING ROOFTOP UNITSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SANTOS, PAULBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-822-2100Builder Phone No.

$104,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802334

StatusStreet:

08/13/2018
CSL

No.
 180 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201802474

REN OFFICE INTO MEDICAL OFFICE-RECONFIG. PORT. OF INTERIOR

PART. FOR NEW DESIGN-FIRE PROTECT-HVAC-WOMEN'S WELLNESS CTR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LODI, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

PLAYHOUSE NOMINEE TRUST,Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-230-9494Builder Phone No.

$151,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802343

StatusStreet:

08/13/2018
CSL

No.
 386 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802511

GROUND LEVEL DECKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: THOMPSON, SEANBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-269-2116Builder Phone No.

$85,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802250

StatusStreet:

08/17/2018
CSL

No.
 96 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802519

RENOV. TO EXIST 8500 OUTPATIENT MEDICAL IMAGING FACILITY-

REPLACE MRI & RF ENCLOS-HVAC MODIF.-RELOC.SPRINKLERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SACK, JENNIFERBuilder Name:

165-177 WORCESTER ST. ASSOC.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-641-6737Builder Phone No.

$280,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802422

StatusStreet:

08/20/2018
CSL

No.
 165 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802580

RENOVATION OF 2,665 SF EXISTING OFFICE SPACE ON THE THIRD

FLOOR FOR NEW MEDICAL OFFICES-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SZIABOWSKI, JOSEPH J.Builder Name:

RIVERBANK ASSOC. LIMITED PTNSHIPOwner Name:

341 BANKBuilding Type:781-235-5339Builder Phone No.

$175,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802378

StatusStreet:

08/23/2018
ARCH

No.
 1 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
304

201802581

REMOVE AND REPLACE 8 WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FRAZER, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

DANA HALL SCHOOLOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-326-8006Builder Phone No.

$24,420.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802363

StatusStreet:

08/23/2018
CSL

No.
 45 DANA RD.

Unit:
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201802590

REPLACE 5 DOUBLE WINDOWS/STRIP AND REPLACE APPROX. 7 SQUARES

OF SIDING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SULLIVAN, JOHN L.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY CORNER, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-989-6089Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802570

StatusStreet:

08/27/2018
CSL

No.
 396 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802600

CREATION OF NEW TENANT INTERIOR PARTITION TO SEPARATE EXIST

TENANT SPACE INTO 2 TENANTS-NO HVAC OR LIGHTING CHANGES

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

16 LAUREL AVENUE, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802531

StatusStreet:

08/27/2018
CSL

No.
 16 LAUREL AVE.

Unit:

201802606

REMOVE 3 ANTENNAS/REPLACE WITH 3 NEW ANTENNAS/INSTALL

1-  6 X 12 HYBRID CABLE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CUNNINGHAM, KEVINBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY CONGREGATIONAL CHURCHOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:978-505-0224Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802554

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 2 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201802626

ERECT PARTITIONS IN CONFERENCE ROOM TO CREATE 2 SMALLER

OFFICES - CELIANT - SUITE 280

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCALLI,  FRANK J., JRBuilder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:978-888-5350Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802563

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
CSL

No.
 80 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
200

201802662

TENANT INPROVEMENT FOR BATHROOMS ON THE TERRACE LEVELDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOPER, KEVIN L.Builder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-267-9680Builder Phone No.

$245,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802555

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
CSL

No.
 110 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802737

TENANT FIT UP - FAT FACEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GENZALE, MATTHEW R.Builder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:978-854-3066Builder Phone No.

$81,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802683

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 26 CHURCH ST.

Unit:
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201802738

TENANT FIT UP - ATELIER SALONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ASHCROFT, ROBERT A.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:617-593-1640Builder Phone No.

$37,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802647

StatusStreet:

09/07/2018
CSL

No.
 39 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201802801

TENANT FIT UP - SUITE G15Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COTE, NATHANBuilder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-862-6546Builder Phone No.

$467,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802741

StatusStreet:

09/12/2018
CSL

No.
 20 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
G15

201802824

BUILDING IMPROVEMENTS FOR ROOF SCREENDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$370,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802608

StatusStreet:

09/13/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802930

TENANT FIT UP - WHITE'S BAKERYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AYER, ROBERTBuilder Name:

PLAYHOUSE NOMINEE TRUST,Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:781-828-6471Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802727

StatusStreet:

09/24/2018
CSL

No.
 380 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802942

INSTALL6 PANEL ANTENNAS TO REPLACE 3/REPLACE CABINETS IN

EQUIP ROOM AND 1 GPS/EXPAND GROUND EQUIP. AREA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ANDERSON, MICHAEL F.Builder Name:

372 WASHINGTON STREET, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-831-1985Builder Phone No.

$45,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802669

StatusStreet:

09/24/2018
CSL

No.
 372 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802996

INSTALL 2 WOOD DOORWAYS WITH GLASS SIDE LIGHTS TO THE

INTERIOR OF THE BRANCH LOBBY - BANK OF AMERICA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOLLAND, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY OFFICE, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-953-1752Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802901

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 35 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803025

TENANT FIT UP  -  FIORELLA'SDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STORY, DAVID M.Builder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:781-983-4479Builder Phone No.

$450,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802903

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
CSL

No.
 575 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803026

TENANT FIT UP - BATHROOMS AND STAIRWELL - 2ND AND 3RD FLOORSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$900,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802886

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
CSL

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803110

TENANT FIT UP - WILLIAM RAVEIS REAL ESTATEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEMANSKI, PRESTON A.Builder Name:

CENTRAL GALLERIA MANAGEMENT, INCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-861-5252Builder Phone No.

$325,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201802925

StatusStreet:

10/05/2018
CSL

No.
 75 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201803117

BUILD PARTITION IN ONE ROOM AND INSTALL DOOR TO DIVIDE

THIS OFFICE INTO TWO OFFICES - BOSTON LASER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ABOUHAMAD, HENRYBuilder Name:

PROFESSIONAL REALTY TRUSTOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-620-2225Builder Phone No.

$7,850.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803001

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 204 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803122

REPLACE WALL, SOFFIT, FLOORING DUE TO WATER DAMAGEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TAYLOR, JAMES P.Builder Name:

ROTUNDA REALTY, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:978-774-7200Builder Phone No.

$48,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803062

StatusStreet:

10/10/2018
CSL

No.
 574 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803169

TENANT FIT UP FOR CODE NINJASDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHNEIDER, MICHAELBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:774-216-6080Builder Phone No.

$128,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803066

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
CSL

No.
 161 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201803197

INTERIOR WORK ONLY-BUILD OUT OF MARKS PIZZA AND SUBSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LOPOLITO, RAYMUNDBuilder Name:

ROBERTS, WILLIAM COwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:774-253-3967Builder Phone No.

$70,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803104

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 10 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803287

ADD 3-4 FT OF DRYWALL ON TOP OF EXIST. WALLS TO MINIMIZE

SOUND BETWEEN ROOMS FOR AETNA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOPER, KEVIN L.Builder Name:

NOP WELLESLEY GATEWAY LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-267-9680Builder Phone No.

$42,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803144

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 93 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803342

TENANT FIT UP/INSTALL HANDICAP BATHROOM/REWORK EXISTING

LIGHTING/NO HVAC CHANGES - COLEMAN INSTITUTE OF AMERICA, LLC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

HAYMAC LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$143,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803173

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 30 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803364

REPLACE ALL EXISTING WINDOWSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DROHAN, JONATHANBuilder Name:

MELIK-BERKELEY LTD PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

112 APARTMENT 8+Building Type:978-257-3332Builder Phone No.

$625,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803301

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
CSL

No.
 312 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803385

TENANT FIT UP - UNIT 105A - WIRELESS ZONEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARKSDALE, TIMOTHYBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-326-3553Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803284

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
CSL

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201803413

REMOVE EXIST. PENDANT SPRINKLERS-ADD 2 DRY PENDANTS IN WALK

IN COOLERS-CHANGE UPRIGHT SPRINKLERS TO NEW QR UPRIGHTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RODRIGUEZ, CARLOSBuilder Name:

ROBERTS, WILLIAM COwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:401-572-2066Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803187

StatusStreet:

10/31/2018
SPRK

No.
 10 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803469

RENOVATIONS TO CLASSROOM/AUDITORIUM SPACE: REMOVE CARPET &

SEATING AND REPLACE; INSTALL 2 NEW HANDRAILS - OLIN HALL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RIGANO, JASON M.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:857-888-9447Builder Phone No.

$100,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803393

StatusStreet:

11/06/2018
CSL

No.
 4 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:

201803501

REPLACE COMMERCIAL KITCHEN EQUIPMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DONG, WEIHUABuilder Name:

SULLIVAN, JAMES M TRUSTEE/NANCY FARROWOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:857-544-6477Builder Phone No.

$46,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803272

StatusStreet:

11/08/2018
CSL

No.
 552 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803562

TENANT FIT UP FOR DAYCARE CENTER - UNIT 1Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CRONIN, DENISBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY HILLS MGMT. CO.Owner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-966-5300Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803318

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 445 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803589

TENANT FIT UP - BUILDING ONE - TERRACE LEVEL

LEARNING CENTER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOPER, KEVIN L.Builder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-267-9680Builder Phone No.

$1,200,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803451

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 96 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803597

TENANT FIT UP - SUITE 161 100 - COMPASSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CALLAHAN, MICHAELBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:617-828-6275Builder Phone No.

$321,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803434

StatusStreet:

11/15/2018
CSL

No.
 161 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201803641

REMODEL TWO BATHROOMS - UNIT 243Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KING, PETERBuilder Name:

INGBER, LIEBA B KLAFFOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:978-587-1068Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803354

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
CSL

No.
 65 GROVE ST.

Unit:
243
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201803648

RENOVATE KITCHEN/GUEST BATH/MASTER BATH/ NO STRUCTURAL

WORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARCHAMBAULT, MARKBuilder Name:

KING, JANEOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-277-3381Builder Phone No.

$230,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803594

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
CSL

No.
 85 GROVE ST.

Unit:
107

201803673

INTERIOR RENO. OF EXIST. TENANT SPACE & EXPNSN INTO VACANT

TENANT SUITE-ROYAL BANK OF CANADA-ST.100-AMENDMENT-SEE TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBEL, ERIC C.Builder Name:

RIVER PLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-265-1997Builder Phone No.

$150,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803556

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
CSL

No.
 57 RIVER ST.

Unit:

201803681

REMODEL BATHROOM - WELLESLEY COUNTRY CLUBDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DERBA, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COUNTRY CLUBOwner Name:

038-MIXED USE-RECREATION LANDBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803590

StatusStreet:

11/26/2018
CSL

No.
 228 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201803804

CONSTRUCT TEMPORARY BRACING IN PREPARATION OF DEMO OF

SAGE BUILDING AT WELLESLEY COLLEGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOERING, BLAKEBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-828-0634Builder Phone No.

$2,593,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803663

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201803807

INSTALL WINDOWS AND DOORS - OLD SUBSTATION BUILDINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWEENEY, BRYANBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:508-404-4218Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803774

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
CSL

No.
 1 MUNICIPAL WAY

Unit:

201803945

ADD 3 RRU/6 COMBINERS/1 DC SURGE SUPPRESSOR TO EXISTING AT&T

ARRAY ON EXISTING MONOPOLE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KUKLINSKI, ERICBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-742-8472Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803893

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:
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201803995

RENOVATION TO TEMP SCIENCE CENTER CAFE - BLDG 4Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNELLE, ROBERTBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:978-501-9368Builder Phone No.

$50,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201804001

StatusStreet:

12/26/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201804003

DEMO EXISTING OBSERVATORY DOME/INSTALL NEW STEEL/CONCRETE

WORK/ROOFING/ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS - WHITIN OBSERVATORY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHENEY, MICHAEL A.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-341-0004Builder Phone No.

$246,521.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803914

StatusStreet:

12/26/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201900031

TENANT FIT UP - 2ND FLOOR - MORGAN STANLEYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$3,500,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201803986

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201900080

TENANT FIT UP - MCCARTHY CAPITAL - 2ND FLOOR - B2Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$150,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ALTERATION

Application No.
201900031

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

B325 COM: REPAIRS

201803822

REPAIR TEE SOFFIT TO CONCRETE PARKING DECK ON 1 JOINT AT TOP

OF DECK USING TAPERED STEEL KEEPERS; PACK W/NON SHRINK EPOXY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SANTOSUOSSO, RONALD H.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY/WALNUT STREET, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-222-2377Builder Phone No.

$80,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: REPAIRS

Application No.
201803791

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
CSL

No.
 65 WALNUT ST.

Unit:
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B330 COM: INTERIOR DEMOLITION

201800793

DEMOLITION OF EXIST. FLOOR-BUILDING FOUR-FLOOR 3-Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOPER, KEVIN L.Builder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-267-9680Builder Phone No.

$128,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: INTERIOR DEMOLITION

Application No.
201800727

StatusStreet:

03/20/2018
CSL

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802718

DEMO 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS - 112 WORCESTER STDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PERRY, DAVIDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:857-636-6765Builder Phone No.

$350,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: INTERIOR DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802637

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
CSL

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802771

INTERIOR NON-STRUCTURAL DEMO - #104 - CODE NINJASDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHNEIDER, MICHAELBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:774-216-6080Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: INTERIOR DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802679

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
CSL

No.
 161 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201803508

REMOVE ALL NON STRUCTURAL PARTITIONS/CEILING/FLOORING

LIGHTS/DOORS/CABINETRY ON ENTIRE 4TH FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY/WALNUT STREET, LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: INTERIOR DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803441

StatusStreet:

11/08/2018
CSL

No.
 15 WALNUT ST.

Unit:

201803718

INTERIOR DEMO ONLY FOR INVESTIGATING PURPOSES FOR

ARCHECTURAL DRAWING/NON STRUCTURAL DEMO

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: 200 WORCESTER STREET LLCBuilder Name:

200 WORCESTER STREET LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: INTERIOR DEMOLITION

Application No.
201803692

StatusStreet:

11/28/2018
OWN

No.
 200 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

Page 341 of 444



B335 COM: DEMOLITION

201801613

DEMO INTERIOR WALLSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KETCHUM, JAMESBuilder Name:

CENTRAL GALLERIA MANAGEMENT, INCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-846-2847Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801013

StatusStreet:

06/04/2018
CSL

No.
 75 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201802017

DEMO 1 STORY WOOD STRUCTUREDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEHREND, DEANBuilder Name:

ROBERTS, WILLIAM COwner Name:

326 RESTAURANTBuilding Type:781-237-9508Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201801910

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 12 C WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802486

REMOVAL OF FOUNDATION & SUPPORTS FOR "GLOBE" IN VIC. OF

COLEMAN HALL-RESTORE AREA/LEVEL/LANDSCAPE/

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCDONALD, PAUL F.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-908-6234Builder Phone No.

$750,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: DEMOLITION

Application No.
201802392

StatusStreet:

08/15/2018
CSL

No.
 88 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:
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B345 COM: ROOFING

201800833

EMERGENCY ROOF REPAIR TO LOWER BASEMENT APARTMENT FLAT

ROOF-UPGRADE FRAMING COMPONETS/INSUL/REPAIR GUTTERS/TRIM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSON, ERICBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

112 APARTMENT 8+Building Type:508-509-4739Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201800702

StatusStreet:

03/23/2018
CSL

No.
 6 NORFOLK TERR.

Unit:

201801461

REPLACE EPDM ROOFING, SLATE ROOFING AND FLASHINGS @

SHAFER HALL-WELLESLEY COLLEGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HUBERT, JAMES JR.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-328-7028Builder Phone No.

$520,529.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801407

StatusStreet:

05/23/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801987

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOFING AND SIDING

UNITS 31-36

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$132,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801923

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201801988

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES AND SIDING

UNITS 57-62

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$132,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801924

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:

201801989

REMOVE AND REPLACE SHINGLES AND SIDING

UNITS 63-64

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801925

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:

201801991

REMOVE AND REPLACE ROOF SHINGLES AND SIDING

UNITS 55-56

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, BRYAN J.Builder Name:

LINDEN SQUARE TOWNHOMES CONDO TRUSTOwner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:508-958-2196Builder Phone No.

$55,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801926

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
CSL

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201802011

RIP AND REINSTALL ROOFING ON PENTHOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, STEVENBuilder Name:

HAVARD VANGUARD MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, INCOwner Name:

905 CHARITABLEBuilding Type:774-229-6945Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801638

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 230 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802012

STRIP AND RE-ROOF - FELLS BRANCH LIBRARYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOSMER, PETERBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:617-455-2386Builder Phone No.

$54,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801851

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 308 WESTON RD

Unit:

201802016

RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SOARES, PAULBuilder Name:

B & C WASHINGTON STREET, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-510-1404Builder Phone No.

$47,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201801962

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
CSL

No.
 294 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201802267

STRIP AND RE ROOF HOMESTEAD RESIDENCEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EVANS, JR., ROBERTBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-655-3510Builder Phone No.

$24,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201802233

StatusStreet:

07/30/2018
CSL

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201802374

INSTALL NEW EPDM ROOF OVER EXISTING MEMBRANE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROCHE, THOMASBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY RETAIL LLCOwner Name:

341 BANKBuilding Type:978-85-1562Builder Phone No.

$46,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201802350

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
CSL

No.
 999 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802858

STRIP AND RE-ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SNOW, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

DISCHINO, ROBERT ET AL, TRUSTEESOwner Name:

105 3-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-893-4546Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201802832

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
CSL

No.
 144 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201802961

STRIP AND RE-ROOF 2 SECTIONS OF RUBBER ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SNOW, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:781-893-4546Builder Phone No.

$53,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201802908

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
CSL

No.
 573 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803058

REPLACE ASPHALT SHINGLE ROOF - FIELDHOUSEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MURRAY, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:781-589-8834Builder Phone No.

$52,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201802955

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
CSL

No.
 27 FRANCIS RD.

Unit:

201803061

INSTALL ISO ON TOP OF EXISTING ROOF SYSTEM/INSTALL NEW

EPDM RUBBER MEMBRANE ON TOP OF ISO

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARSHALL, KEVINBuilder Name:

KO REALTY CORPOwner Name:

330 AUTO SALESBuilding Type:508-813-6946Builder Phone No.

$38,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201803003

StatusStreet:

10/03/2018
CSL

No.
 234 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201803170

REMOVE EXIST. ROOF, INSUL, FLASHINGS-REPLACE ALL COMPONENTS

OF TPO ROOF SYSTEM/NEW METAL FLASHINGS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WALDRON, THOMASBuilder Name:

NEWTON-WELLESLEY HOSPITALOwner Name:

343 COMMERCIAL OFFICE CONDOBuilding Type:617-438-9026Builder Phone No.

$379,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201803102

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
CSL

No.
 25 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
1

201803257

STRIP & RE ROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSON, ERICBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-509-4739Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201803093

StatusStreet:

10/22/2018
CSL

No.
 91 DOVER RD.

Unit:

201803297

STRIP AND REROOFDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOLLSTEIN, RICHARDBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-760-8616Builder Phone No.

$383,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201803235

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
CSL

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201804011

REMOVE AND INSTALL APPROX. 28 SQ. ROOF SHINGLESDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONSTANTINO, THOMASBuilder Name:

FAMILY TRSTOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617 908-0814Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM: ROOFING

Application No.
201804027

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
CSL

No.
 13 EATON CT.

Unit:
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S005 RES:SHEET METAL

201800022

NEW OIL FURNACE-16 SEER CONDENSER UNIT-INSTALL 2 ZONE

OF DUCT WORK, 1ST AND 2ND FLR SYSTEM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALVES, ADAIR JBuilder Name:

EATON, TIMOTHY J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-878-1581Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201704195

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 58 UPSON RD

Unit:

201800028

2 HYDRO AIR HAND. SYSTEMS-3 ZONE DUCT WORK-2 ZONE IN ATTIC

UNIT IN BASEMENT-1 ZONE 1ST FLR-BASMENT FINISH AREA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALVES, ADAIR JBuilder Name:

WELL HOUSE DESIGNS LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-878-1581Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201704168

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 22 KENILWORTH CIRCLE

Unit:

201800029

INSTALL BTH VENT WORKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: THONGPAITHOON, JOHNBuilder Name:

OLD  RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-584-2526Builder Phone No.

$600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201704186

StatusStreet:

01/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 PEIRCE RD

Unit:
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201800042

INSTALL GAS FURNACES WITH A/C/DUCTWORK ON 1ST AND SECOND

FLOORS/VENT DRYER, BATH FANS, MAKE UP AIR, KIT. HOOD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WRIGHT, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

29 WYNNEWOOD ROAD, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-772-7575Builder Phone No.

$9,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800033

StatusStreet:

01/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 29 WYNNEWOOD RD

Unit:

201800046

INSTALL 2 GAS FURNACES, 2 CASED COILS, 2 CONDENSERS

DUCTWORK, DRYER VENTILATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HAMPOIAN, GLENN C.Builder Name:

72 GREAT PLAIN AVENUE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:603-490-6602Builder Phone No.

$34,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800030

StatusStreet:

01/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 72 GREAT PLAIN AVE.

Unit:

201800059

BTH EXHAUST PIPE IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALVES, ADAIR JBuilder Name:

CERLO, JEFFREY M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-878-1581Builder Phone No.

$650.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800040

StatusStreet:

01/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 19 ABBOTT ST.

Unit:
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201800063

INSTALL 2 GAS FIRED FURNACES W/ A/C-5 BTH FANS-VENTING OF

KITCHEN HOOD & MAKE UP AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHANAHAN, GREGORY A.Builder Name:

THOMAS-CHRISTIAN H. MIXOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-330-0240Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201704183

StatusStreet:

01/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 24 ATWOOD ST.

Unit:

201800097

INSTALL 3 NEW FURNACES-2 IN ATTIC/1 IN BASEMNT/VENT ALL BTH

VENTS/RANGE HOOD/ERV IN BASMNT/3 A/C UNITS BEHIND GARAGE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORAN, PAUL F.Builder Name:

OLD FARM REALTY INVESTMENTS LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-413-9514Builder Phone No.

$36,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201704148

StatusStreet:

01/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 37 OLD FARM RD

Unit:

201800100

TWO BATHROOM FANS VENTINGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LITHWAY, BRIAN D.Builder Name:

LAZZARINO, JEFFREY F & TERI AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-643-5114Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800077

StatusStreet:

01/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 26 WHITING RD

Unit:
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201800107

INSTALL ATTIC AIR DUCT SYSTEMS FOR 2ND FLR-AIR DUCT SYSTEM

1ST FLR/BASMNT/3 BTH FANS/DRYER VENT/KITCHEN EXHAUST/M.U.AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LITHWAY, BRIAN D.Builder Name:

BRADLEY CUSTOM BUILDING, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-643-5114Builder Phone No.

$29,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800081

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 52 HALSEY AVE.

Unit:

201800114

VENT HITCHEN HOOD/ADD FRESH AIR INTAKE IN BASEMENT

TO RETURN DUCT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: REYNOLDS, TIMOTHY W.Builder Name:

TRACY, DONALD A & KATHAN GOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-868-5838Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800083

StatusStreet:

01/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 14 ORDWAY RD

Unit:

201800135

INSTALL 4 IN. DUCTWORK TO VENTILATE 2 BATHROOM FANSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HANSCOM, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

GEARHART, NOEL S & PETEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-389-7058Builder Phone No.

$425.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800094

StatusStreet:

01/16/2018
SHMW

No.
 23 PLYMOUTH RD

Unit:
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201800173

SUPPLY SHEET METAL FOR HVAC/INSTALL CONDENSER/DUCT

BATH FANS/KITCHEN HOODS AND DRYER VENTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

ROCKY LEDGE PROPERTIES III, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$4,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800144

StatusStreet:

01/18/2018
SHMW

No.
 8 WYNNEWOOD RD

Unit:

201800185

VENT BATH FAN/KITCHEN HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHANAHAN, GREGORY A.Builder Name:

MALLICK, ROBERT J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-330-0240Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800155

StatusStreet:

01/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 21 STERLING RD

Unit:

201800202

INSTALL DUCTWORK FOR BATHROOM FANS AND LAUNDRY/

RELOCATE 1 A/C DUCT FROM ATTIC TO 1ST FLOOR/AMEND. SEE TEXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODACRE, DOUGLASBuilder Name:

HICKS, LAURENCE M & VICTORIA WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-3905Builder Phone No.

$21,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800179

StatusStreet:

01/22/2018
SHMW

No.
 56 WHITE OAK RD

Unit:
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201800203

 DUCTWORK TO VENT KITCHEN HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WETTERHAHN, DAVIDBuilder Name:

BAE, FRANK S - TRUSTEEOwner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-9462Builder Phone No.

$400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800180

StatusStreet:

01/22/2018
SHMW

No.
 71 CURVE ST.

Unit:

201800255

INSTALL KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD & BTH EXHAUST ON 1ST FLRDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MILLER, EDWARDBuilder Name:

HALL, DANIEL L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-801-0856Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800218

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 31 KINGSBURY ST.

Unit:

201800294

DUCTWORK FOR 5 BTHS, KITCHEN HOOD, FIREPLACE FLUEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FRAIN, DAVID P.Builder Name:

SAHNI, VIKRAM A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-568-9700Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800269

StatusStreet:

01/29/2018
SHMW

No.
 132 ALBION RD

Unit:
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201800298

VENT NEW BTH FAN & MOVE ONE EXISTING SUPPLY & REGISTERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORAN, PAUL F.Builder Name:

FOREST STREET RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-413-9514Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800281

StatusStreet:

01/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 151 FOREST ST.

Unit:

201800366

INSTALL NEW FURNACE/AIR CONDITIONING CONDENSER AND

DUCTWORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSA, OBERLAN F.Builder Name:

THOMPSON, TRAVISOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-678-6169Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800345

StatusStreet:

02/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 171 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201800409

RELOCATE EXISTING DUCTS/INSTALL VENT AND INTAKE FOR

RANGE HOOD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PANSIRE, G.WARRENBuilder Name:

DOUBLE, STEPHEN J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-317-3245Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800355

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 1 RUTGERS RD

Unit:
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201800423

REPLACE EXIST. A/C SYSTEM FOR 3RD FLR W/ NEW ZONE-2 ROOMS

2ND FLR-CONNECTION FOR 2 BTH FANS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SERGEEV, VIKTOR V.Builder Name:

ZVEREV, PAVELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-293-7608Builder Phone No.

$9,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800385

StatusStreet:

02/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 535 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201800454

INSTALL HVAC UNIT INSIDE BASEMENT TO FEED NEW ADDIT. ONLY

DUCTWORK ALL INSULATED & DUCT SEALED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SANTANA, RICKYBuilder Name:

HASSETT, CHRISTOPHER R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-740-5481Builder Phone No.

$5,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800400

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 14 FRANCIS RD

Unit:

201800465

PROVIDE AND INSTALL THREE ZONE HEATING & A/C SYSTEM IN A

NEW MODULAR RESIDENCE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PACHECO, PETERBuilder Name:

ZAMPINI, JAY M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-509-2461Builder Phone No.

$11,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800425

StatusStreet:

02/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 3 COLBY RD

Unit:
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201800483

INSTALL FURNACE AND A/C FOR 1ST FLOOR/DUCTWORK/HIGH

VELOCITY A/C FOR 2ND FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROSA, OBERLAN F.Builder Name:

BRUNI, ALEXANDER J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-678-6169Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800442

StatusStreet:

02/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 INGRAHAM RD

Unit:

201800492

DRYER VENT DUCTWORK TO ROOF/INSTALL BOOSTER FAN WITH

LINT TRAP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACDOUGALL, PAUL R.Builder Name:

BONO, DAVID C &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-839-9199Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800453

StatusStreet:

02/15/2018
SHMW

No.
 151 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201800505

INSTALL 3 HYDRO UNITS WITH A/C/1 IN GARAGE CLOSET/1 IN 2ND

FLOOR CLOSET/1 IN LAUNDRY ROOM/CONDENSERS ARE ON THE ROOF

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TOSI, STEFFAN G.Builder Name:

KISSAM, ALEXIS A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-580-7021Builder Phone No.

$13,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800465

StatusStreet:

02/16/2018
SHMW

No.
 77 RUSSELL RD

Unit:
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201800533

ADD 2 SUPPLY DUCTS FROM FURNACE TO BASEMENT ROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DALALELIS, DIMITRIOSBuilder Name:

DALY, PATRICKOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-716-9144Builder Phone No.

$1,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800486

StatusStreet:

02/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 218 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201800535

VENT 1 BATH FAN AND MICROWAVE VENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARDY, ROBERTBuilder Name:

HAYES, JOHNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-330-0235Builder Phone No.

$250.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800487

StatusStreet:

02/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 38 ELM ST.

Unit:

201800543

2 UNIT 3 ZONE HVAC SYSTEMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MONGAN, TIMOTHY J.Builder Name:

HI-POINT REALTY TRUSTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-302-8593Builder Phone No.

$22,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800482

StatusStreet:

02/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 6 MARIGOLD AVE.

Unit:
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201800583

VENTING BTH EXHAUST TO EXTERIOR HOMEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SANTANA, RICKYBuilder Name:

MOONEY, RAYMOND &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-740-5481Builder Phone No.

$400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800533

StatusStreet:

02/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 18 LAFAYETTE CIRCLE

Unit:

201800600

INSTALL NEW SUPPLY DUCTS TP ADDIT OFF EXIST. SYSTEM

BTH FAN VENTING,MAST.BTH,BASMN BTH,EXHAUST DRYER IN BASMNT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MANETTA, JOHN F.Builder Name:

YOUNG, TIMOTHY P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-640-7519Builder Phone No.

$4,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800467

StatusStreet:

02/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 6 PAINE ST.

Unit:

201800606

EXTEND BTH & DRYER EXHAUST FOR NEW ADDITIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PELSER, ANDREW R.Builder Name:

GARRISON, DANIELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-258-2001Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800561

StatusStreet:

02/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 PILGRIM CIRCLE

Unit:
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201800627

2 A/C SYSTEMS WITH DUCTWORK/1 AIR HANDLER IN BASEMENT/

1 AIR HANDLER IN ATTIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GUPTILL, WILLIAM H.Builder Name:

CONTI, DANA C & ELIZABETH DOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-360-9597Builder Phone No.

$26,010.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800563

StatusStreet:

03/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 157 WESTON RD

Unit:

201800658

SUPPLY KITCHEN VENT HOOD W/ DUCTING TO OUTSIDEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BELLI, CHRISBuilder Name:

ANGSUPANICH, WARISAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-485-0793Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800577

StatusStreet:

03/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 95 RIVER RIDGE

Unit:

201800668

KITCHEN EXHAUST FAN, MAKE UP AIR, MOVE SUPPLY REG. IN 2ND

FLR BTH, POSS RELOC. OF DRYER TERMINATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GORMAN, JOHNBuilder Name:

HUGHES, JEREMY J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-341-3008Builder Phone No.

$2,100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800601

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 74 ALBION RD

Unit:
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201800669

REPLACE ONE 1.5 TON HYDROAIR SYSTEM FOR MASTER SUITE

VENTILATION FAN FOR THE BATHROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GORMAN, JOHNBuilder Name:

WARD, MICHAEL D & LAURA POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-341-3008Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800604

StatusStreet:

03/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 46 LIVINGSTON RD

Unit:

201800697

INSTALLED ONE KITCHEN EXHAUST HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

CANNING, ROBERT &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$150.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800659

StatusStreet:

03/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 3 HIGH MEADOW CIRCLE

Unit:

201800716

INSTALL DRYER VENT & EXTEND EXIST. BASEMENT BTH VENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COHEN, LONNIE J.Builder Name:

BUTTERWORTH, WALTON P & BETH MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-908-5011Builder Phone No.

$400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800669

StatusStreet:

03/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 8 HAMPSHIRE RD

Unit:
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201800728

INSTALL TWO BTH ON THE SECOND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MILLER, EDWARDBuilder Name:

ZEI, PAUL C., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-801-0856Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800696

StatusStreet:

03/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 6 RAVINE RD

Unit:

201800763

INSTALLATION OF DUCT WORK FOR KITCHEN VENT & MAKE UP AIRDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BEAUCHAINE, JOHN E.Builder Name:

ZAJAC, BRIANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-0575Builder Phone No.

$1,450.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800709

StatusStreet:

03/16/2018
SHMW

No.
 81 SAGAMORE RD

Unit:

201800795

REMOVAL OF EXISTING A/C SYSTEM-FURNISHING AND INSTALL NEW

A/C SYSTEM & TIE INTO EXIST. DUCTWORK-SEAL & RE INSULATE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUBOIS, ARTHUR J.Builder Name:

DEGIRMENCIAN, SUSANNAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-590-4459Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800747

StatusStreet:

03/20/2018
SHMW

No.
 478 WESTON RD

Unit:
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201800834

INSTALL 10" VENT FOR KITCHEN EXHAUST AND FRESH AIR INTAKE IN

BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: REYNOLDS, TIMOTHY W.Builder Name:

BRODERICK, JAMES W & PAMELA WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-868-5838Builder Phone No.

$2,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800785

StatusStreet:

03/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 66 ARNOLD RD

Unit:

201800835

DUCT 3 EXHAUST FANS/1 KITCHEN HOOD UNDER 400 CPMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, KARL J.Builder Name:

STAVARIDIS, ANDREW & NOELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-4500Builder Phone No.

$1,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800788

StatusStreet:

03/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 30 WHITTIER RD

Unit:

201800867

INSTALL HYDRO AIR HANDLER IN BASEMENT/INSTALL DUCTWORK

WITH R6 INSULATION/INSTALL CONDENSER OUTSIDE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORAN, PAUL F.Builder Name:

DALZIEL, NIGEL &Owner Name:

104 2-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-413-9514Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800834

StatusStreet:

03/28/2018
SHMW

No.
 13 BELAIR RD

Unit:

Page 364 of 444



201800889

MODIFY EXIST. DUCT DISTRIBUTION TO ACCOMODATE NEW

KITCHEN-TWO NEW RUNOUTS TO NEW ADDITION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORAN, PAUL F.Builder Name:

HARNEY, JUSTIN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-413-9514Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800849

StatusStreet:

03/29/2018
SHMW

No.
 39 RUTGERS RD

Unit:

201800891

INSTALL DUCT IN ATTIC FOR 2ND FLOOR/INSTALL DUCT IN BSMENT

FOR 1ST FLOOR AND BSMENT/CONDENSERS IN BACK/ALL VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, RYANBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-9145Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800831

StatusStreet:

03/29/2018
SHMW

No.
 43 JACKSON RD

Unit:

201800892

INSTALL DUCT IN ATTIC FOR 2ND FLOOR/INSTALL DUCT IN BSMENT

FOR 1ST FL AND BSMENT/CONDENSERS IN BACK/ALL OTHER VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, RYANBuilder Name:

MCGOLDRICK, RICHARD D. JR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-9145Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800832

StatusStreet:

03/29/2018
SHMW

No.
 42 CRESTWOOD DR.

Unit:
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201800893

DUCTWORK EXHAUST FROM MICROWAVE TO OUTSIDEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: STANTON, EDWARD, JR.Builder Name:

STONE, MARCIA & ELMOREOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-899-2920Builder Phone No.

$650.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800839

StatusStreet:

03/29/2018
SHMW

No.
 32 PINEWOOD RD

Unit:

201800899

INSTALL 1 FURNACE IN BASEMENT ADDITION/1 ZONE OF DUCTWORK

FOR 1ST FLOOR AND FINISHED BASEMENT AREA/1 CONDENSER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALVES, ADAIR JBuilder Name:

DERRICKSON, PAUL F &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-878-1581Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800861

StatusStreet:

03/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 30 RIVERDALE RD

Unit:

201800926

INSTALL 3 HYDRO AIR UNITS WITH A/C/RUNNING ALL NEW

DUCTWORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MONIZ, MILTONBuilder Name:

ROME, EMILYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-438-5405Builder Phone No.

$36,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800866

StatusStreet:

04/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 75 ABBOTT RD

Unit:
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201800943

INSTALL MASTER BATH EXHAUST DUCTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TUCO, AJDINBuilder Name:

LI, WEIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-755-2431Builder Phone No.

$300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800908

StatusStreet:

04/04/2018
SHMW

No.
 39 DUNEDIN RD

Unit:

201800946

REPLACE CENTRAL AC SYSTEM/INSTALL NEW AC UNIT IN EXISTING

LOCATION IN REAR OF HOME

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

DALY, MICHAEL R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800903

StatusStreet:

04/04/2018
SHMW

No.
 4 EARLE RD

Unit:

201800960

INSTALL 2 UNIT/3 ZONE HVAC SYSTEM WITH CONDENSERSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MONGAN, TIMOTHY J.Builder Name:

ROCKY LEDGE PROPERTIES IV, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-302-8593Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800909

StatusStreet:

04/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 39 RICHLAND RD

Unit:
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201800987

INSTALL BATHROOM EXHAUST DUCTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

SODERVALL, DAN E.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800921

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 24 WALL ST.

Unit:

201800988

RELOCATE ONE  EXISTING SUPPLY REGISTER-INSTALL KITCHEN

EXHAUST HOOD DUCTING W/ MAKEUP AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VIZARD, DOUGLAS M.Builder Name:

PENTA, JONATHAN C & PAULA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-727-8096Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800929

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 3 STONEFIELD LANE

Unit:

201800989

INSTALL NEW 3 TON A/C SYSTEM INTO HOME-INSTALL IN ATTIC &

DUCTED TO 1ST FLR THROUGH 2ND FLR CLOSETS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SAVOIE, JOHN R.Builder Name:

FANG, OSCAROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-389-7969Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800931

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 MCLEAN ST.

Unit:
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201800990

RANGE HOOD VENTING/MAKE-UP AIRDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FAGO, CARMENBuilder Name:

MAHBAN, REZA, TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-242-6981Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800940

StatusStreet:

04/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 33 UPSON RD

Unit:

201801005

REPLACE 2 BRYANT AIR HANDLER UNITS AND CONDENSERSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

MITCHELL, JEFFREY H & PATRICIA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800960

StatusStreet:

04/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 HILLSIDE RD

Unit:

201801006

INSTALL CENTRAL AC SYSTEM FOR ALL FLOORSINSTALL AC UNITDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

WALLIS, KATIE B & NATHANIEL TOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800905

StatusStreet:

04/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 102 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:
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201801007

INSTALL DUCTWORK TO ADDITION OFF EXISTING HVAC SYSTEM/MOVE

2ND FL BATH DUCT/INSTALL KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD/BATHROOM VENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

SNYDMAN, DAVID R & DIANE COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800904

StatusStreet:

04/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 WILDON RD

Unit:

201801088

INSTALL BATH FAN IN ATTIC FOR NEW MASTER BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COLLINS, STEVEBuilder Name:

LEBRUN, MARK A & PAMELA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-641-0024Builder Phone No.

$450.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801024

StatusStreet:

04/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 8 FISKE RD

Unit:

201801092

REPLACE EXIST. EQUIPMENT-ADD NEW AIR HANDLER FOR 2ND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSON, KRISBuilder Name:

GRODSKY, JASON A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-968-1667Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801049

StatusStreet:

04/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 67 LOWELL RD

Unit:
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201801098

INSTALL 1 HVAC SYSTEM FOR FIRST FLOOR AREA/1 NEW CONDENSING

UNIT/SHEET METAL FOR BATH ROOM EXHAUST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALAIMO, JOHN G.Builder Name:

BERGER, BRANDON B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-636-8533Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201702862

StatusStreet:

04/18/2018
SHMW

No.
 50 ELM ST.

Unit:

201801116

INSTALL 2 GAS FURNACES & A/C TO THE HOME-ONE WILL BE IN 3RD

FLR ATTIC/ONE IN 2ND FLR ATTIC/3 BTH FANS,RANGE HOOD, DRYER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VACKETTA, BRANDONBuilder Name:

MAC PROPERTY GROUP LLC, TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-300-1238Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801069

StatusStreet:

04/20/2018
SHMW

No.
 24 KIMLO RD

Unit:

201801118

INSTALL 1 BATH FAN/NOVE DUCTS TO NEW WALLS/1 DUCTED

DEHUMIDIFIER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EMBERLEY, RICHARD JR.Builder Name:

SUTPHIN, JR., RICHARD H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-1339Builder Phone No.

$2,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801079

StatusStreet:

04/20/2018
SHMW

No.
 62 CARISBROOKE RD

Unit:
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201801126

SUPPLY & INSTALL ONE 2 TON & ONE 2.5 TON CONDENSING UNIT ON

EXIST. HEATING ONLY HYDRO AIR SYSTEMS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORAN, PAUL F.Builder Name:

BATES, GREGORY S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-413-9514Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801085

StatusStreet:

04/20/2018
SHMW

No.
 43 WHITING RD

Unit:

201801160

REPAIR/REPLACE EXISTING 1ST FL. DUCTWORK/ADD DUCTWORK FOR

NEW BASEMENT AREA/VENT AIR EXCHANGER/BATH FAN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WRIGHT, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

SILVERSTEIN, LORI W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-772-7575Builder Phone No.

$4,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801146

StatusStreet:

04/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 17 FRAMAR RD

Unit:

201801182

INSTALL DUCT IN ATTIC FOR 2ND FL/INSTALL DUCT IN BSMENT FOR

1ST FL. AND BSMENT/ALL VENTING COMPLETED/CONDENSERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, RYANBuilder Name:

MCGOLDRICK, RICHARD D. JR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-9145Builder Phone No.

$10,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801156

StatusStreet:

04/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 50 CRESTWOOD DR.

Unit:
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201801203

INSTALL HYDRO COIL FED FROM EXISTING BOILERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCURRAH, DAVE M.Builder Name:

SHI, LINGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-837-8622Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801175

StatusStreet:

04/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 51 JACKSON RD

Unit:

201801272

INSTALL DUCTED MINI-SPLIT HVAC SYSTEM FOR 2ND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, ROBERTBuilder Name:

BOCK, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9400Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801183

StatusStreet:

05/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 151 WESTON RD

Unit:

201801290

VENT KITCHEN EXHAUST FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODACRE, JASON W.Builder Name:

HIATT, CHARLES FOwner Name:

109 MULTIPLE HOUSESBuilding Type:617-840-5765Builder Phone No.

$250.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801220

StatusStreet:

05/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 ABBOTT ST.

Unit:
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201801324

INSTALL 2 FURNACES WITH A/C INCLUDING SHEET METALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROBERTS, MARK J.Builder Name:

J DERENZO & ASSOCIATES, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-888-3075Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801281

StatusStreet:

05/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 43 CLEVELAND RD

Unit:

201801345

INSTALL 3 TON A HANDLER & 1 CONDENSER-ALL DUCTWORK, DRAIN

WORK-DUCT 3 BTH VENTS, KITCH EXHAUST W/ MAKEUP DAMPER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BILLINGS, WILLIAM A.Builder Name:

NOTO, MICHAEL H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-240-2653Builder Phone No.

$22,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801273

StatusStreet:

05/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 SALEM RD

Unit:

201801361

INSTALL ONE FURNACE/DUCTWORK/A/CDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TRUONG, NATHANBuilder Name:

YIN, XIAOYANOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-248-5471Builder Phone No.

$8,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801321

StatusStreet:

05/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 77 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201801431

INSTALL FANTECH PB110-L7 FOR TWO LOCATIONS IN BATHROOM

AND NECCESSARY DUCTWORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PATEY, BRANDON G.Builder Name:

TIERNEY, DYLAN B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-734-9400Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801389

StatusStreet:

05/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 BIRD HILL AVE.

Unit:

201801490

INSTALL DUCT WORK FOR AIR HANDLER 1ST FL/INSTALL DUCT WORK

FOR ONE SYSTEM 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS/INSTALL 2 CONDENSING UNITS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIBACCO, JOSEPH G.Builder Name:

POWER, JOHN F., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-4455Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801436

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 160 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201801491

FIRST FLR GAS FURNACE W/ A/C AND DUCTWORK-SECOND FLR FURNACE

W/ A/C & DUCTWORK-MISC VENTING,BTH FANS, DRYER,KITCHEN VENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WRIGHT, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

7 PARK AVENUE, LLCOwner Name:

130 DEVELOPABLE LANDBuilding Type:978-772-7575Builder Phone No.

$15,687.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801437

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 PARK AVE.

Unit:
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201801529

INSTALL THREE LG DUCTED CENTRAL AIR SPLIT SYSTEMS-ONE ON

EACH LEVEL-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CUTLER, TIMOTHY J.Builder Name:

ZAHN, RICHARD E & KELLY AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-243-0010Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801480

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 63 EDGEMOOR AVE.

Unit:

201801537

INSTALL NEW TRANE 95.5% FURNACE TO SERVICE 2ND & 1ST FLR

WORKING OFF DAMPER-INSTALLING 3RD ZONE TO 2ND FL FOR A/C

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARTEL, TIMOTHY P.Builder Name:

GANLEY, JOSEPH M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-380-8842Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801482

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 HARDY RD

Unit:

201801545

BATHROOM FAN EXHAUSTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HELLER, BENJAMIN D.Builder Name:

HELLER, BENJAMIN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801541

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
OWN

No.
 33 BANCROFT RD

Unit:
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201801545

BATHROOM FAN EXHAUSTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HELLER, BENJAMIN D.Builder Name:

HELLER, BENJAMIN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801541

StatusStreet:

05/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 33 BANCROFT RD

Unit:

201801550

INSTALL INTERIOR HYDRO AIR AND DUCTWORK FOR FUTURE A/C

SYSTEM/3 BATH FANS/1 MAKE-UP AIR SYSTEM/NO CONDENSERS NOW/TX

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ST. CLAIR, GARYBuilder Name:

POUNDSTONE, RICHARD M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:339-933-9862Builder Phone No.

$16,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801527

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 TENNYSON RD

Unit:

201801552

INSTALL A DUCTED MITSUBSHI HEAT PUMP FOR BASEMENT/1 EXHAUST

FAN FOR BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROBEY, ERICBuilder Name:

CHAUDHURI, RIMIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-953-4978Builder Phone No.

$6,100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801531

StatusStreet:

05/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 3 POLARIS CIRCLE

Unit:
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201801584

INSTALL DUCT WORK FOR 2 AIR HANDLERS/3 BATH EXHAUSTS/

LAUNDRY VENT/KIT. EXHAUST/MAKE-UP AIR/2 NEW CONDENSERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIBACCO, JOSEPH G.Builder Name:

BOURGAULT, ROBERTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-4455Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801553

StatusStreet:

06/01/2018
SHMW

No.
 4 FLETCHER RD

Unit:

201801629

INSTALL ALL DUCT WORK, VENTS, KITCHEN VENTS, DRYER,

CONDENSERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FILHO, JOSE A.Builder Name:

NEEDHAM MILLER LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-365-9262Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801538

StatusStreet:

06/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 40 BEECHWOOD RD

Unit:

201801676

INSTALL 2 3-TON HYDRO AIR UNITS WITH HOT WATER COIL/DUCT

WORK/REGISTERS/INSTALL 4 BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEIGHTON, DAVID F.Builder Name:

JONCAS, DAVID W., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-408-4581Builder Phone No.

$46,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801624

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 ORDWAY RD

Unit:
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201801767

REPLACE EXISTING CONDENSING UNIT AND INDOOR AIR HANDLER/

EXISTING DUCTWORK TO REMAIN WITH MINOR SECTIONS ADAPTED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KEYES, BRAD E.Builder Name:

BLOCH, THOMAS POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-645-9078Builder Phone No.

$9,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201603468

StatusStreet:

06/15/2018
SHMW

No.
 10 KENILWORTH RD

Unit:

201801788

FURNISH & INSTALL HEATING/COOLING SYSTEM TO 1ST AND 2ND FLRS

FURNISH & INSTALL DUCT WORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DUBOIS, ARTHUR J.Builder Name:

BRACCIA, JOSEPH DARRENOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-590-4459Builder Phone No.

$28,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801363

StatusStreet:

06/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 PARKER RD

Unit:

201801812

INSTALL 5 ZONE FORCED HOT AIR HEATING SYSTEM BY GAS W/

A/C-5 BTH EXHAUSTS/1 DRYER EXHAUST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

BRIGHT ROCK LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801694

StatusStreet:

06/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 5 FELLS CIRCLE

Unit:
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201801816

INSTALL 2 FORCED AIR SYSTEMS WITH NEW DUCTWORK AND

CONDENSERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

WALLACH, MAXWELL J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$30,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800664

StatusStreet:

06/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 RIVERDALE RD

Unit:

201801861

HEATING & A/C TO RENOVATION PER MA CODEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWEENEY, DANIELBuilder Name:

UNITED INVESTMENT FLEETOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-420-2532Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801836

StatusStreet:

06/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 48 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201801880

INSTALL NEW BATHROOM VENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SAO PEDRO, RAFAEL F.Builder Name:

HUGHES-CAHILL, ELIZABETHOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-665-0962Builder Phone No.

$300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801876

StatusStreet:

06/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 HIGHLAND RD

Unit:
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201801957

INSTALL TWO HVAC CENTRAL SYSTEM/1-31-19:  INSTALL 2 BATHROOM

EXHAUST VENTS/1 KITCHEN HOOD VENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DAABOUL, HAMID N.Builder Name:

WISHMAN, TAYLOR J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-839-9911Builder Phone No.

$16,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801954

StatusStreet:

07/03/2018
SHMW

No.
 14 SAUNDERS TERR.

Unit:

201801961

INSTALL DUCT WORK/VENTS/KITCHEN VENTS/DRYER AND CONDENSERSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FILHO, JOSE A.Builder Name:

BRENDON PROPERTIES 4 RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-365-9262Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801885

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 5 CLAFLIN RD

Unit:

201801963

1 ZONE HYDRO FROM BASEMENT/2 BATH EXHAUSTS/1 HRV FOR

2ND FLOOR/1 FRESH AIR MACHINE IN BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

SEGALINI, JUSTINOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801888

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 82 WHITTIER RD

Unit:
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201801964

ADD  SUPPLY RUNS AND 1 RETURN RUN FROM EXISTING TRUNK

LINES IN BASEMENT - NO EQUIPMENT BEING INSTALLED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

DEBONIS, DOMINIC D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$1,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801889

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 1 LAFAYETTE CIRCLE

Unit:

201801974

NEW DUCTWORK FOR HOUSE ADDITIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GUPTILL, WILLIAM H.Builder Name:

GOLD, JOSHUA P & REBECCA POwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-360-9597Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801883

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 39 INVERNESS RD

Unit:

201801976

ADD COOLING CONDENSER TO EXISTING AHU IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODACRE, DOUGLASBuilder Name:

VIETOR, RICHARD H K &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-3905Builder Phone No.

$4,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801903

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 107 LOWELL RD

Unit:
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201801977

INSTALL GAS FURNACE/OUTDOOR CONDENSER/HEATING/COOLING

OUTLETS FOR BASEMENT/BATH AND STOVE VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GLEASON, NEIL A.Builder Name:

BALLAST CONSTRUCTION LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-453-9500Builder Phone No.

$10,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801906

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 52 OAK ST.

Unit:

201801999

INSTALL 5 ZONE TWO SYSTEM GAS FIRED HEATING AND A/C/

INSTALL BATH/DRYER/KIT. EXHAUST VENTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SIMONEAU, PETERBuilder Name:

CAREY, LESLIE S., TRUSTEEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-0573Builder Phone No.

$35,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801931

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 19 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:

201802000

INSTALL TWO NEW A/C & HEATER SYSTEMS-ONE IN ATTIC-

ONE IN BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: REVOLORIO, HUGOBuilder Name:

241 OAKLAND, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-412-0601Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801949

StatusStreet:

07/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 241 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:
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201802022

RELOCATE DUCT WORKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HILALI, ELBuilder Name:

MANDEL, KARAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-502-5365Builder Phone No.

$800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801983

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 83 WESTGATE

Unit:

201802063

INSTALL WOLF PW 362418 HOOD 10 IN. ROUND DUCT/MAKE UP AIR

VENT KIT IN KITCHEN AREA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MONTEFUSCO, CARMENBuilder Name:

REYNOLDS, ELIZABETH B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-360-3367Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802000

StatusStreet:

07/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 4 BIRCH RD

Unit:

201802067

ADDING BRYANT COIL & CONDENSER-REPLACING GAS FURNACEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

WEE, HO K.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802011

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 POPLAR RD

Unit:
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201802074

INSTALL 2 HVAC SYSTEMS & ALL NECC DUCT WORK/9-14-18 AMEND.

 INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM AND DUCTWORK IN BASEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO,  LAWRENCE S., JR.Builder Name:

NORTHLAND RESIDENTIAL ADVISORY LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-304-3192Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802041

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 HOMESTEAD RD

Unit:

201802089

INSTALL MAKE UP AIR UNIT/DUCT FOR KITCHEN EXHAUST HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GHIOZZI, KEVIN M.Builder Name:

RAMASWAMY, SRIDHAR & RAMAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-999-3495Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802061

StatusStreet:

07/13/2018
SHMW

No.
 31 HODGES AVE.

Unit:

201802104

ADD AC TO EXIST. FURNACE & DUCTWORK-CONDENSING UNIT ON

RIGHT SIDE OF HOME

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

CARBO, ALEXANDER R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801403

StatusStreet:

07/16/2018
SHMW

No.
 9 COTTAGE ST.

Unit:
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201802115

VENT BATH FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HERR, AARON D.Builder Name:

HERR, AARON D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802076

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
OWN

No.
 22 PILGRIM RD

Unit:

201802115

VENT BATH FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HERR, AARON D.Builder Name:

HERR, AARON D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802076

StatusStreet:

07/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 22 PILGRIM RD

Unit:

201802148

CEILING FAN FOR 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO, GARY A.Builder Name:

BRUNO, GARY A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802084

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
OWN

No.
 93 WOODLAWN AVE.

Unit:
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201802148

CEILING FAN FOR 2ND FLOOR BATHROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BRUNO, GARY A.Builder Name:

BRUNO, GARY A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802084

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 93 WOODLAWN AVE.

Unit:

201802153

INSTALL DUCTS-1ST & 2ND FLRS, BASEMENT-ALL VENTING WILL BE

COMPLETED-CONDENSERS IN BACK OF HOUSE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, RYANBuilder Name:

MCGOLDRICK, R D, JR. TR FOR HI-POINT RTOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-9145Builder Phone No.

$10,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802100

StatusStreet:

07/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 29 PATTON RD

Unit:

201802239

INSTALL DUCTWORK TO PROVIDE HEATING & COOLING TO HOUSE

EXHAUST FOR KITCHEN HOOD-6 BTHS-DRYER VENT-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PISTOFTZIAN, ANGELOBuilder Name:

NEWLEX CONSTRUCTION, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-839-4538Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802195

StatusStreet:

07/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 90 ARNOLD RD

Unit:
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201802242

INSTALL DUCTWORK FOR BTH EXHAUST FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LAU, MARKBuilder Name:

YANG, QIONGOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-416-4711Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802247

StatusStreet:

07/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 83 EDGEMOOR AVE.

Unit:

201802245

REPLACE BRYANT AIR HANDLER AND CONDENSERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHARTIER, CHRISTOPHER J.Builder Name:

ZOU, HUIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:800-462-9710Builder Phone No.

$6,213.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802155

StatusStreet:

07/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 88 WOODSIDE AVE.

Unit:

201802249

HEATING/A/C/NEW HOME-ALL WITHIN CONDITIONED SPACEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SWEENEY, DANIELBuilder Name:

UNITED INVESTMENT FLEET, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-420-2532Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802200

StatusStreet:

07/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 34 RUSSELL RD

Unit:
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201802251

INSTALL DUCT TO HEAT BASEMENT AREA-EXISTING FURNACE IN PLACEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PALEN, BRIANBuilder Name:

GORDON, JAMES A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:603-382-0847Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802171

StatusStreet:

07/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 BROOKFIELD CIRCLE

Unit:

201802284

VENT 2ND AND 3RD FLR BTH FANS-ONE 2ND FLR DRYER VENT & RANGE

HOOD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VACKETTA, BRANDONBuilder Name:

BOEGHOLM, NIELS P & LIN, HSIEN COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-300-1238Builder Phone No.

$550.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802278

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 2 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201802286

INSTALL A/C ONLY TO THE HOME-2 ZONE SYSTEM AIR HANDLER IN

ATTIC AND CONDENS. IN EXIST. LOCATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VACKETTA, BRANDONBuilder Name:

SBN, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-300-1238Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802277

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 ALBA RD

Unit:
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201802290

INSTALL BATHROOM EXHAUST FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNN, DANIEL E.Builder Name:

FREED, MARTIN I & SUSAN SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-254-2517Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802292

StatusStreet:

07/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 STANDISH CIRCLE

Unit:

201802312

REPLACE BRYANT AIR HANDLER AND CONDENSER - DIRECT

REPLACEMENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CHARTIER, CHRISTOPHER J.Builder Name:

DIMATTEO, GERALD J & BONNIE COwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:800-462-9710Builder Phone No.

$6,750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802273

StatusStreet:

08/01/2018
SHMW

No.
 5 PINE RIDGE RD

Unit:

201802371

INSATLL 5 ZONE THREE SYSTEM GAS FIRED HYDRO AIR HTG & A/C

SYSTEM-BTH, KITCHEN, DRYER VENTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SIMONEAU, PETERBuilder Name:

OLIVER, CRAIG R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-0573Builder Phone No.

$23,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802323

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 16 RAVINE RD

Unit:
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201802380

VENT 2 BATHROOM FANS/KITCHEN HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SHANAHAN, GREGORY A.Builder Name:

VASEY, GREGORY F.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-330-0240Builder Phone No.

$800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802346

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 86 ARNOLD RD

Unit:

201802382

ADD DUCT IN BASEMENT TO SUPPLY BASEMENT-ADD DUCT TO SUPPLY

ROOM OVER GARAGE-ALL NECC. VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, RYANBuilder Name:

CCR NTOwner Name:

106 ACCESSORY BUILDINGSBuilding Type:508-726-9145Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802375

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 57 RIDGE HILL FARM RD

Unit:

201802385

SUPPLY SHEET METAL FOR HVAC-DUCT BTH FANS, KITCHEN HOODS

DRYER VENTS-INSTALL CONDENSER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

20MELLON, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$4,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802345

StatusStreet:

08/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 MELLON RD

Unit:
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201802405

NEW DUCTED MINI-SPLIT AIR HANDLER FOR 2ND FLOOR BEDROOMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LYNCH, ROBERTBuilder Name:

PRATT, CYNTHIA V &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-237-9400Builder Phone No.

$4,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802057

StatusStreet:

08/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 14 RIVERDALE RD

Unit:

201802472

INSTALL ERV VENTILATOR TO BASEMENT RENOVATION/BATH VENT

TO EXTERIOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: OBRZUT, DAVID J.Builder Name:

CULLINAN, BRIAN P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-654-9380Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802397

StatusStreet:

08/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 44 PATTON RD

Unit:

201802504

INSTALL 2 ZONE GAS FIRED HEATING AND A/C SYSTEM/ INSTALL

BATH AND DRYER VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SIMONEAU, PETERBuilder Name:

BROSSI BROTHERS LTD PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-0573Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802446

StatusStreet:

08/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 21 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

Page 392 of 444



201802505

INSTALL 2 ZONE GAS FIRED HEATING AND A/C SYSTEM

INSTALL BATH AND DRYER VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SIMONEAU, PETERBuilder Name:

BROSSI BROTHERS LTD PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-962-0573Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802447

StatusStreet:

08/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 21 PLEASANT ST.

Unit:

201802506

INSTALL HOOD FAN 48" WITH 1500 CFM BLOWERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KIPP, KENNETH W.Builder Name:

MOONEY, DAVID P & LINDA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-269-9709Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802428

StatusStreet:

08/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 135 GLEN RD

Unit:

201802508

INSTALL 4" BTH EXHAUST VENT PIPING FOR BATHROOM FAN TO

OUTSIDE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

NELSON, EDWARD A, III & KIRA AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802498

StatusStreet:

08/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 141 FOREST ST.

Unit:
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201802509

VENT KITCHEN HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODCOCK, JEFFREYBuilder Name:

POLLARD, RICHARD J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-259-6089Builder Phone No.

$75.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802464

StatusStreet:

08/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 84 SAGAMORE RD

Unit:

201802559

REPLACE COIL AND CONDENSING UNITDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

SNYDER, JOHN R. & PAMELA J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$8,329.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802477

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
SHMW

No.
 234 BRISTOL RD

Unit:

201802570

INSTALL ALL DUCT WORK/VENTS/KITCHEN VENTS/DRYER AND

CONDENSERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FILHO, JOSE A.Builder Name:

NEEDHAM MILLER LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-365-9262Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802549

StatusStreet:

08/22/2018
SHMW

No.
 100 ELMWOOD RD

Unit:
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201802588

INSTALL DUCTWORK TO 3 HYDRO SYSTEMS/ALL BATH/DRYER VENTS/

MAKE UP AIR/ERV/HOOD VENT/ CONDENSERS AT A LATER DATE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MANETTA, JOHN F.Builder Name:

MLFS LLCOwner Name:

716 CROPLANDBuilding Type:781-640-7519Builder Phone No.

$25,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802439

StatusStreet:

08/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 892 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802635

INSTALL GAS FURNACE/FULL DUCTWORK ON 2ND FL ONLY/KEEP 1ST FL

 FURN. WITH DUCTWORK AS NEEDED/RANGE HOOD/DRYER VENT/BTH FAN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HURLEY, SEAN P.Builder Name:

STEWART, GARRICK C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-667-7540Builder Phone No.

$13,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802581

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
SHMW

No.
 62 KIRKLAND CIRCLE

Unit:

201802636

INSTALL 2 GAS FURNACES WITH A/C AND DUCTWORK/INSTALL

BATH FANS/DRYER/KITCHEN VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WRIGHT, DOUGLAS E.Builder Name:

285 GROVE STREET LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-772-7575Builder Phone No.

$15,320.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802592

StatusStreet:

08/29/2018
SHMW

No.
 45 LONGMEADOW RD.

Unit:
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201802654

INSTALL NEW DUCTWORK FOR KITCHEN EXHAUST HOOD/ADD MAKE UP

AIR FOR EXHAUST HOOD/MOVE KITCHEN HEAT/AC  VENT AS NEEDED

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODACRE, JASON W.Builder Name:

MATEJKA, JAN & ROSEMARYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-840-5765Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802613

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 85 RIVER ST.

Unit:

201802656

VENT KITCHEN STOVEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARSENAULT, JOSEPHBuilder Name:

BARNES, AARONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-652-2212Builder Phone No.

$1,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802634

StatusStreet:

08/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 5 HEWINS FARM RD

Unit:

201802692

MOVE 1 REGISTER/ ADD BATH VENT ON EXISTING HVAC SYSTEMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DASILVEIRA, CARLOS G.Builder Name:

PASSANANTI, MARIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:401-481-7562Builder Phone No.

$300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802655

StatusStreet:

09/04/2018
SHMW

No.
 9 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:
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201802712

INSTALL 2 AIR HANDLERS, DUCTWORK, PIPING, INSULATION,

CONTROLS AID AIR DISTRIBUTION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHIAVONE, JAMES M.Builder Name:

BBRG, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-321-4099Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802695

StatusStreet:

09/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 19 RIVER GLEN RD

Unit:

201802733

INSTALL BATHROOM EXHAUST DUCT/KITCHEN EXHAUST VENT PIPING/

MAKE-UP AIR DAMPER FOR KITCHEN EXHAUST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ATTARDO, CHRISTOPHERBuilder Name:

LOWELL, W S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-490-5025Builder Phone No.

$750.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802696

StatusStreet:

09/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 56 CURVE ST.

Unit:

201802757

INSTALL AIR DUCT SYSTEM/3 BATHROOM EXHAUSTS/1 DRYER

EXHAUST/1 KIT. HOOD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LITHWAY, BRIAN D.Builder Name:

MORRIS, DAVID G & CAROLYNOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-643-5114Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802738

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
SHMW

No.
 39 AVON RD

Unit:
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201802758

DUCT KITCHEN AND BATH EXHAUSTS/FRESH AIR IN ATTIC INTO

RETURN DUCT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: REYNOLDS, TIMOTHY W.Builder Name:

PALLOTTA, JAMES J & KIMBERLY LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-868-5838Builder Phone No.

$1,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802748

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
SHMW

No.
 56 MONADNOCK RD

Unit:

201802772

REPLACE AQUECOIL HOT WATER COIL/BRYANT AIR HANDLER/

CONDENSING UNIT IN SAME LOCATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

CHERNEW, MICHAEL E & SUSAN MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$11,350.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802702

StatusStreet:

09/10/2018
SHMW

No.
 39 SHERIDAN RD

Unit:

201802799

INSTALL HVAC SYSTEM IN NEW ADDITIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ELBRUS, MIKHAILBuilder Name:

PADMANABHAN, DIVYAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-4226Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802775

StatusStreet:

09/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 200 DEARBORN ST.

Unit:
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201802830

INSTALL 2 DRYER VENTS/ERV/DEHUMIDIFIERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HORGAN, MICHAEL D.Builder Name:

WHITTEMORE, ALEXANDEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-930-2907Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802799

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 GILSON RD

Unit:

201802838

INSTALL 1 DUCT TO OFFICE/ 2 DUCTS TO DEN AREADesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

BACHAR-RESKE, ADIOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$900.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802789

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 24 LEDYARD ST.

Unit:

201802845

INSTALL GAS FURNACE WITH A/C AND DUCTWORK/  FOUR ZONES

1ST FL/2ND FL. BEDROOMS/MASTER SUITE/LOWER LEVEL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORIN, BRIAN R.Builder Name:

GUIGLI, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-696-0642Builder Phone No.

$28,250.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802809

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 55 PILGRIM RD

Unit:
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201802860

INSTALL DUCT IN ATTIC FOR 2ND FLOOR/INSTALL DUCT IN BASEMENT

 FOR 1ST FLOOR AND BASEMENT/CONDENSERS/ALL VENTING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, RYANBuilder Name:

STONEPATH, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-9145Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802833

StatusStreet:

09/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 42 BROOK ST.

Unit:

201802884

NEW SUPPLY DUCT TO MASTER BATH/WIC/SUNROOMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DICARLO, SALVYBuilder Name:

MCKAY, MATTHEW & KATIEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-760-5620Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802821

StatusStreet:

09/18/2018
SHMW

No.
 18 KIRKLAND CIRCLE

Unit:

201802890

MODIFY KITCHEN SUPPLY REGISTER LOCATIONS/INSTALL NEW

KITCHEN EXHAUST DUCT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODS, TIMOTHYBuilder Name:

REYNOLDS, QUENTIN A.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-590-1561Builder Phone No.

$1,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802839

StatusStreet:

09/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 12 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:
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201802929

INSTALL 1 - 2-ZONE FORCED HOT AIR HEATING SYSTEM/4 BATH

EXHAUSTS/ 1 DRYER EXHAUST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

WEI, LIUOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802882

StatusStreet:

09/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 28 MAURICE RD

Unit:

201802952

INSTALL CONDENSER UNIT/MOVE EXISTING 2 CONDENSERS/INSTALL

BATH FAN/KITCHEN EXHAUST/DUCTWORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: THOMAS, JASONBuilder Name:

MURPHY, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-963-1252Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802770

StatusStreet:

09/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 200 OAKLAND ST.

Unit:

201802966

INSTALL 2 ZONES HVAC SYSTEMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MONGAN, TIMOTHY J.Builder Name:

BRIGGS, VINCENT P.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-302-8593Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802914

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 371 WESTON RD

Unit:
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201802995

INSTALL DUCTWORK FOR 1ST FL IN BASEMENT/DUCTWORK FOR 2ND FL

IN ATTIC/2 GAS FURNACES/2 CONDENSERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALVES, ADAIR JBuilder Name:

NEELEY, WILLIAM L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-878-1581Builder Phone No.

$17,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802966

StatusStreet:

09/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 26 RIVERDALE RD

Unit:

201803024

INSTALL 2.0 TONS OF NEW DUCTWORK THROUGH BASEMENT

LEVEL TO FEED 1ST FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FEGREUS,  CHARLES G., JR.Builder Name:

PAVANO, BYRON CJ & CHANG, KRIS YOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-667-7141Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802902

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
SHMW

No.
 14 LOUIS DR.

Unit:

201803033

INSTALL SHEET METAL FOR STOVE HOOD AND FRESH AIR HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

DRAGO, MICHAELOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$250.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802987

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
SHMW

No.
 16 WILDWOOD CIRCLE

Unit:
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201803037

INSTALL DUCTWORK FOR 2 HYDRO AIR SYSTEMS/BATH VENTS/

LAUNDRY VENT/KITCHEN EXHAUST/MAKE UP AIR/2 CONDENSERS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIBACCO, JOSEPH G.Builder Name:

DEVINE, MATTHEW R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-4455Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802989

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 SYLVAN RD

Unit:

201803040

REPLACE 1ST FL A/C/MODIFY SOME DUCTWORK/REPLACE 2ND & 3RD FL

AC IN ATTIC/INSTALL NEW AC UNITS IN EXISTING LOCATIONS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOIRON, WILLIAMBuilder Name:

BARNES, AARONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-844-6396Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802953

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 5 HEWINS FARM RD

Unit:

201803055

REPLACE OIL FIRED FURNACE AND AC WITH GAS FURNACE AND AC/

CONDENSER IN SAME LOCATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CEDER, GERBRANDBuilder Name:

WONG, PHILIP G.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$10,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803004

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 1 PINEWOOD RD

Unit:
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201803057

MOVE CONDENSER TO SIDE OF HOUSE/RELOCATE 2ND FL. SUPPLY/

RUN BATHROOM EXHAUST TO OUTSIDE/RUN EXHAUST FOR KIT. HOOD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DRUZIAKO, LAWRENCEBuilder Name:

GEARHART, NOEL S & PETEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-815-8031Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802956

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 23 PLYMOUTH RD

Unit:

201803059

REMOVE OLD AIR HANDLER W/AC IN BASEMENT/INSTALL NEW

FURNACE WITH AC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AKHIAN, GEORGEBuilder Name:

VICHNIAC, AVI M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-680-7174Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802974

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 6 DAMIEN RD

Unit:

201803060

INSTALL BATH EXHAUSTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WILTSHIRE, JOSHUA C.Builder Name:

RICH, FAITH C.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-572-6655Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803002

StatusStreet:

10/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 532 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201803063

INSTALL BTH EXHAUST 1ST FLR BTH & KITCHEN EXHAUST HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MILLER, EDWARDBuilder Name:

TADROS, THOMASOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-801-0856Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803023

StatusStreet:

10/03/2018
SHMW

No.
 8 CUSHING RD

Unit:

201803104

7 ZONE HYDRO AIR HEATING SYSTEM BY GAS-10 BTH EXHAUSTS-1

DRYER EXHAUST-1 KITCHEN EXHAUST-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

WADSWORTH, ROBERT M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$61,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803011

StatusStreet:

10/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 103 LIVINGSTON RD

Unit:

201803142

ONCE ZONE HYDRO AIR SYSTEM FOR POOL HOUSE-BTH EXHAUST-

DRYER EXHAUST

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

PANTEKIDIS, JOHN TRUSTEE OF THE GROVEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$5,600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803031

StatusStreet:

10/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 276 GROVE ST.

Unit:
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201803147

INSTALL ONE GAS FURNACE W/ SINGLE DUCT SYSTEM W/ A/C

COND. TO SERV. ADDITION & EXIST. KITC. BTH, MUDRM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CORBEIL, ALANBuilder Name:

BRUSO, JAMESOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-852-4898Builder Phone No.

$14,300.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803092

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 42 BELLEVUE RD

Unit:

201803148

RELOCATE 3 SUPPLY DUCTS-RETURN DUCT-RECONFIGURE-DRYER DUCT

INSTALL ERV-8" INLINE EXHAUST FAN & DUCTING-

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

SCIRICA, BENJAMIN & CHRISTINA VOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$1,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803137

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 5 DAMIEN RD

Unit:

201803156

ADD 3 NEW SUPPLIES TO ATTIC SYSTEM/3 NEW SUPPLIES TO

BASEMENT SYSTEM/ 1 BATHROOM VENT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, KARL J.Builder Name:

SNOW, ANDREW M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-4500Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801752

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 40 EMERSON RD

Unit:
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201803164

INSTALL 2 AIR HANDLERS/HOT WATER COILS/CONDENSERS

1 IN ATTIC FOR 2ND FL/1 IN BASEMENT FOR 1ST FL.

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FICO, JASON G.Builder Name:

GOLDBERG, JOHN M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-710-0542Builder Phone No.

$35,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802957

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 24 STANDISH CIRCLE

Unit:

201803171

INSTALLATION HEAT PUMP SYSTEM-AIR HANDLER ON THE ATTIC

CONDENSER UNIT OUTSIDE-DUCT WORK 1ST FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BELYANIN, YURIYBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY WESTON CHABAD CTR, INCOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:617-293-9429Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803131

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 793 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803183

RELOCATE 1 SUPPLY IN KITCHEN, 2ND FLR BTH, EXTEND EXIST.

DRYER VENT-RELOCATE 2 BTH VENTS-INSTALL KITCH. HOOD.MAKE UP

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VIZARD, DOUGLAS M.Builder Name:

KASHIAN, STEVEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-727-8096Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803132

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 TANGLEWOOD RD

Unit:
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201803188

INSTALL EXHAUST FOR KITCHEN HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MARTEL, TIMOTHY P.Builder Name:

GRINBERG, ISHAYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-380-8842Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803142

StatusStreet:

10/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 3 WESTMINSTER CIRCLE

Unit:

201803250

INSTALL EXHAUST DUCTING FOR 3 BATHROOMS/1 KIT. HOOD AND

1 DRYER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROBEY, ERICBuilder Name:

MCCARTHY, ALISON L.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-953-4978Builder Phone No.

$700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803184

StatusStreet:

10/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 21 HILLSIDE RD

Unit:

201803291

RUN NEW SUPPLY AND RETURN DUCT TO MASTER BEDROOM/RE-

LOCATE DUCT IN KITCHEN/DINING ROOM/NEW SUPPLY TO MUDROOM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BIERCH, PAULBuilder Name:

MACVARISH, JOHN D.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-304-3456Builder Phone No.

$5,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803190

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 110 OAK ST.

Unit:
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201803292

INSTALL HYDRO AIR SYSTEM/PCD DUCTWORK FOR SUPPLY AND RETURN/

INSTALL METAL GRILLS/NO OUTDOOR UNIT AT THIS TIME

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORAN, PAUL F.Builder Name:

QUINAN, DEBORAH P., TR.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-413-9514Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803217

StatusStreet:

10/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 149 BENVENUE ST.

Unit:

201803336

INSTALL TWO NEW HVAC SYSTEMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ELBRUS, MIKHAILBuilder Name:

ACT DEVELOPMENT LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-4226Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803285

StatusStreet:

10/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 22 ABERDEEN RD

Unit:

201803337

INSTALL KITCHEN HOOD AND BATH FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

LEVITT, STEVEN J & KELLY, APRIL AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803289

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 156 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803338

INSTALL HVAC, DUCT BATH FANS, KITCHEN HOODS, MAKE UP AIR

AND INSTALL CONDENSER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

KATSIKARIS, PETER & MARIAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$3,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803290

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 MANOR AVE.

Unit:

201803339

INSTALL STOVE VENT IN KITCHEN/INSTALL MAKEUP AIR TO RETURN

DUCT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CULLEN, BARRYBuilder Name:

ANGLE, RICHARD LOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-680-1676Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803291

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 54 FISKE RD

Unit:

201803355

INSTALL 2 HOT WATER COILS, 2 AIR HANDLERS, 2 CONDENSING UNITDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

SHNITZER, DAVIDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$37,398.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803253

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 26 EDMUNDS RD

Unit:
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201803362

TWO A/C SYSTEMS WITH HYDRO AIR(BOILER BY OTHERS)Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SCHULZ, ROBERT G.Builder Name:

CHAN-FLYNN, STELLAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-958-5230Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803313

StatusStreet:

10/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 4 FALMOUTH RD

Unit:

201803374

KITCHEN HOOD EXHAUST AND MAKE-UP AIRDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KROPIWNICKI, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

BAGLEY, ROBERT J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-864-0742Builder Phone No.

$1,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803325

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 10 STURBRIDGE RD

Unit:

201803381

UPDATE ALL SYSTEMS/DUCTWORK/VENT KITCHEN HOOD EXHAUST/

INSTALL MAKE UP AIR SYSTEM IF HOOD IS OVER 400CFM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CROWLEY, LEO J.Builder Name:

CAHOON, JEFFREY H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-406-0988Builder Phone No.

$62,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803339

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 118 HUNDREDS RD

Unit:
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201803384

INSTALL SHEET METAL TO VENT STOVE HOOD AND BATH FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

BURNS, ELLEN L & JAMES WOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$368.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803371

StatusStreet:

10/30/2018
SHMW

No.
 4 CROTON ST.

Unit:

201803400

INSTALL 2 UNIT 4 ZONE HVAC SYSTEMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MONGAN, TIMOTHY J.Builder Name:

REGAL BEAGLE, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-302-8593Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803359

StatusStreet:

10/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 87 IVY RD

Unit:

201803423

1 BATHROOM EXHAUST, 1 KITCHEN EXHAUST, EXTEND 2 DUCT RUNS

IN MUD AREA

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

BASS, MICHAEL A., TROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$1,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803379

StatusStreet:

10/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 21 LEDGEWAYS

Unit:
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201803424

INSTALL BATHROOM EXHAUST FANDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WADE, JOHNBuilder Name:

LEVINE, HARRY C & THERESA MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803372

StatusStreet:

10/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 22 CYPRESS RD

Unit:

201803440

INSTALL 3RD FLR SUPPLY & RETURN & RETURN DUCTS TO 2ND & 3RD

FLR/MSTR ST ALSO/ INSTLL FAN MSTR BTH & 2ND FLR BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: REMILLARD, CHRISTOPHERBuilder Name:

VALENTE, ANDREA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-482-0041Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803426

StatusStreet:

11/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 107 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:

201803451

DUCT WORK FOR TWO FURNACES - NO A/CDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BROWN, CHARLES A.Builder Name:

BOHLIN, CHRISTOPHER W.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-944-1030Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803436

StatusStreet:

11/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 32 WARELAND RD

Unit:
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201803458

INSTALL NEW DUCT WORK FOR ADDITION FOR 1ST & 2ND FLOORDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DOYLE, BRIAN J.Builder Name:

ROBERTS, WILLIAMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-657-6117Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803428

StatusStreet:

11/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 85 AUDUBON RD

Unit:

201803497

VENT ELECTRIC DRYER TO OUTSIDEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BALDWIN, PHILIP E.Builder Name:

DUDDY, SCOTT R.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-460-6691Builder Phone No.

$600.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803479

StatusStreet:

11/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 48 JACKSON RD

Unit:

201803498

INSTALL EXHAUST PIPE FOR KITCHEN HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ASIL, FARSHID A.Builder Name:

PBF PROJECT MANAGEMENT, LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-239-8732Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803489

StatusStreet:

11/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 70 ALBA RD

Unit:
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201803554

MOVE 2 RET. REGISTERS FROM WALL TO CELING/REDIRECT AIR ON 2

SUPPLY FEEDS/DUCT KIT. EXHT./INSTL AUTO DUMPER DUCT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GORMAN, JOHNBuilder Name:

AINGE, DANIEL R & MICHELLEOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-341-3008Builder Phone No.

$1,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803539

StatusStreet:

11/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 140 WELLESLEY AVE.

Unit:

201803610

INSTALL 2 HYDRO AIR SYSTEMS WITH DUCT SYSTEMS/2ND FL AIR

HANDLER/CONDENSER TO REMAIN/1ST FL NEW EQUIP/BATH VENTS/HOOD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, KARL J.Builder Name:

VOLDINS, JANIS MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-4500Builder Phone No.

$14,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803549

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 ALBA RD

Unit:

201803611

INSTALL 2- 2 ZONE HYDRO AIR HANDLERS/DUCTWORK/INSTALL

VENTING FOR 4 BATHROOMS/ 1 KITCHEN HOOD

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DYER, GARY R.Builder Name:

LUSSIER ERIC R &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-534-0880Builder Phone No.

$20,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803548

StatusStreet:

11/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 30 OLD FARM RD

Unit:
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201803668

CONNECT NEW EXHAUST HOOD AND PROVIDE MAKE-UP AIRDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODACRE, JASON W.Builder Name:

LONDON, JONATHAN D & ANNE MOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-840-5765Builder Phone No.

$1,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803667

StatusStreet:

11/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 6 MARVIN RD

Unit:

201803737

3 ZONE HYDRO AIR HEATING SYSTEM BY GAS-DRYER, BTH EXHAUSTS

DEHUMIDIFIER FOR BASEMENT-LIFEBREATH MACHINE IN ATTIC

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, JAMESBuilder Name:

BATES, GREGORY S.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-966-2900Builder Phone No.

$15,650.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802417

StatusStreet:

08/16/2018
SHMW

No.
 43 WHITING RD

Unit:

201803754

REPLACE UNICO AIR HANDLER, BRYANT CONDENSING UNITDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

LINDQUIST, BRIAN B.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$5,968.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803695

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 PRINCETON RD

Unit:

Page 416 of 444



201803756

INSTALL BATHROOM EXHAUST FAN IN BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: INFANTINO, EDWARD S.Builder Name:

WERGER, MATTHEWOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-892-5198Builder Phone No.

$350.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803697

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
SHMW

No.
 18 ABERDEEN RD

Unit:

201803761

INSTALL TWO BATHROOM EXHAUST FANS AND ONE DRYER VENT

RELOCATE 3 HEATING VENTS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEMES, MANOEL F.Builder Name:

FREELAND, BRITTNEYOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-341-9965Builder Phone No.

$2,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803716

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
SHMW

No.
 7 LEHIGH RD

Unit:

201803764

INSTALL DUCT WORK FOR 1 SYSTEM SERVICING NEW ADDITION AND

BATH EXHAUST FANS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DIBACCO, JOSEPH G.Builder Name:

CAPELLO, JEFFREY D & TANYA AOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-592-4455Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803725

StatusStreet:

12/03/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 SUMNER RD

Unit:
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201803792

NEW HOOD FOR KITCHEN  STOVEDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LIPKA, PAUL A.Builder Name:

FRISCIA, JOSEPH J & LAURA JOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:978-838-2017Builder Phone No.

$1,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803740

StatusStreet:

12/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 112 LOWELL RD

Unit:

201803793

INSTALL NEW BATHROOM EXHAUST IN 2ND FLOOR MASTER BATHDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: DYER, GARY R.Builder Name:

HENRY, MARK W & JORDAHL, JENNIFEROwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-534-0880Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803731

StatusStreet:

12/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 26 WILLOW ST.

Unit:

201803812

INSTALL DUCT IN ATTIC TO SUPPLY 2ND FLOOR; INSTALL DUCT IN

BSMNT TO SUPPLY 1ST FLR & BSMNT; CONDENSERS OUTSIDE

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BUCKLEY, RYANBuilder Name:

MADMOEJOE LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-726-9145Builder Phone No.

$10,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803752

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 6 PINEVALE AVE.

Unit:
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201803824

INSTALL 4 ZONES OF DUCT WORK: BASMENT, 1ST FLR, 2ND FLR, AND

ATTIC FOR HEAT AND AIR.

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ALVES, ADAIR JBuilder Name:

21 LEHIGH ROAD LLCOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-878-1581Builder Phone No.

$28,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803812

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 21 LEHIGH RD

Unit:

201803871

REPLACE UNICO HOT WATER COIL, AIR HANDLER, BRYANT

CONDENSING UNIT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JUNEK, DANIELBuilder Name:

REX, JOHN H.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-858-9269Builder Phone No.

$5,860.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803825

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 53 DAMIEN RD

Unit:

201803882

REWORK DUCT WORKDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BROWN, MATTHEW J.Builder Name:

BLOTNER, JONATHAN M.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-760-1019Builder Phone No.

$1,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803860

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 15 HOMESTEAD RD

Unit:
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201803887

REPLACE VENT FOR EXISTING BATH ESHAUSTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROBEY, ERICBuilder Name:

WELLESLEY COUNTRY CLUBOwner Name:

805 GOLF COURSEBuilding Type:781-953-4978Builder Phone No.

$100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803891

StatusStreet:

12/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 228 FOREST ST.

Unit:

201803899

SUPPY AND INSTALL SHEET METAL TO REPLACE DUCTWORK ONLY

EXISTING HVAC EQUIPMENT TO REMAIN

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

POPE, JASONOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$1,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803898

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
SHMW

No.
 23 HECKLE ST.

Unit:

201803901

SUPPLY AND INSTALL SHEET METAL FOR BATH FANS AND KITHEN HOODDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEBLANC, RANDALL J.Builder Name:

MAHONEY, DANIEL J.Owner Name:

102 CONDOBuilding Type:617-719-5572Builder Phone No.

$320.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803900

StatusStreet:

12/13/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 OAK ST.

Unit:
17
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201803933

ADD 4 SUPPLY VENTS OFF EXISTING SYSTEM FOR A SMALL ADDITIONDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PINTO, JOAOBuilder Name:

BOFFA, DAVIDOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:774-248-5550Builder Phone No.

$850.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803924

StatusStreet:

12/18/2018
SHMW

No.
 40 BAY STATE RD

Unit:

201803941

MOVE SUPPLY AND RETURN TRUNK LINES TO MAKE WAY FOR NEW

STAIRCASE/ADD ZONE DAMPERS TO SYSTEM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FISHER, KARL J.Builder Name:

GROSSO, VINCENT D & CHRISTINE SOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-326-4500Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803940

StatusStreet:

12/18/2018
SHMW

No.
 8 HOBART RD

Unit:

201803942

INSTALL DUCT WORK, ALL VENTS, KITCHEN VENTS, DRYER AND

CONDENSER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: FILHO, JOSE A.Builder Name:

FAZEN, VICTORIAOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-365-9262Builder Phone No.

$18,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803948

StatusStreet:

12/18/2018
SHMW

No.
 10 BRYN MAWR RD

Unit:
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201803955

INSTALL FRESH AIR UNIT ERV- 4 TOTAL RUNS OF SHEET METALDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ATKINSON, RICHARD D.Builder Name:

CHHAJED, GAUTAMOwner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:781-727-3686Builder Phone No.

$1,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803970

StatusStreet:

12/19/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 WOODFIELD RD

Unit:

201803977

INSTALL DUCTWORK AND EQUIPMENT FOR 1ST FL AND BASEMENT/

INSTALL DUCTWORK AND EQUIPMENT FOR NEW 2ND FL MASTER BDRM

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WOODS, TIMOTHYBuilder Name:

CODDINGTON, D MITCHELL &Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-590-1561Builder Phone No.

$40,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803935

StatusStreet:

12/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 121 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201803993

ADD DUCTWORK & BLOWR TO PROVIDE HEAT FOR REMODELED

KITCHEN AND 2ND FLOOR BATH

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ARSENAULT, EUGENE J.Builder Name:

JULIANI, RICHARD J.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:617-924-8208Builder Phone No.

$3,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201804004

StatusStreet:

12/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 33 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201804019

INSTALL EXTRA ZONE TO EXISTING SYSTEM IN ATTIC & BASEMENTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SILVEIRA, CARLOS R.Builder Name:

BRADY, MICHAEL T.Owner Name:

101 1-FAMILYBuilding Type:508-745-4411Builder Phone No.

$15,667.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

RES:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201804036

StatusStreet:

12/31/2018
SHMW

No.
 10 ARDEN RD

Unit:
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S010 COM:SHEET METAL

201800060

TENANT FIT UP - NEW DUCTWORK AND REGISTERS TO EXISTING

AHU UNIT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: COOK, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:774-286-0292Builder Phone No.

$5,700.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800037

StatusStreet:

01/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 582 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800102

RELOCATION OF DIFFUSERS TO NEW LOCATIONSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOOD, PHILIPBuilder Name:

NOP WELLESLEY GATEWAY LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-922-2206Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800058

StatusStreet:

01/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 93 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201800162

INSTALL 2 CARRIER ROOF TOP UNITS WITH CURBS AND DRIPS

INTO TENANT SPACE/INSTALL 1 BATH FAN VENTED TO ROOF

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BOUCHER, RONALDBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:978-314-8493Builder Phone No.

$16,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800103

StatusStreet:

01/17/2018
SHMW

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201800236

INSTALL FAN COIL WITH DUCTWORK/TOILET EXHAUST/JANITORS

EXHAUST/FRESH AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$1,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800203

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
RPE

No.
 576 C WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800236

INSTALL FAN COIL WITH DUCTWORK/TOILET EXHAUST/JANITORS

EXHAUST/FRESH AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$1,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800203

StatusStreet:

01/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 576 C WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800242

INSTALL FAN COIL WITH DUCTWORK/TOILET EXHAUST/JANITORS

EXHAUST/FRESH AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$1,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800209

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 576 A WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201800243

INSTALL DUCTWORK FOR EXISTING FAN COILDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800210

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 584 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800244

INSTALL FAN COIL WITH DUCTWORK/TOILET EXHAUST/JANITORS

EXHAUST/FRESH AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$1,200.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800205

StatusStreet:

01/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 576 B WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800273

ADD DUCTWORK DISTRIBUTION TO EXISTING UNITDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800200

StatusStreet:

01/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 586 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201800343

INSTALL NEW DUCT/MODIFICATION TO EXISTING AIR DISTRIBUTION

SYSTEMS - SMITH & WOLLENSKY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONN, DYLANBuilder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-799-1783Builder Phone No.

$85,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800319

StatusStreet:

02/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 583 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
BLUE

201800361

INSTALL THREE NEW SUPPLY DIFFUSERS TO EXIST. DUCTWORK

PEAK FINANCIAL-SUITE 135

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800260

StatusStreet:

02/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:

201800399

REPLACE 2 ROOF TOP UNITS - STARBUCKSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AGRELLA, MIKE J.Builder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:978-265-5873Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800365

StatusStreet:

02/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 190 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201800435

INSTALL DISTRIBUTION DUCTWORK FOR FAN COIL/TOILET EXHAUST/

JANITORS EXHAUST AND FRESH AIR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

HI NEIGHBOR, LLCOwner Name:

390 DEV. LANDBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800201

StatusStreet:

02/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 39 GROVE ST.

Unit:

201800490

INSTALL EXHAUST HOOD SYSTEM, INSTALLED TO NFPA96 STATE

AND LOCAL CODES-SMITH & WOLLENSKY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SERGI, DAVIDBuilder Name:

C E HOLMAN LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:774-244-6672Builder Phone No.

$68,550.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800388

StatusStreet:

02/15/2018
SHMW

No.
 583 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
BLUE

201800655

INSTALL NEW GALV DUCT WITH 1 IN. THICK GLASS LINER/FURNISH

AND INSTALL AIR OUTLETS WITH FLEX CONN.- VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: JOHNSTON, JACOB E.Builder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-706-6858Builder Phone No.

$88,800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800562

StatusStreet:

03/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 45 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
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201800691

INSTALL SUPPLY AIR DUCT WORK/DIFFUSERS/GRILLES IN

3 RENOVATED AREAS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LUPIEN, WAYNEBuilder Name:

HAYMAC LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-953-6332Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800649

StatusStreet:

03/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 34 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800705

PROVIDE FRESH AIR INTAKE LOUVER AND DAMPER FOR KILN ROOM/

CUT BACK EXHAUST DUCTWORK/INSTALL GRILL - SCHOFIELD SCHOOL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NARDELLA, ANTHONYBuilder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

903 MUNICIPALBuilding Type:617-926-1802Builder Phone No.

$2,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800666

StatusStreet:

03/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 27 CEDAR ST.

Unit:

201800734

TENANT FIT UP-RELOCATION OF DUCT WORK TO FIT NEW LAYOUT

OF OFFICES-SUITE 230-FIELDS & DENNIS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: RONAN, BRIAN J.Builder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-908-4325Builder Phone No.

$6,100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800226

StatusStreet:

03/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 80 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
200
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201800741

INSTALL EXTRA FAN FOR THE PEDICURE CHAIRDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NGUYEN, DANNYBuilder Name:

ROTUNDA REALTY, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:857-991-8855Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201800687

StatusStreet:

03/15/2018
SHMW

No.
 574 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201800886

HVAC DUCT FOR BABSON RECREATION AND ATHLETIC CENTER

BUILDING - WEBSTER CENTER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SEE, GARYBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:978-479-7531Builder Phone No.

$1,787,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201704143

StatusStreet:

03/29/2018
SHMW

No.
 3 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:

201801330

TEMP MODULAR RECONNECTING-FLEX DUCT @ MATELINES-INSTALL 2

ONE TON, 12,000 BTU-ONE 15 TON MAKE UP AIR UNIT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: TIRRELL, KIM B.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:603-219-6047Builder Phone No.

$75,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801259

StatusStreet:

05/10/2018
SHMW

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

Page 430 of 444



201801464

BATES HALL RENOVATIONS - CONNECT DUCTS TO NEW KITCHEN VENTSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CASSIDY, JAMES F.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-740-2454Builder Phone No.

$5,820.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801399

StatusStreet:

05/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801465

FOUNDERS HALL PHASE 5 RENOVATIONS - HVAC REVISIONS TO

BASEMENT AND CLASSROOM 121

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CASSIDY, JAMES F.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:781-740-2454Builder Phone No.

$31,400.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801401

StatusStreet:

05/23/2018
SHMW

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801499

INSTALL 120 WINDOW A/C/6 ROOF MOUNTED EXHAUST FANS/4 IN LINE

EXHAUST FANS/INSTALL VRF & ERV SYSTEMS/DRYER EXHAUST - PIETZ

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: CONN, DYLANBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:617-799-1783Builder Phone No.

$207,863.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801430

StatusStreet:

05/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 87 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:
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201801657

INSTALL NEW DUCT WORK AND DIFFUSERS FROM EXISTING ROOF TOP

UNITS/INSTALL 4 CEILING MOUNTED EXHAUST FANS VENTED THRU RF

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACNEIL, DONALDBuilder Name:

SWELLCO, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:774-501-3041Builder Phone No.

$33,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801573

StatusStreet:

06/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 56 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801698

INSTALL DUCT WORK TO NEW HVAC SYSTEM - FOREST HALLDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEMES, MANOEL F.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-341-9965Builder Phone No.

$63,900.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801649

StatusStreet:

06/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 2 SULLIVAN ROAD

Unit:

201801819

COMPLETE SUPPLY & EXHAUST DUCTWORK SYSTEMS FOR 2 ICE

RINKS, COMPETITION POOL, TRAINING POOL, FIELD HOUSE, GROUND

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GILCHRIST, GEORGE N., JR.Builder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:508-328-7606Builder Phone No.

$99,510.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801674

StatusStreet:

06/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 900 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

Page 432 of 444



201801833

INSTALL ALL DUCT WORK TO NEW HVAC SYSTEM - WEISSMAN CENTERDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: LEMES, MANOEL F.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:508-341-9965Builder Phone No.

$51,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801650

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 9 MAP HILL DRIVE

Unit:

201801839

DEMO EXISTING SUPPLY/RETURN/EXHAUST SYSTEMS/INSTALL NEW

SUPPLY/RETURN/ EXHAUST SYSTEMS/PRESS. TEST/NEW DUCT WORK/TXT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: WHALEN, GLEN P.Builder Name:

WELLESLEY COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:603-231-9998Builder Phone No.

$2,400,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801723

StatusStreet:

06/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 106 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201801856

2 ROOFTOP UNITS/MAKEUP AIR/2 KITCHEN HOODS/EXHAUST FANS/BTH

EXHST FAN/ALL DUCTWORK/GREASE DUCTWORK/INSULATION/DOOR #7

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MEY, PAUL R.Builder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:617-610-2884Builder Phone No.

$105,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801823

StatusStreet:

06/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201801858

DUCTWORK/INSULATION,INSTALL REGISTERS & DIFFUSERS, AIR

BALANCING-MAZDA WELLESLEY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MEY, PAUL R.Builder Name:

WORCESTER STREET 965 LLCOwner Name:

330 AUTO SALESBuilding Type:617-610-2884Builder Phone No.

$31,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801824

StatusStreet:

06/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 965 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801865

INSTALL STRUCTUAL STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF WITH R30

INSULATION-WELLESLEY SPORTS CENTER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: BARNES, MARTIN E.Builder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:617-908-6173Builder Phone No.

$220,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801759

StatusStreet:

06/26/2018
SHMW

No.
 900 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201801983

REVAMP AND INSTALL NEW DUCTS, INSULATING, SEALING,

PATCHING AND AIR BALANCING - WELLESLEY BANK - 3RD FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACLEAN, GARRETTBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:603-231-4668Builder Phone No.

$35,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801919

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201801984

SUPPLY AND INSTALL DUCT WORK, SEALER, INSULATION,

AIR BALANCE - BUILDING 3 - LEVEL 3

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACLEAN, GARRETTBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:603-231-4668Builder Phone No.

$60,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801920

StatusStreet:

07/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 110 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802015

INSTALL 2 EXHAUST SYSTEMS/1 FRESH AIR SYSTEM/5 VRF UNITS

BUILDING 4

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOOD, PHILIPBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-922-2206Builder Phone No.

$12,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801971

StatusStreet:

07/09/2018
SHMW

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802058

REWORK EXISTING AND ADD NEW DUCT WORK SYSTEMS TO

ACCOMMODATE NEW TENANT FIT UP - OLIN HALL

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SAFFORD, GEOFFREY A.Builder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:603-617-3771Builder Phone No.

$33,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802030

StatusStreet:

07/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 4 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:
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201802068

RELOCATE DUCT & DIFFUSERS FOR NEW OFFICE AND CEILING

CONFIGURATION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARVEY, BRIAN J.Builder Name:

EP 14 MICA REALTY LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-347-9511Builder Phone No.

$9,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801693

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 14 MICA LANE

Unit:

201802072

DUCTING OF 1 NEW BATHROOM EXHAUST FAN - JOHNSON BLDGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ST. CLAIR, GARYBuilder Name:

DANA HALL SCHOOLOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:339-933-9862Builder Phone No.

$75.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802043

StatusStreet:

07/12/2018
SHMW

No.
 57 DANA RD.

Unit:

201802323

INSTALLING 100' OF DUCTWORK TO ACCOMODATE REVISED

SPACE LAYOUT

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SMITH, PETER J.Builder Name:

NOP WELLESLEY GATEWAY LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:617-429-5850Builder Phone No.

$5,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802212

StatusStreet:

08/01/2018
SHMW

No.
 93 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802348

REVAMP EXIST. DUCTS-PATCHING, SEALING, INSULATING-AIR

BALANCING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACLEAN, GARRETTBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:603-231-4668Builder Phone No.

$15,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802244

StatusStreet:

08/03/2018
SHMW

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802361

REVAMPING OF EXIST. DUCTS & ADDING NEW DUCTS & SEALING AND

PATCHING AND INSULATING-AIR BALANCING

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MACLEAN, GARRETTBuilder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:603-231-4668Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802312

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 100 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802375

REPLACE 2 EXISTING ROOF TOP UNITS AND DUCTWORK MODIFICATIONS

 AS NEEDED FOR LONGER UNITS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: EKSTROM, KENNETH J.Builder Name:

HAVARD VANGUARD MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, INCOwner Name:

905 CHARITABLEBuilding Type:617-680-9690Builder Phone No.

$87,951.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802327

StatusStreet:

08/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 230 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201802413

INSTALL DUCT WORK FOR FORCED AIR SYSTEMDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: ROBIDOUX, MATTHEWBuilder Name:

B & C WASHINGTON STREET, LLCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-864-5328Builder Phone No.

$8,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201801977

StatusStreet:

08/08/2018
SHMW

No.
 298 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201802608

RENOVATION TO EXIST. MRI ROOM-SELECTIVE DEMO, MODIFICATION

OF EXIST. DUCTWORK

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GILCHRIST, GEORGE N., JR.Builder Name:

165-177 WORCESTER ST. ASSOC.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:508-328-7606Builder Phone No.

$5,471.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802479

StatusStreet:

08/28/2018
SHMW

No.
 165 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201802831

RECONNECT CEILING DIFFUSERS/POSSIBLE REPLACEMENT OF

FLEX CONNECTIONS - SUITE 303

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: VASSELIN, DANIELBuilder Name:

RIVERBANK ASSOC. LIMITED PTNSHIPOwner Name:

341 BANKBuilding Type:978-793-5707Builder Phone No.

$800.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802724

StatusStreet:

09/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 1 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
303
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201802946

INSTALL PRE-ENGINEERED KITCHEN FIRE SUPPRESSION SYSTEM

INTO KITCHEN HOOD - DOOR #7

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KEEFE, STEVEBuilder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:603-365-9917Builder Phone No.

$5,495.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802768

StatusStreet:

09/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 165 LINDEN ST.

Unit:

201802948

DUCT OUT 1 EXHAUST FAN AND RELOCATE DIFFUSERS

NORTH BRIDGE - SUITE 350

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AUGER, JUSTIN R.Builder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-286-0930Builder Phone No.

$7,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802772

StatusStreet:

09/24/2018
SHMW

No.
 60 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
350

201802957

DUCT OUT 1 EXHAUST FAN AND RELOCATE DIFFUSERS

BONE SUPPORT - 3RD FLOOR

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: AUGER, JUSTIN R.Builder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-286-0930Builder Phone No.

$6,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802773

StatusStreet:

09/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 60 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
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201802959

HVAC WORK AS PER PLANS - HORN LIBRARYDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: SEE, GARYBuilder Name:

BABSON COLLEGEOwner Name:

904 COLLEGEBuilding Type:978-479-7531Builder Phone No.

$247,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802782

StatusStreet:

09/25/2018
SHMW

No.
 11 BABSON COLLEGE DRIVE

Unit:

201803017

DEMO EXISTING DUCTS/ FURNISH AND INSTALL NEW DUCTS PER PLANS

WILLIAM RAVEIS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: NOYES, MICHAEL J.Builder Name:

CENTRAL GALLERIA MANAGEMENT, INCOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:508-397-2551Builder Phone No.

$30,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802880

StatusStreet:

10/01/2018
SHMW

No.
 75 CENTRAL ST.

Unit:

201803198

RELOCATE EXISTING RDG'S/ADD 1 SUPPLY AIR BRANCH -

WOMEN'S WELLNESS CENTER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HOROWITZ, PHILLIP E.Builder Name:

PLAYHOUSE NOMINEE TRUST,Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-954-0144Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201802889

StatusStreet:

10/11/2018
SHMW

No.
 386 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803266

ADDING NEW DUCTWORK TO EXIST. TO EXIST. BATHROOMS-SEALING

PATCHING, INSULATING-AIR BALANCING UPON COMPLETION

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, JOSEPH W.Builder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:603-438-5203Builder Phone No.

$3,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803161

StatusStreet:

10/22/2018
SHMW

No.
 110 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803442

DEMO EXISTING DUCTWORK FOR 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS/INSTALL

NEW SHEET METAL DUCT FOR 2ND AND 3RD FLOORS

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: HARLOW, MICHAEL R.Builder Name:

SUN LIFE ASSURANCE COOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:978-663-7781Builder Phone No.

$26,290.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803425

StatusStreet:

11/02/2018
SHMW

No.
 112 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:

201803480

INSTALL SUPPLY & RETURN DUCT FOR 2 MUNTERS DE-HUMIDIFER

UNITS IN THE SKATING RINK-WELLESLEY SPORTS CENTER

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCCAFERTY, PETER E.Builder Name:

TOWN OF WELLESLEYOwner Name:

906 CHURCHESBuilding Type:781-858-4576Builder Phone No.

$62,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803341

StatusStreet:

11/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 900 WORCESTER ST.

Unit:
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201803547

REVAMP EXISTING DUCTWORK/INSTALL NEW BRANCH LINES/

PATCHING/SEALING/INSULATING/AIR BALANCING - SUITE G15

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: KELLY, JOSEPH W.Builder Name:

JOHN HANCOCK LIFE INS. CO.Owner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:603-438-5203Builder Phone No.

$7,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803487

StatusStreet:

11/14/2018
SHMW

No.
 20 WILLIAM ST.

Unit:
G15

201803640

INSTALL 2 HVAC DUCTWORK SYSTEMSDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: GOODROW, ALBERTBuilder Name:

ROBERTS, WILLIAM COwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-908-3726Builder Phone No.

$0.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803555

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 10 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803650

INSTALL UL LISTED HOOD SYSTEM - RICE BURGDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MCQUADE, SCOTT J.Builder Name:

SULLIVAN, JAMES M TRUSTEE/NANCY FARROWOwner Name:

325 SMALL RETAILBuilding Type:617-201-7972Builder Phone No.

$11,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803615

StatusStreet:

11/21/2018
SHMW

No.
 554 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:
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201803791

BATHROOM EXHAUSTDesc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: THISTLE, RONALD E.Builder Name:

HAYMAC LLCOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:978-767-3894Builder Phone No.

$1,100.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803741

StatusStreet:

12/05/2018
SHMW

No.
 30 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803794

ADD 2 10 IN. SUPPLY RUNS OFF EXISTING DUCT WORK/EXTEND 2-

14 IN. SUPPLY RUNS REDUCING TO 10 IN. RUNS- WHITE'S BAKERY

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MANN, RICHARD J.Builder Name:

PLAYHOUSE NOMINEE TRUST,Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-400-7769Builder Phone No.

$500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803450

StatusStreet:

12/06/2018
SHMW

No.
 380 WASHINGTON ST.

Unit:

201803808

ALTER SUPPLY & RETURN RUNS TO ACCOMODATE NEW CEILING LAYOUT

ST #104, CODE NINJA'S

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: PAOLINI, CHRISTOPHER A.Builder Name:

FR LINDEN SQUARE, INC.Owner Name:

323 SHOPPING CENTERBuilding Type:508-648-9113Builder Phone No.

$6,500.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803781

StatusStreet:

12/07/2018
SHMW

No.
 161 LINDEN ST.

Unit:
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201900020

SUPPLY AND INSTALL NEW DUCT WORK FOR AIR DISTRIBUTION

SUITE 100 & 102

Desc. of Work 1:

Desc. of Work 2:

I

Issue Date: MORRISON, ERICBuilder Name:

RIVER PLACE LIMITED PARTNERSHIPOwner Name:

340 OFFICEBuilding Type:781-844-1019Builder Phone No.

$8,000.00Est. Cost:

Suffix

Permit No.

COM:SHEET METAL

Application No.
201803989

StatusStreet:

12/27/2018
SHMW

No.
 57 RIVER ST.

Unit:
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